PAGE 1 / 338

Image# 202101319424293686

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

	For Other Than An Aut	nonzea Committee	Office Use Only
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	TYPE OR PRINT ▼	Example: If typing, type over the lines.	12FE4M5
For Our Future			
ADDRESS (number and street)	PO Box 34390		
▼ Check if different			
than previously reported. (ACC)	Washington		DC 20043 -
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION N	UMBER ▼ CIT	Y 🛦	STATE ▲ ZIP CODE ▲
C C00620971		S THIS NEW (N) OI	AMENDED (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)	(b) Monthly Feb Report Due On:	20 (M2) May 20 (M	(Non-Election Year Only)
(a) Quarterly Reports:	Mar	20 (M3) Jun 20 (M	(Non-Election Year Only)
April 15 Quarterly Report (0		20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7	Oct 20 (M10)
July 15 Quarterly Report (PRE-Election	Primary (12P)	General (12G) Runoff (12R)
October 15 Quarterly Report (0	Report for the:	Convention (12C)	Special (12S)
January 31 Year-End Report (YE) Electio	n on	in the State of
July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-election Year Only) (MY)	POST-Election Report for the:	General (30G)	Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report (TER)	Electio	n on /	in the State of
5. Covering Period 1		through 12	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 31 2020
I certify that I have examined the	nis Report and to the best of	my knowledge and belief it is	true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasure	Stoltz, Gail, , , er		
Signature of Treasurer Stolt	z, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Filed]	Date 01 / 31 / 2021
NOTE: Submission of false, error	neous, or incomplete information	n may subject the person signin	g this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. § 30109
Office Use			FEC FORM 3X Rev. 05/2016

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)	OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	Page 2
Write or Type Committee Name		
For Our Future		
Report Covering the Period: From:	11 24 2020 To	: 12 / 31 / 2020
	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2020		3478959.27
(b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period	. 3612409.63	
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	. 1960964.08	27195775.24
(d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	. 5573373.71	30674734.51
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	1352863.23	26454224.03
8. Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	. 4220510.48	4220510.48
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	. 1344061.84	
This committee has qualified as a mul	lticandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)	
	For further information contact:	
	Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463	
	Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Vrite	or	Type	Committee	Name
--------------	----	------	-----------	------

Report Covering the Period: From:	24 2020 To	: 12 / 31 / 2020 COLUMN B				
I. Receipts	I. Receipts COLUMN A Total This Period					
. Contributions (other than loans) From:						
(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees						
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	160199.78	20151833.98				
(ii) Unitemized(iii) TOTAL (add	41.00	7194.00				
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	160240.78	20159027.98				
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00				
(such as PACs)	0.00	4961844.55				
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry		05100222				
Totals to Line 33, page 5) 2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other	160240.78	25120872.53				
Party Committees	0.00	0.00				
3. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00				
Loan Repayments Received	0.00	0.00				
5. Offsets To Operating Expenditures (Refunds, Rebates, etc.)	49-1-49-1-49-1-49-1-49-1-49-1-49-1-49-1	72 1 72 1 72				
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	3237.22	6237.22				
Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal Candidates and Other						
Political Committees	0.00	0.00				
7. Other Federal Receipts	3.00					
(Dividends, Interest, etc.)	1797486.08	2068665.49				
3. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds						
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00				
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00				
	0.00	0.00				
(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00				
O. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),						
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))▶	1960964.08	27195775.24				
). Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)▶	1960964.08	27195775.24				
(Subtract Line To(c) HOM Line 19)	1500504.00	27 193773.24				

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Page 4

II. Disbursements	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
Operating Expenditures: - Allocated Endoral/Non-Endoral - The Control of t	Iotai IIII3 Fellou	Calellual Tear-to-Date
(a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)		
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	2546221.12	16877398.99
(c) Total Operating Expenditures		
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))	2546221.12	16877398.99
Committees	0.00	0.00
Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
Independent Expenditures (use Schedule E)	1/25201 02	6455078 68
Coordinated Party Expenditures (52 U.S.C. § 30116(d))	- 1435291.92	6455078.68
(use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
. Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
Loans Made	0.00	0.00
Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	100000 00
man i onicai committees	0.00	100000.00
(b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	100000.00
	0.00	10000.00
Other Disbursements (Including Non-Federal Donations)	241934.03	3021746.36
	4 4	00217-10.00
Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(20 (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity))	
(from Schedule H6)		
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add	0.00	0.00
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	1352863.23	26454224.03
Total Federal Disbursements		
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)	1352863.23	00454004.00
,	1332003.23	26454224.03

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016) Page 5 **COLUMN A** COLUMN B III. Net Contributions/ **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date **Operating Expenditures** 33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 160240.78 25120872.53 (from Line 11(d), page 3) 34. Total Contribution Refunds 0.00 100000.00 (from Line 28(d))..... 35. Net Contributions (other than loans) 25020872.53 160240.78 (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) 36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 2546221.12 16877398.99 (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))▶ 37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 6237.22 3237.22 (from Line 15, page 3)..... 38. Net Operating Expenditures 2542983.90 16871161.77 (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

F	OR	LINE	PAGE		6	OF	. ;	338			
(0	(check only one)										
	X	11a		11b		11c		12	2		
		13		14		15		16	6		17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600 01 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WRH92Z0 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 7858.66 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank 8457196.72 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. Anders, Glenn, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 3200 Coastal Hwy 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR5Z7E1 FL Saint Augustine 32084-2209 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 250.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Not Employed Not Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General * Earmarked Contribution: See Below Other (specify) ▼ 250.00 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. ActBlue Date of Receipt Mailing Address PO Box 441146 80 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR5Z7E1E MA West Somerville 02144-0031 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 250.00 C00401224 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this 326.00 Other (specify) organization. 8108.66 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

Other (specify)

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

F	OR	LINE	NU	MBER	:	PAGE	7	OF	;	338
(0	che	ck only	or	ne)						
	X	11a		11b		11c	12			
		13		14		15	16			17

Detailed Summary Page Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 2020 Ste 600 01 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WRH92Y2 DC 20036-4324 Washington Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 72098.73 federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Memo Item Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Digital Communications 8457196.72 Other (specify) ▼ Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 01 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WRH9316 Washington DC 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 7858.66 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Phone Bank Other (specify) ▼ 8457196.72 Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name c. America Votes Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW 01 2020 Ste 600 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WRH9308 DC Washington 20036-4324 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 72098.73 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General In-Kind: Digital Communications

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		Ξ	,			,		152	205	6.12	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			7	_	_	_	_	_		_	_

8457196.72

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

l	F	OR	LINE	NU	MBER	:	PAGE		8	OF	(338
I	(check only one)											
I		X	11a		11b		11c		12	2		
l			13		14		15		16	6		17

Detailed Summary Page Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Ehrmin, Gary, , , Date of Receipt Mailing Address 15552 Five Point Rd 11 30 2020 City Zip Code State Transaction ID: VSH7WR5Z7F9 OH 43551-9295 Perrysburg Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 35.00 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) **General Contractor** Self Employed Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General * Earmarked Contribution: See Below 385.00 Other (specify) Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name B. ActBlue Date of Receipt Mailing Address PO Box 441146 03 2020 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSH7WR5Z7F9E West Somerville MA 02144-0031 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 35.00 C00401224 federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this Other (specify) ▼ 326.00 organization. Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Date of Receipt Mailing Address City State Zip Code Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C federal political committee. Memo Item Name of Employer (for Individual) Occupation (for Individual) Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General Other (specify) 35.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... 160199.78 TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

S 17

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)			Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 9 OF 338 (check only one)						
IT _	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 X 15 16 17						
	ny information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the									
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future									
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial GRSG Company	al) or Full (Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
	Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300	12 / 28 / 2020								
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: VSH7WRH9424						
	Washington	DC	20006-5813	Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		3237.22						
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Oce	cupation (for Individual)	Memo Item						
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼							
	Primary General		3237.22	1						
	Other (specify) ▼		3231.22							
В.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) or Full (Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
υ.	Mailing Address			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y						
	City	State	Zip Code	Assessed of Freeh Prescript Mile President						
	FEC ID number of contributing	-		Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
	federal political committee.	4 4 4								
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Ос	cupation (for Individual)	Memo Item						
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼							
	Primary General	, iggi ogaic	Tour to Buto	1						
	Other (specify) ▼		A A A							
С.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial	al) or Full (Organization Name	Date of Receipt						
	Mailing Address			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y						
	City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period						
	FEC ID number of contributing			7 tillouit di Zuait Haddipt tille i dileu						
	federal political committee.	С								
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Oce	cupation (for Individual)	Memo Item						
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼							
	Primary General			1						
	Other (specify)		4 4 4							
S	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			3237.22						
Ì,	OTAL This Pariod (last page this line number o			3237.22						

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

S	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)		Hoo concrete set = dul-(-)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 10 OF 338							
IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the	(check only one)							
			Detailed Summary Page	11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 X 17							
	ny information copied from such Reports and Sta			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions							
or	for commercial purposes, other than using the	name and a	address of any political committee	e to solicit contributions from such committee.							
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future										
	For Our Future										
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi For Florida's Future PC	al) or Full C	organization Name	Date of Receipt							
	Mailing Address 1001 W 62nd St	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y									
	Ste 414		12 30 2020								
	City	State FL	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VSH7WRH9416							
	Fort Lauderdale		33309-1951	Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		924509.20							
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item							
	Receipt For:										
	Primary General	Year-to-Date ▼	1								
	Other (specify) ▼										
В.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initi For Our Future Michigan	al) or Full C	organization Name	Date of Receipt							
	Mailing Address 27600 Northwestern Hwy	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y									
	Ste 120	12 30 2020									
	City Southfield	State MI	Zip Code	Transaction ID: VSH7WRH9409							
		IVII	48034-8466	Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	872965.52									
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼								
	Primary General	33.13		1							
	Other (specify) ▼		884729.22								
С .	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia	al) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt							
	Mailing Address			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y							
	City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period							
	FEC ID number of contributing			Table 1 - Lacil 1 loosest allo 1 criod							
	federal political committee.	C									
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occ	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item							
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼								
	Primary General			1							
	Other (specify)	1									
				1707 771 77							
S	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional))	1797474.72							
١,	OTAL This Period (last page this line number o	- Au		1797474.72							

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s)		R LINE NUMBER: PAGE)F 338		
TEMIZED DISBORSEMENTS		category of the Summary Page) X		22	23		26	27			
	201404			28a	28b	280	;	29	30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and States or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
For Our Future												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Data of	f Disbur	como	nt				
A. Google					M M	/ D			YYY	Y		
Mailing Address 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy					12	l L	31	L	2020			
,	State	Zip Code			FEC Identification Number							
Mountain View	CA	94043-1351					_					
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy					C		_					
Candidate Name			0.1	_				: VSG8		ام ما اسما		
			Catego Type	- 1	Amount	t of Eac	n Dis	bursem	ent this F	erioa		
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:				L.				44338.8	8		
Senate	Primary	General				,		,				
State: District:	Other (spec	eity) 🔻			Me	mo Iten	1					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
3. Amalgamated Bank					Date of	f Disbur	seme	nt:				
Mailing Address 4005 K OLNIM				12 31 7 2020								
Mailing Address 1825 K St NW	.	I =										
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20006-1245			FEC Id	entificat	on N	lumber				
Purpose of Disbursement		20000 .2.0	\neg	C								
Bank Fees						nsactio	n ID	: VSG8N	MA1WT			
Candidate Name			Catego Type		Amount	t of Eac	h Dis	bursem	ent this F	Period		
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		туре						2.5	0		
Senate	Primary	General				-		7				
President	Other (spec	eify)			Me	mo Iten	1					
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
The Outreach Team					Date of	f Disbur	seme					
Mailing Address 407 College Ave					м = м 11	/ D	24	/ Y	2020	Y		
Ste 349												
City Ithaca	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701			FEC Ide	entificat	on N	lumber				
Purpose of Disbursement		14000 0701	_	_	С							
Canvassing Services Candidate Name					Tra			: VSG8I		No of a of		
			ry/	Amount of Each Disbursement this								
	ment For:						_	_	137283.3	1		
Senate President	Primary	General					Rep	ported o	n Schedu	ıle E.		
State: District:	Other (spec	ııy) ▼			Me	mo Iten	1					
ı							_			_		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				•					– 92941.9	93		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			_								

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedul for each category of t Detailed Summary Pa	e(s) (check online	22 23 26 27
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar	ments may not be sold o me and address of any p	or used by any persolitical committee t	son for the purpose of soliciting contributions o solicit contributions from such committee.
For Our Future			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. ActBlue Technical Services			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 366 Summer St			12 03 2020
City Somerville Purpose of Disbursement	State Zip Code 02144-313	32	FEC Identification Number
Credit Card Processing Fees Candidate Name		Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1TKI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary	Type	1.39
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Memo Item
3. Snapchat			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave			11 24 2020
City Venice Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising	State Zip Code 90291-220	00	FEC Identification Number
Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PT(Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary General Other (specify)	al	Adjustment for expenditure Adjustment for expenditure previously reported on Schedu
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - For Our Future Action Fund			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			11 24 2020
City Washington	State Zip Code 20043-439	90	FEC Identification Number
Purpose of Disbursement Canvassing Services for September-November 200 Candidate Name	20	Category/ Type	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X8 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary		2974676.81 Update to previously reported estimates.
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			2975099.46
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)		

S 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	OR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 13 OF							
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) h category of the	(check or	<i>'</i> ′ _	23	26 27					
	Detailed	d Summary Page	288		28c	29 27 30b					
Any information copied from such Reports and Sta	tements may	not be sold or us	ed by any per	rson for the p	urpose o	f soliciting contributions					
or for commercial purposes, other than using the n											
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
For Our Future											
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
A. For Our Future Action Fund				Date of Disbursement							
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				12 03 2020							
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number							
Washington	DC	20043-4390			illication	Number					
Purpose of Disbursement Drawdown of Advance Payment				C							
Candidate Name			Category/			ID: VSG8MA1WS Disbursement this Period					
			Type	Amount	JI Lacii i	Disbursement this renou					
	sement For:				7	- 340567.62					
Senate President	Other (sp	General				Reported on Schedule E.					
State: District:		√		Mem	no Item						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
B. Facebook				Date of Disbursement							
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				12	31						
	T -										
City Menlo Park	State	Zip Code 94025-1456		FEC Ide	ntification	Number					
Purpose of Disbursement		0.020 1.00		C							
Digital Advertising					ID : VSG8MA1WT						
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount	Disbursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disburs	sement For:		туре	 		199218.85					
Senate	Primary	General			4 4						
President	Other (sp	ecify)		Mem	no Item						
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
C. Middle Seat				Date of	Disburser	ment					
				M = M	/ D						
Mailing Address PO Box 21600				12	11	2020					
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Ide	ntification	Number					
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20009-9600		1 1	itilication	Number					
Digital Fundraising Services				C		ID. 1/0.0014 (197					
Candidate Name			Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1W1 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period							
			Type			7500.00					
Office Sought: House Disburs Senate	ement For: Primary	General		7500.00							
President	Other (sp			☐ Man							
State: District:				I I Ivien	no Item						
				-		122040 77					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		·····•		7	- 133848.77					
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number or	lv)										

S 17

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE	NUMBER:		PAGE 14 OF 33						
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check or	,								
		Summary Page	X 21b		23 28c	26 27 29 30b						
Any information copied from such Reports and State	ments may	not be sold or use										
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
For Our Future												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				1								
A. Amalgamated Bank				Date of Disbursement								
				M = M	/ D							
Mailing Address 1825 K St NW				11 27 2020								
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number								
Washington	DC	20006-1245										
Purpose of Disbursement Bank Fees				C								
Candidate Name				1		ID: VSG8MA1WT						
			Category/ Type	Amount	or Each	Disbursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:			1 L.		89.61						
Senate	Primary	General			,	,						
State: District:	Other (spe	есіту) 🔻		Me	mo Item							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
B. Toskr, Inc				Date of Disbursement								
				12 07 2020								
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				12	Ö	2020						
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		FEC Ide	entification	n Number						
Purpose of Disbursement		0.10.12.2000		C								
Digital Advertising					ID : VSG8MA1WT							
Candidate Name		'	Category/	Amount	Disbursement this Period							
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Type	- Г		279685.16						
Senate	Primary	General			7 7							
President	Other (spe	ecify)		Me								
State: District:				ш								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Gallegos, Sky, , ,				Date of	Disburse	ment						
				M M	/ D	D / Y Y Y Y						
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				12	3	1 2020						
City	State	Zip Code			ontification	a Number						
Washington	DC	20043-4390			enuncation	n Number						
Purpose of Disbursement Strategic Consulting Services				C								
Candidate Name			Category/	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1W\$ Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
			Type		30011							
	ment For:			L.	-	4000.00						
Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General										
State: District:	Caron (spe	<i>,</i>		Me	mo Item							
<u>'</u>				<u> </u>								
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			·····•			283774.77						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)											

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE							15 0	F 338			
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	I '	only one) 21b				.c	7 07			
		Summary Page			2 8b	23 28c		26 29	27 30b			
Any information copied from such Paparts and Statem	onte mos	not be seld or us								one		
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
For Our Future												
<u>/</u>												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Da	Date of Disbursement							
A. Smith, Hannah, , ,					M M / D D / Y Y Y							
Mailing Address 1200 E River Rd				12 15 2020								
F64		ı										
,	tate AZ	Zip Code	FE	FEC Identification Number								
Tucson Purpose of Disbursement	AZ	85718-5729				-		-				
Compliance Services				C	<u>_</u>							
Candidate Name			Category/	Am		saction of Each			A1W I nt this P	eriod		
			Type							-		
Office Sought: House Disbursem						7			1000.00			
	Primary Other (sped	General										
State: District:	oniei (spec	ony) ▼			Memo	o Item						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
B. Bill.com				Da	Date of Disbursement							
				М	- M	/ D	D /	Υ	Y	Y		
Mailing Address 1810 Embarcadero Rd			12	2	8	L	2020					
,	tate	Zip Code	FE	C Iden	tification	n Num	nber					
Palo Alto Purpose of Disbursement	CA	94303-3308		C								
Subscription												
Candidate Name		Category/	Am	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WT Amount of Each Disbursement this Period								
			Type			-				-		
Office Sought: House Disbursem						-		-	689.00)		
	Primary Othor (spo	General										
State: District:	Other (spec	Sily)		Memo Item								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
C. ActBlue Technical Services				Da	te of D	isburse	ment					
					_ M	/ D			Y Y	Y		
Mailing Address 366 Summer St					12	0	8		2020			
City	tate	Zip Code			o 1 :							
Somerville	MA	02144-3132		FE	Jiden	tification	n Num	nper				
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees												
Candidate Name				1 _		saction						
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Am	ount o	f Each	Disbu	rseme	nt this P	eriod		
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For:	9.88										
	Primary	General		7 7								
	Other (spec	Memo Item										
State: District:												
					-			-	1698.8	R		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•	<u> </u>	-	7	_	7	1030.00			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).							-	- "		.		

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Llos sa	ovoto ook = did= (-)		NUMBER: PAGE 16 OF 33									
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	I '	only one)	<u>,</u> ⊢	□ 00	<i>,</i>	ne	7.07				
		Summary Page	X 2:		2 8b	23 28c		26 29	27 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	l nents may	not be sold or us								ons			
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name													
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
angle For Our Future													
Full Name (Leet First Middle Initial)													
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Nelson, Patricia, , ,				Da	e of D	isburse	ment						
				M	ш М	/ D		Υ	YIY	Υ			
Mailing Address 78 Center St				12 11 2020									
City	Ptoto.	Zin Cada											
,	State NY	Zip Code 11779-4556	FEC Identification Number										
Purpose of Disbursement				C									
Digital Consulting Services - No Express Advocacy					Trans	saction	ID : V	/SG8M	A1WT				
Candidate Name			Category/	Am					nt this P	eriod			
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For		Type	$\dashv \sqcap$					13000.00)			
	Primary	General				7		7	- 45	_			
	Other (spe			П	Mem	o Item							
State: District:													
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						\! - I.							
B. Amalgamated Bank				Da	Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Address 1825 K St NW				M	т м 11		D /	Y	2020	Y			
,	State	Zip Code	FE	C Iden	tification	n Nun	nber						
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20006-1245											
Bank Fees				C									
Candidate Name	e Catego						Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WT Amount of Each Disbursement this Period						
								-					
Office Sought: House Disbursen									2.50)			
	Primary Other (spe	General cify)											
State: District:	Cirioi (ope	Sy)			Mem	o Item							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
C. ActBlue Technical Services				Da	e of D	isburse	ment						
Mailing Address 200 C					■ M	/ D			7 I Y	Υ			
Mailing Address 366 Summer St					12	Ō	J		2020	_			
City	State	Zip Code		FE	? Iden	tification	n Nun	nher					
Somerville	MA	02144-3132			J IUEII	moatioi	NUII	1001	-				
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees													
Candidate Name			Orter	A		saction				oriod			
			Category/ Type	Am	ourit C	ı ⊏acn	שומטנ	ıı serile	nt this P	enou			
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:			7			0.40)					
	Primary												
President State: District:	Other (spe		Mem	o Item									
State. District.													
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)								_	13002.9	0			
age (opilorial)				-	\Rightarrow		=	7		=			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).				.						. 1			

S П

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE						PAGE 17 OF 338						
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check only		□ 00	□ 0C □ 07					
			Summary Page	X 21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c	26 27 29 30b					
Δι	ny information copied from such Reports and Stater	nonte may n	not he sold or use									
	for commercial purposes, other than using the nan											
\setminus	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
$ \rangle$	For Our Future											
<u></u>	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
A.					Date of Disbursement							
					M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y							
	Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320				11 24 2020							
		State	Zip Code		FFC Identification Number							
	Washington	DC	20007-5169		FEC Identification Number							
	Purpose of Disbursement Phone Calls				C							
	Candidate Name			Oataway			ID: VSG8MA1WF					
				Category/ Type	Amount	n Each	Disbursement this Period					
	Office Sought: House Disburser					7	– 45451.65					
	Senate President	Primary	General			F	Reported on Schedule E.					
	State: District:	Other (spec	:iiy) ▼		Mem	o Item						
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
В.	Intuit				Date of Disbursement							
	Moiling Address 9700 Occasi Acc				12	/ D 02						
	Mailing Address 2700 Coast Ave				12	0.2	2020					
	,	State	Zip Code		FEC Ider	ntification	n Number					
	Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement	CA	94043-1140		C							
	Software			L		ID - VCCOMA 4 WT						
	Candidate Name			Category/			ID: VSG8MA1WT Disbursement this Period					
	Office Courbby House			Type	159.00							
	Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	Primary	General			7	139.00					
	President	Other (spec			Memo Item							
	State: District:				Memo Item							
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Data of I):-b						
C.	Bill.com				Date of I	/ D						
	Mailing Address 1810 Embarcadero Rd				12	01						
	01	24-4-	7:- 0-1-									
	City Salo Alto	State CA	Zip Code 94303-3308		FEC Ider	itification	n Number					
	Purpose of Disbursement				С							
	Subscription Candidate Name				Tran		ID: VSG8MA1W1					
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period							
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:		. 7 6 ~	900.99							
	Senate	Primary	General									
	State: President State:	Other (spec	eity) 🔻		Mem	o Item						
г	District.					_						
8	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)						- 44391.66					
H						-						
1	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)					, .						

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)								18 O	F 338			
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check					00 -				
		Summary Page		21b 28a	22 28b	23 28c		26 29	27 30b			
Any information copied from such Departs and Chateren	onte may	not be sold or								000		
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
For Our Future												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Date of Disbursement							
A. The Outreach Team					Date of		ement		YIYI	Y		
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				11 24 2020								
,	State NY	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number								
Ithaca Purpose of Disbursement	111	14850-6701			С							
Canvassing Services							. 10 . 1	VCC0N	1 4 4 1 4 / 5			
Candidate Name			Category/	/		n sactior of Each			ent this P	eriod		
Office Sought: House Disbursen			Туре				_	_ 4	10713.33	,		
	Primary	General				7	_	7	- 40			
	Other (spe				Mer	no Item	Repo	rted on	Schedule	e E.		
State: District:					IVICI	no nem						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
B. Deliver Strategies, LLC				Date of Disbursement								
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550			11 24 2020									
,	State VA	Zip Code		FEC Ide	entificatio	n Nu	mber					
Arlington Purpose of Disbursement	VA	22203-1627		C								
Canvassing Literature Printing and Production					IA1WD							
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	/		Insaction ID : VSG8MA1WP t of Each Disbursement this Perioc				eriod		
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:				L	-		- 1	34025.26	;		
	Primary	General				,	Repo	rted on	Schedul	e E.		
President State: District:	Other (spec	CITY)			Memo Item							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
C. Facebook					Date of	Disburs	ement					
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					12		31		2020	Y		
City	State	Zip Code			EEC 14-	ntificati	n Ni	mhe:				
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			FEC Ide	muncatio	ווערוות	iiber				
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy				٦.	C	nsactio	. 15	V0.001	1 A 4 VA/C			
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	/					ent this P	eriod		
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		-,,,,			_	-		70191.17	7		
	Primary											
	Other (spec		Mer	no Item								
State: District:												
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional))	•				- 4	474547.4	2		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				_						\Box		

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lles :::	IE NUMBEF											
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check o			00		ر م					
		Summary Page	X 21		\vdash	23 28c	Ш	26 29	27 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	l nents may i	not he sold or use			nurn					ions			
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam													
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
For Our Future													
Full Name (Lost First Middle Initial)													
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. GRSG Company				Date of	of Dis	burser	ment						
				M = N	_	D		Υ	YY	Υ			
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW				11 24 2020									
Ste 300	\	Zin Co-l-											
City S Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20006-5813	FEC Identification Number										
Purpose of Disbursement	-			С									
Canvassing Consulting Services					ansa	ction I	ID · V	SG8M	IA1WG				
Candidate Name			Category/						ent this F	Period			
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For		Туре					- 2	29783.7	8			
	Primary	General						7	1 - 40	_			
	Other (spe				emo I		Repor	ted on	Schedu	le E.			
State: District:					GIIIO I	ILCIII							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)										•			
B. Amalgamated Bank				Date o	Date of Disbursement 12 21 2020								
Mailing Address 1825 K St NW				_									
Mailing Addition 1020 K OLINVY				12	-	41			2020	_			
,	State	Zip Code	FFC I	dentifi	cation	Num	ber						
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20006-1245	FEC Identification Number										
Bank Fees				C									
Candidate Name	Cateo						Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WT Amount of Each Disbursement this Pe						
			Category/ Type	Amour	ונ טו ו	∟a∪ii l	טטפוכ	1361116	u 115 F	GIIOU			
Office Sought: House Disbursen									89.7	0			
	Primary	General			,								
President State: District:	Other (spec	CIIY)		Memo Item									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
C. ActBlue Technical Services				Date of	of Dis	burser	ment						
				M = N	/	D	_		YY	Υ			
Mailing Address 366 Summer St				11		25	5	L.	2020				
City	State	Zip Code											
Somerville	MA	02144-3132		FEC I	dentifi	cation	Num	nber					
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees				C									
Candidate Name				Ti					IA1TK				
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amour	nt of I	Each [Disbu	rseme	ent this F	Period			
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:	0.12											
	Primary	7 7 7											
	Other (spec	Memo Item											
State: District:													
OUDTOTAL ACRES OF THE STATE OF								′	229693.9	96			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······	_	+		-			.~			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).													

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lle	anata ask - ded - ()	FOR LINE	NE NUMBER: PAGE 20 OF 338								
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		parate schedule(s) category of the	(check on	· ·	□ 00							
	Detailed	Summary Page	X 21b 28a		23 28c	26 27 29 30b						
Any information copied from such Reports and State	ments may	not be sold or us										
or for commercial purposes, other than using the na												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
\mid For Our Future												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
A. ActBlue Technical Services				Date of D	Disburseme	ent						
				M = M	/ D D	/ Y . Y . Y . Y						
Mailing Address 366 Summer St				12 31 2020								
City	State	Zip Code		FFO Marking ii N								
Somerville	MA	02144-3132		FEC Identification Number								
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees				C								
Candidate Name						: VSG8MA1WT						
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount o	f Each Di	sbursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		.,,,,	1		0.32						
Senate	Primary	General			7 "							
State: District:	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Mem	o Item							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
B. Renaissance Campaign Strategies	S			Date of Disbursement 12 31 2020								
Mailing Address 437 Madison Ave												
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Ider	tification N	Number						
New York Purpose of Disbursement	NY	10022-7001		C								
Political Strategy Consulting Services					notice In	. VCCOMA 4WC						
Candidate Name			Category/			: VSG8MA1WS sbursement this Period						
Office Country House			Type	-		0202.22						
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ment For: Primary	General			7	8383.33						
President	Other (spe			П	- lke:							
State: District:	. ,			Mem	o Item							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
C. Kinetic21, LLC					Disburseme							
Mailing Address 667 S Mountain Rd				12	22	2020						
City New City	State NY	Zip Code 10956-5709		FEC Ider	tification N	Number						
Purpose of Disbursement	141	10930-3709		C								
Strategic Consulting Services					saction ID	: VSG8MA1W1						
Candidate Name			Category/			sbursement this Period						
Office Sought: House Disburse	ment For:		Туре			2400.00						
Senate	Primary	General			7	4-1-4-1						
President	Other (spe	ecify) ▼		Mem	o Item							
State: District:				Ц	•							
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).						10783.65						
CODITION DISDUISEMENTS THIS FAGE (OPTIONAL).				-	7	7 4						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	·)			1								

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 21										
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check or	lly one)									
		Summary Page	X 21k		23	26	27						
			288		28c	29	30b	_					
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name													
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
For Our Future													
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
The Operations Group				М = м		D /	Y Y Y Y Y						
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300		I		11 24 2020									
,	State DC	Zip Code 20006-1631		FEC Identification Number									
Purpose of Disbursement		20000-1031		C									
Canvassing Services						ID 1/00	224 4 4246						
Candidate Name			Category/			n ID : VSG n Disburse	ment this Period						
			Type	-									
Office Sought: House Disbursen							– 460000.00						
	Primary	General				Reported	on Schedule E.						
State: District:	Other (spec	ally) \blacktriangledown		Me	emo Item								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								_					
3. NGP VAN, Inc.				Date o	f Disburs	ement							
				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y									
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				12		22	2020						
,	State	Zip Code		FEC Io	lentification	on Number	r						
Pittsburgh Purpose of Disbursement	PA	15251-9264											
Software				C									
Candidate Name			Category/		8MA1WT ment this Period								
			Type	7 tillouii	mont the rened								
Office Sought: House Disbursen					-	- 45	795.00						
	Primary	General											
President State: District:	Other (spec	шу)		Me	emo Item								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								_					
The Outreach Team				Date o	f Disburs	ement							
				M M	/ D	D / N	Y						
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				11		24	2020						
•	State	Zip Code		FEC Io	lentification	n Numbe	r						
Ithaca Purpose of Disbursement	NY	14850-6701											
Canvassing Services				C		-							
Candidate Name			Category/ Type			n ID : VSG n Disburse	ment this Period						
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		.,,,,				- 260821.73						
	Primary	General			- 4	Reported	I on Schedule E.						
	Other (spec	sify) ▼		Me	emo Item	-,	 						
State: District:								_					
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•		-		- 720026.73						
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			·····•										

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use sepa	rate schedule(s)			R LINE NUMBER: PAGE						E 22 O	F 338	
•	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		category of the Summary Page	(0.		21b	22		23		26	27		
		Detailed	Summary rage			28a	28b		28c		30b			
	ny information copied from such Reports and Stater for commercial purposes, other than using the nan													
$\overline{\ \ }$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
/	For Our Future													
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Б.	, D:						
۹.	For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390						Date o	T Dis	D	D /		2020	Y	
		01-1-	7:- 01-				11 24 2020							
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390				FEC Identification Number							
	Purpose of Disbursement		20043 4330				С		-					
	Phone Banking Services for September-November	2020							41	ID . 1	/CO01	114Y0		
	Candidate Name			Cate	gor pe	y/						MA1X8. ent this P	eriod	
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:	I		Ι.				11	191592.59	9 _			
	Senate	Primary				,	Indat	te to n	reviously	renorted				
	State: President District:	Other (spec		Update to previously remarks.										
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
3.	Facebook						Date o	f Dis	sburse			Y	Υ	
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way						12	_	0	7	L	2020		
	,										nber			
	Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement	CA												
	Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy						С							
	Candidate Name	Category/ Type									MA1WS ent this P	eriod		
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:	I	-,	P -		1.					35695.48	3	
	Senate	Primary	General					-	,	_	,			
	President State: District:	Other (spec	cify)				Me	emo	Item					
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)													
С.	IQM Corporation						Date o	f Dis	sburse			Y	V	
	Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln						11		24	_	L	2020		
	City	State	Zip Code				FEC Io	lenti [.]	fication	Nun	nher			
	Manhasset	NY	11030-1802						noatioi	110	1001			
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising				Ī		C	ansa	action	ID : \	/SG8I	MA1W(
	Candidate Name			Cate Ty	gor pe	y/	Amoun	t of	Each	Disbu	ırseme	ent this P	eriod	
	Office Sought: House Disburser	ment For:							,		_	56665.85	5	
	Senate	Primary	General							Repo	rted or	n Schedul	le E.	
	President District:	Other (spec	city) 🔻				Me	emo	Item					
	State: District:													
s	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					•			7		1	170622.2	2	
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only))												

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 23 O					GE 23 OF 338	-			
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check o	nly one)					_			
		Summary Page	X 21			23	26	27				
			28			28c	29	30b	_			
Any information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the name												
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
For Our Future												
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Doto	of Did	huroo	mont					
A. GRSG Company				Date	Date of Disbursement							
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300	11	11 24 2020										
City	Zip Code		FEC I	denti	fication	Number						
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20006-5813			-							
Canvassing Services			· · ·	C								
Candidate Name	Candidate Name							8MA1WC ment this Period				
	Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General											
								- 113177.08				
					Reported	on Schedule E.						
State: District:	Other (spec	Jiiy) ▼		I N	lemo	Item						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)									-			
3. ActBlue Technical Services				Date	of Dis	sburse	ment					
Mailing Address and C	M 10	12 16 2020										
	ailing Address 366 Summer St							12 16 2020				
City Somerville	State Zip Code MA 02144-3132			FEC I	FEC Identification Number							
Purpose of Disbursement	1417 (
Credit Card Processing Fees				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WT				RMA1WT				
Candidate Name			Category/	'				ment this Period				
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nont For:		Type					0.80				
	Primary	General			- 4	,		0.00				
	Other (spec	cify)			Memo Item							
State: District:				IV	lemo	пеш						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
C. Deliver Strategies, LLC					_	sburse						
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr				11	_	24		2020				
Ste 550	24-4-	Zin Codo							_			
City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627		FEC I	denti	fication	Number					
Purpose of Disbursement	Disbursement g Literature Printing and Production											
							ID : VSG	8MA1WF				
Candidate Name	Candidate Name Category/						Amount of Each Disbursement this Period					
Office Sought: House Disbursen	Type					– 13579.93						
Senate				,	Reported	on Schedule E.						
President	Other (spec	cify) ▼		N	lemo		.0,01100					
State: District:									_			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······		Ξ	-		- 126756.21				
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)												
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					_	-						

SCH	EDULE B (FEC Form 3X)						1 OF 338	<u>, </u>				
TEN	MIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check	only							
			Summary Page		21b	22	23		26	27		
					28a	28b	280		29		0b	_
	nformation copied from such Reports and Staten commercial purposes, other than using the name											
\ NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
F	or Our Future											
	I Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											
4. B	rushfire LLC					Date of	Disbur			Y	YY	
Ma —	Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320							11 24 2020				
City	,	State	Zip Code			FEC Identification Number						
	ashington rpose of Disbursement	DC	20007-5169					_		-	7	
	hone Calls			г.		C						
Ca	ndidate Name		Category	w/				D: VSG8		/F is Period		
			Type	,	, unoun	or Euc		10001001		1 01100		
Off	ice Sought: House Disburser	ment For: Primary								- 8822	29.66	
	Senate	General					Re	eported o	on Sch	edule E.		
Sta	President District:	Other (spec	erry) 🔻			Me	mo Iten	า				
	Il Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											-
_	enaissance Campaign Strategies	Date of Disbursement										
			12 08 2020									
Ma	illing Address 437 Madison Ave											
City		State	Zip Code			FEC Identification Number						
	w York rpose of Disbursement	NY	10022-7001									
	olitical Strategy Consulting Services						C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WS					
Ca	ndidate Name			Category	v/						/S is Period	
				Type				_				
Off	ice Sought: House Disbursen									838	33.33	
	Senate President	Primary Other (spec	General			_						
Sta		Other (spec	ary)			Me	mo Iten	า				
Ful	Il Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)											-
C. TI	he Operations Group					Date of	Disbur	sem	ent			
						M = M	/ D	□ D	/ Y	Y		
Ma	iling Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300					11		24		2020)	
Cit		State	Zip Code			EEO 14	4:4: 4	:	NIaala a.u			-
	ashington	DC	20006-1631			FEC IO	entificat	ion i	Number		_	
	rpose of Disbursement anvassing Services											
	v	· ·							: VSG			
Oa	Candidate Name Category/						of Eac	h Di	isburser	nent th	is Period	
Off	Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General								-	- 45756	88.81	
						Reported on Schedule			edule E.			
_	President	Other (spec	cify) 🔻			Me	mo Iten		,			
Sta	ate: District:											_
SUB	TOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				•			_	-	– 5374 ⁻	15.14	
TOTA	AL This Period (last page this line number only)				_							
	(_				

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Lloo cono	voto sobodulo(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 25					
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check only	one)	23 26	27		
	Detailed S	Summary Page	28a	28b	28c 29	30b		
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	l nents may r	not be sold or use	d by any nerso	n for the pur	nose of soliciti	na contributions		
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
For Our Future								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
A. Gilbert & Wolfand, PC					sbursement			
Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW				12	08	2020		
•	State	Zip Code		FEC Identi	fication Numbe	er		
Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20007-4190						
Accounting Services				C	action ID : VSG	NON A ANT		
Candidate Name			Category/			ement this Period		
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		Туре			5992.50		
	Primary	General				46		
President State: District:	Other (spec	cify) 🔻		Memo	Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
3. Amalgamated Bank				Date of Di	sbursement			
		M = M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y				
Mailing Address 1825 K St NW		12 21 2020						
,	State DC	Zip Code		FEC Identification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement		DC 20006-1245			C			
Bank Fees				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WT				
Candidate Name		Category/ Type			Each Disburse	ement this Period		
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		Турс			177.37		
	Primary	General			7	4		
State: District:	Other (spec	cify)		Memo	Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
C. The Outreach Team				Date of Di	sbursement			
Matthew Adalasas (AT O. II				M M /		2020		
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				11	24	2020		
City	State	Zip Code		FEC Identi	fication Numbe	er		
Ithaca Purpose of Disbursement	NY	14850-6701						
Canvassing Services				C	action ID : VSC	DOM A 4 VAVE		
Candidate Name		Category/			ement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nont For		Туре			- 203010.38		
	Primary	General			Poporto	46		
	Other (spec			Memo		d on Schedule E.		
State: District:				LI WEITIO				
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			·····•		<u> </u>	- 196840.51		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)								
TOTAL THIS I CHOO (last page this line humber Unly).					4 1 1 1 1			

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate	e schedule(s)	1 -	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 26 (check only one)			
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each cate Detailed Sun	egory of the	21b 28a	22 28b	23 26 28c 29		
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	ic and address	or any pointed	COMMITTEE TO	Solicit Contine	duone nom	such commutee.	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. For Our Future Action Fund				M = M /	sbursement	Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				11 24 2020			
Washington		p Code 20043-4390		FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X8I Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 306888.32 Update to previously report Memo Item estimates.			
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Communications Services for September-No Candidate Name	vember 2020	[Category/				
President	nent For: Primary Other (specify)	General ▼	Туре				
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 3. Facebook			sbursement				
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					11	2020	
City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy	State Zip Code CA 94025-1456 Category/ Type			FEC Identification Number			
Candidate Name					action ID : VS Each Disbur	SG8MA1WS rsement this Period	
Senate	Senate Primary General President Other (specify)						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. IQM Corporation				Date of Dis	sbursement	Y	
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				11	24	2020	
City Manhasset Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising		p Code 11030-1802		FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1W0			
Candidate Name		"	Category/ Type			rsement this Period	
	nent For: Primary Other (specify)	General ▼		Memo	•	- 69258.27 ted on Schedule E.	
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······		T	623527.85	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)							

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Llaa aana	rata ashadula(a)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 27					
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check only	one)	23 26 27			
	Detailed S	Summary Page	28a		28c 29 30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	lents may n	ot be sold or used	d by any perso	n for the purp	ose of soliciting contributions			
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam	e and addre	ess of any politica	I committee to	solicit contribu	utions from such committee.			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
A. National Campaign Branding				Date of Disl	bursement			
Mailing Address 4302 Hollywood Blvd				11	24 2020			
,	State Zip Code				cation Number			
Hollywood Purpose of Disbursement	FL	33021-6635						
Paid Calls - No Express Advocacy				C	ction ID : VSG8MA1WT			
Candidate Name			Category/		Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For		Туре		59606.00			
	Primary	General			F 45 45			
	Other (spec	eify) ▼		Memo I	Item			
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
3. MBA Consulting Group				Date of Disl	bursement			
		M = M /						
Mailing Address 611 Pennsylvania Ave SE Num 143				12 10 2020				
,	state DC	Zip Code 20003-4303		FEC Identification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement	20003-4303			C				
Compliance Services				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WT				
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of E	Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ent For:		Туро		6500.00			
	Primary	General			7 7			
President State: District:	Other (spec	ify)		Memo I	Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
C. NGP VAN, Inc.				Date of Disl	bursement			
Matthew Address DO D. 2000				M M /	24 2000			
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				11	24 2020			
City	state	Zip Code		FEC Identifi	cation Number			
Pittsburgh Purpose of Disbursement	PA	15251-9264						
Phone Bank - No Express Advocacy				C	ction ID : VSG8MA1X0			
Candidate Name			Category/		Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disbursem	ont For:		Туре		51279.96			
	Primary	General			Update to previously reported			
President	Other (spec	eify) ▼		Memo I	octimatos			
State: District:				<u> </u>				
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					117385.96			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).								

Any information copied from such Reports and Stater or for commercial purposes, other than using the nan NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) For Strive Digital LLC	Detailed s					
r for commercial purposes, other than using the nan NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	auul	. arry politice	1	The second from sacri committee.		
				Date of Disbursement		
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28				11 24 2020		
City Brooklyn Purpose of Disbursement	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748		FEC Identification Number		
Digital Communications - No Express Advocacy Candidate Name	ommunications - No Express Advocacy		Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WV Amount of Each Disbursement this Period		
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	Type	1575.20 Memo Item			
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - Amalgamated Bank Mailing Address 1825 K St NW				Date of Disbursement M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Bank Fees		FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WT				
Candidate Name Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate President Other (specify)					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) - Toskr, Inc				Date of Disbursement		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	State			12 23 2020		
Oakland Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising	Zip Code 94612-2503		FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID: VSG8MA1W1			
Candidate Name	Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate President State: District:	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼		670.46 Memo Item		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······································	2301.01		

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	lla:	anaka aak - dud- ()	dula(a) TOTT EINE NOMBETT			PAGE 29 OF 338		
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only one) 21b 22 23		□ 00 □ 07			
		Summary Page	211		23 28c	26 27 29 30b		
Any information copied from such Benerits and Chates	monto mo:	not be sold or						
Any information copied from such Reports and States or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)								
For Our Future								
<u>/</u>								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of	f Disburse	ment		
A. Deliver Strategies, LLC					_	_		
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr				11	1 1 1 1 1			
Ste 550	1							
City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627		FEC Id	entification	n Number		
Purpose of Disbursement		22203-1027		С				
Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage			1		neaction	ID : VSG8MA1WF		
Candidate Name			Category/			Disbursement this Period		
Office Cought			Type			- 98038.69		
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	ment For: Primary	General				7 7		
President	Other (spe				Reported on Schedule E.			
State: District:				IVIE	mo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
B. Google				Date of	Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 1600 Amphitheeter Plans					12 02 2020			
Mailing Address 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy					, o	2020		
,	City State Zip Code							
Mountain View Purpose of Disbursement	CA 94043-1351				FEC Identification Number			
Email Services				C				
Candidate Name				1		ID: VSG8MA1TJF Disbursement this Period		
		Primary General			t or Lacii	Disbursement this Fellou		
	ment For:				-	25.44		
Senate	Primary				,			
President State: District:	Other (spe	есіту)		Me	emo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)								
C. Sinclair Strategies				Date of	f Disburse	ment		
				M = M	/ D			
Mailing Address 80 Norfolk St				12	0.	7 2020		
City	State	Zip Code			a malet tt	a. Niconala a v		
Needham	MA	02492-3230		FEC Id	entification	ı ıvumper		
Purpose of Disbursement Design Services - No Express Advocacy								
Candidate Name	Design Services - No Express Advocacy							
Candidate Name	Candidate Name Category/ Type							
Office Sought: House Disbursel	ment For:		.,,,,			2500.00		
Senate	Primary	General			7	7 1 4		
President	Other (spe	ecify) 🔻		Me	emo Item			
State: District:								
SUPTOTAL of Dishurasments This Daws (antique)						- 95513.25		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······•	-	-	333.3120		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only))					2546221.12		

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) (check onl			E NUMBER: PAGE 30 OF 338 ply one)		
	for each categor Detailed Summa		21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c x 29 30b		
Any information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the name						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future	3 200 00	, pointed		2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. GRSG Company				Date of Disbursement	V	
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300				11 24 2020 FEC Identification Number		
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement	State Zip Code DC 20006-5813					
Non-Federal Canvassing Services Candidate Name	I Canvassing Services			Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WC Amount of Each Disbursement this	Period	
Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:		General	Type	129334 Reported on Sched Memo Item	21	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Date of Disbursement M	Y	
City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising	ode 25-1456		FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID: VSG8MA1W			
Senate	Type House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify)					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Facebook				Date of Disbursement	Y	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	State Zip C	odo		12 07 2020		
City Menlo Park Purpose of Disbursement Non-Federal Digital Advertising Candidate Name	25-1456	Category/	C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1W\$ Amount of Each Disbursement this	Period		
Office Sought: House Disburser	Type lent For: Primary General Other (specify)			101887. Memo Item	.44	
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				241921	.31	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				241921	.31	

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) **DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS**

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 31 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (I	n Full)			
A. Full Name (Last, F	irst, Middle Initial) of Debtor	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services		
The Outreac	h Team	Canvassing Services		
Mailing Address 407				
City Ithaca		State NY	Zip Code	
	Poginning Thin Pariod	INT	14850-6701	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA340
Outstanding Balance	Beginning This Period	Halisaction ID. VSEA43HAS40		
	19494.06	_		
Amount Incu	rred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	637.04		20131.10	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, Fir	rst, Middle Initial) of Debtor o	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc				Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330	Broadway			-
FI 3	Diodoway	State	Zip Code	
City Oakland				
	Beginning This Period	Transaction ID MOTA (01/07/50		
Cutstanding Balance		Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V50		
A	76.50	Outstanding Balance at Olege of This Baried		
Amount incu	rred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00	76.50
	irst, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Sinclair Strat	egies			Design Services
Mailing Address 80 N	orfolk St			-
City		State	Zip Code	-
Needham		MA	02492-3230	
Outstanding Balance	Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA490
	2500.00			
Amount Incu	rred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		2500.00	0.00
		, , , , ,	- ,	, ,
1) SUBTOTALS This Pe	riod This Page (optional)		>	76.50
2) TOTALS This Period	(last page this line number o	nly)	>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDIN	IG LOANS from Schedule C	(last page onl	y) >	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and c	arry forward to appropriate lir			

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHZ'G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H+ CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA340

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

PAGE 33 OF 338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future								
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising							
Hacker way	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way							
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456						
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	1		Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VA0					
840.00								
Amount Incurred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period					
0.00	· · · ·	0.00	840.00					
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of The Outreach Team	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor The Outreach Team							
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349								
City Ithaca	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701						
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 33815.43	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA0B0							
Amount Incurred This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period							
- 10915.84	- 10915.84 22899.59							
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of IQM Corporation	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising					
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln								
City Manhasset	State NY	Zip Code 11030-1802						
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 12452.49			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2C0					
Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period					
- 1217.18		11235.31	0.00					
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			840.00					
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	nly)	>						
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page onl	y)						
ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶								

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC '5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0B0

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2C0

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) **DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS**

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

338

35

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YD0 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 410.55 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 410.55 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4E0 252.10 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 252.10 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WG0 4515.07 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 4515.07 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) **DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS**

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 36 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

				/		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Or Our Future					
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising				
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	1		Transaction ID : VSEA49H9ZK0		
	5689.99 Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
	0.00	1 1 7	0.00	5689.99		
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Lacy, Bryce, , ,	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Strategy Services				
	Mailing Address PO Box 893					
	City Clute	State TX	Zip Code 77531-0893			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Transaction ID: VSEA49HA5M0 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
	4300.00	<u> </u>	0.00	4300.00		
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.75			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XN0		
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
	0.00	<u> </u>	0.00	189.75		
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional))	10179.74		
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only))			
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	C (last page o	nly)]			
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate I					

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 37 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		,		
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Facebook	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising			
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WN0	
430.29				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00		0.00	430.29	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc	r or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4484.86				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00	0.00			
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Deliver Strategies, LLC	or or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Direct Mail Production, Postage, and Shipping	
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550				
City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 27485.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA1S0	
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
- 5812.05	7	21672.95	0.00	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	4915.15			
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	7 7 7			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule				
) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1S0

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each

PAGE 39 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

			numbered line)	X 10	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
A Full Name (Last First Middle Initial) of Dahte	r or Croditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo	00):	
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor				
Toskr, Inc			Digital Communication		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City	State	Zip Code			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VS	EA49H9XT0	
3018.75					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance	at Close of This Period	
	ı ay				
0.00		0.00		3018.75	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo	se):	
Toskr, Inc			Phone Bank		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City	State	Zip Code			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 948.75 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Transaction ID: VS Outstanding Balance	at Close of This Period	
0.00	-	0.00		948.75	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	r or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo Digital Advertising	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 18627.00				SEA49HA1Y0	
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance	at Close of This Period	
0.00	1 7	0.00	4	18627.00	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			>	22594.50	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule (C (last page o	nly)	<u> </u>	4	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate)▶				

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

338

40

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** The Operations Group Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300 State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-1631 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2Z0 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 236416.16 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 167718.42 -68697.74B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications - No Express Toskr, Inc Advocacy Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA111 29619.82 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 29619.82 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services **GRSG Company** Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-5813 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA221 45657.02 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 -5904.9739752.05 29619.82 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2Z0

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA221

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 42 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9

	3			mambered ime,	X 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of De Digital Com	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
	FI 3	State	Zin Codo		
	City Oakland	CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transactio	on ID : VSEA49H9Y31
	1019.91				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00	0	1019.91
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	r Creditor		Nature of De	ebt (Purpose):
	Toskr, Inc			Digital Com	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VSEA49HA441
	91080.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Povr	ment This Period	Outstandin	a Palance at Class of This Pariod
	Amount incurred This Period	Гауі	nent mis Penod	Outstanding	g Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00		91080.00
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Gumbinner & Davies	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): Literature Printing, Production and
	Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301				
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20009-1164		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	•	•	Transacti	on ID : VSEA49HA271
	162.50				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstandin	g Balance at Close of This Period
	- 162.50	7	0.00		0.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				92099.91
2)	2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)				7 1 7 1 7 1
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	ly)		7
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	y) ▶	T T T		

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA271

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

338

44

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y81 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.27 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 189.27 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XC1 474.38 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 474.38 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code NY 14850-6701 Ithaca Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3D1 365754.81 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 - 122040.97 243713.84 663.65 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3D1

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE

46

	9
X	10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Advertising** Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZE1 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4635.94 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 4635.94 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0F1 1279.38 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 1279.38 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XG1 80.18 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 80.18 5995.50 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 47 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9

	3			mambered iine)	× 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo	ose):
	Toskr, Inc	Digital Communication	ns ´		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VS	EA49HA3J1
	1897.50				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance	e at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00		1897.50
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo	ose):
	Facebook			Digital Advertising	
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	•	,	Transaction ID - V	DE A 40H A 4 H
	Cutotariang Balance Deginning This Ferred			Transaction ID: V	Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4J1
	21171.69				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance	e at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00		
	0.00		0.00		21171.69
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Brushfire LLC	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo Paid Calls	ose):
	Mailing Address 3000 K St NW				
	Ste 320 City	State	Zip Code		
	Washington	DC	20007-5169		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VS	SEA49HA1M1
	126500.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance	e at Close of This Period
	- 29795.98	7	96704.02		0.00
					02060 40
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)					23069.19
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	•	7		
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	·	7		
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	>	7		

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1M1

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE

49 OF

9 **X** 10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City State Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11211-1748 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2N1 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 109.25 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 51.50 0.00 -57.75B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4Q1 123423.14 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 123423.14 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City State Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11211-1748 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2T1 112.13 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 - 60.63 51.50 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2N1

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2T1

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 51 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy			
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0W1	
531.31				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00	-	0.00	531.31	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00	0.00			
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor The Outreach Team	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services	
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				
City Ithaca	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 24787.16			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA332	
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
- 8136.07		16651.09	0.00	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	660.69			
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	7 7			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C				
ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA332

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

338

53

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA482 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 442.75 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 442.75 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code Ithaca 14850-6701 NY Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA382 5119.51 Amount Incurred This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Payment This Period 3466.90 0.00 -1652.61C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising IQM Corporation Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln City State Zip Code NY 11030-1802 Manhasset Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2B2 1654.35 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 - 215.78 1438.57 442.75 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA382

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2B2

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

55

	9
X	10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YC2 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 410.55 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 410.55 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4D2 68.63 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 68.63 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WF2 10.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 10.00 489.18 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 56 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Or Our Future			
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	Nature of Debt (Purpose):		
	Mosaic Media Strategy Group LL	Paid Phone Calls		
	Mailing Address 1100 G St NW Ste 750	-		
Ì	City	State	Zip Code	
ŀ	Washington	DC	20005-7411	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2G2
	71875.00			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 47636.09	7	24238.91	0.00
İ	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
	Facebook			Digital Advertising
-	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			-
Ì	City	State	Zip Code	
ŀ	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZJ2
	711.02			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00			711.02
ŀ	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Gilbert & Wolfand, PC	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Accounting Services
	Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW			
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20007-4190	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA5K2
	0.00			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pavm	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
		. ayıı	0.00	8195.00
	8195.00		0.00	0133.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	8906.02		
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)	>	7 7 7
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page onl	y) >	1 1 7 1 7 1 7 1
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin			

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2G2

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 58 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 10

	3		110	x 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising		
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	_		
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	_
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		
	195.00			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00	195.00
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 237.19 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3P2 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	7	0.00	237.19
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Deliver Strategies, LLC			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and Shipping
	Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550			
	City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA1R2
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	26978.00	-	26978.00	0.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			432.19
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	nly)	>	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	ly)	7 7
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin			

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1R2

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9

PAGE 60 OF 338

_XOIGG!	ing Lound			Humbered line)	X 10		
	OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Our Future						
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc				Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
Maili	ng Address 1330 Broadway FI 3						
City	113	State	Zip Code				
1 .	City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503						
O	utstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction	ID: VSEA49H9XS2		
- 1 1	3018.75						
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period		
	0.00				3018.75		
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc				t (Purpose): unications		
Maili	ng Address 1330 Broadway						
City	FI 3	State	Zip Code				
Oakl	and	CA	94612-2503				
O	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 111.41				n ID : VSEA49HA3T2		
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period		
	0.00		0.	00	111.41		
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising		
Maili							
City Men	lo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456				
Oi	utstanding Balance Beginning This Period 7500.00			Transaction	n ID : VSEA49HA1X2		
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period		
	0.00		0.	00	7500.00		
1) SUI	STOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			>	10630.16		
2) TO	TALS This Period (last page this line number o	nly)		>			
3) TO	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)						
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				nly) ▶			

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 61 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

	OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Our Future		•	•
A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
Ma	ailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
	City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XY2
	85.97 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	0.00			0 85.97
B.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Non-Federal Digital Communications		
Ma Cit	ailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
	akland			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 138.97			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA103
	Amount Incurred This Period 0.00			
C.	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
	ailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
I	CityStateZip CodeMenlo ParkCA94025-1456			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 18639.20			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA213
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	0.00		0.0	0 18639.20
1) S	UBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			▶ 18864.14
2) T	OTALS This Period (last page this line number o	nly)		· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3) T	OTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
4) A	DD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summa	ry Page (last page on	(y) ►

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 62
FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

1.		
		9
	X	10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y23 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4209.88 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 4209.88 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA433 46000.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 46000.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V43 1710.96 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 1710.96 51920.84 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V43

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE

64 OF

9 **X** 10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Gumbinner & Davies Shipping Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301 State Zip Code Washington DC 20009-1164 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA263 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 325.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 1152.30 827.30 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y73 2150.50 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 2150.50 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Data Research Services TLE Analytics LLC Mailing Address 2015 SE 10th Ave Apt 112 City State Zip Code Fort Lauderdale FL 33316-4516 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Z83 2500.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 0.00 -2500.003302.80 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH F9 @ 5 H98 'HC '5 'F9 DC FHZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H+ C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA263

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Z83

Removal of debt paid on 10/28/2020

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

338

66

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XB3 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 474.38 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 474.38 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code Ithaca 14850-6701 NY Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3C3 213774.65 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 144766.78 0.00 -69007.87C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZD3 1431.21 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 1431.21 1905.59 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 67 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9

				mambered ime)	X 10	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future					
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of De Digital Comr	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications			
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
	City	State	Zip Code			
	Oakland					
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1897.50			Transactio	n ID : VSEA49HA3H3	
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pavr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 0.00				1897.50	
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook		bt (Purpose): rtising - No Express Advocacy			
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
	Wichio Fark	OA	0 1020 1 100			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transactio	on ID : VSEA49HA4H3	
	647.24					
	647.31					
	Amount Incurred This Period	Outstanding	g Balance at Close of This Period			
	0.00				647.31	
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Brushfire LLC			Nature of De Paid Phones	bt (Purpose): s	
	Mailing Address 3000 K St NW					
	Ste 320 City	State	Zip Code			
	Washington	DC	20007-5169			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		Transactio	on ID : VSEA49HA1K3		
	2501.25					
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding	g Balance at Close of This Period	
	- 186.07		2315.18		0.00	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			·	2544.81	
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)			<u> </u>	T T T.	
3)	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)				7 7	
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				7	

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1K3

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 69 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

				/		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future					
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications				
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
	FI 3					
	City	State Zip Code				
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0K3		
	3665.63					
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 3665.63		
	0.00	1 7	0.00			
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
	FI 3	State	Zip Code			
	Oakland	CA 94612-2503				
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 319.64 Amount Incurred This Period	Par	yment This Period	Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XM3 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Pe	riod	
	Amount incurred This Period	0.00 Payment This Period 0.00		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Fe	lou	
	0.00			319.64	_	
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
	FI 3	State	Zip Code	_		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA4P3		
306.19 Amount Incurred This Period Payment						
		yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Pe	ʻiod		
	0.00		0.00	306.19	_	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional))	4291.46		
2)) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)]	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C					
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶						

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each

PAGE 70 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	naamig Louno			numbered line)	X 10	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			·		
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising			
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
	City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456					
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			n ID : VSEA49H9VQ3	
	1798.84 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding	g Balance at Close of This Period	
	0.00			0	1798.84	
•	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Strive Digital LLC				Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications	
	Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28					
	City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 2.88			Transactio	on ID : VSEA49HA2S3	
	Amount Incurred This Period				g Balance at Close of This Period	
	0.27		5	0.00		
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			Nature of Del Phone Bank		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 640.41			Transactio	on ID : VSEA49HA3Y3	
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding	g Balance at Close of This Period	
	0.00	7	0.0	0	640.41	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				2439.25	
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)		>	7	
3)	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)					
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				ly) ▶	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2S3

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 72 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

9 **X** 10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** The Operations Group Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300 State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-1631 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA324 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 236416.16 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 236416.16 0.00 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA474 1969.09 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 1969.09 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code Ithaca NY 14850-6701 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA374 20924.09 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 -8136.0612788.03 1969.09 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA374

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each

PAGE 74 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9

_^0	luding Loune			numbered line)	 X 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			·	
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Pu Digital Communica	rpose): ations
-	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
H	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID :	VSEA49H9V84
	308.02				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Bala	nce at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.0	0	308.02
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc				irpose):
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
ŀ	FI 3 City	State	Zip Code		
- 1	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID :	: VSEA49H9YB4
	860.20				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Bala	nce at Close of This Period
	0.00	-	0.0	0	860.20
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of MBA Consulting Group	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Pu Compliance Servio	
	Mailing Address 611 Pennsylvania Ave SE Num 143				
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20003-4303		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 6500.00			Transaction ID	: VSEA49HA4C4
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Bala	nce at Close of This Period
	0.00	7	6500.0	0	0.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional))	1168.22
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)		.)	7
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page or	nly)		7
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)				

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

338

75

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0E4 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 920.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 920.00 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WE4 330.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 330.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Paid Phone Calls Mosaic Media Strategy Group LLC Mailing Address 1100 G St NW Ste 750 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-7411 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2F4 14216.23 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 0.00 - 14216.23 1250.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2F4

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 77 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·		
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			
7633.06				
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00		0.00	7633.06	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			_	
City	State	Zip Code		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 373.75			
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00	0.00			
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor MBA Consulting Group	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Compliance Services	
Mailing Address 611 Pennsylvania Ave SE Num 143				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20003-4303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA5J4	
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
6500.00	-	0.00	6500.00	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	14506.81	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	7 7			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin				

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 78 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

{ :		
		9
	X	10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Advertising** Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WK4 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 34.50 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 34.50 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Snapchat Mailing Address 8 Brooks Ave City State Zip Code Venice 90291-2200 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2M4 421.26 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 421.26 0.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3N4 237.19 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 237.19 271.69 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

338

79

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Advertising** Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZP4 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4027.30 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 4027.30 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0P4 1058.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 1058.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage Deliver Strategies, LLC Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 City State Zip Code Arlington 22203-1627 VA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1Q4 230000.00 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 – 46113.32 183886.68 5085.30 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1Q4

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 81 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·	
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	ity State Zip Code		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.75		
189.75			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.00	189.75
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	0.00		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 5752.39			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA1W4
Amount Incurred This Period			
0.00	7	0.00	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 5752.39
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	17553.55
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	7 7 7		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li			

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 82 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

				1. 1.2
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
Ī	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	,		
	City Oakland	State Zip Code CA 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	<u> </u>		Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XX4
	98.26 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00	98.26
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook	3. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook		
ŀ	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
Ì	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 878.26 Amount Incurred This Period	878.26		
	0.00	T	0.00	878.26
Ì	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 2150.50			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9Y15
	Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50
	7 7 7	7	7 7	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	3127.02
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	1 7 7 7 7		
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 83 OF 338
FOR LINE NUMBER:

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	Sity State Zip Code			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		Transaction ID: VSEA49HA425		
8984.38	8984.38			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00		0.00	8984.38	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of GRSG Company	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services	
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20006-5813		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 37509.71	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
- 4905.05	- 4905.05 32604.66			
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	•	·	Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y65	
2150.50	2150.50			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00		0.00	2150.50	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	11134.88	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin				

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA255

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 85 OF 338
FOR LINE NUMBER:

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·		
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor IQM Corporation Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising	
City	City State Zip Code			
Manhasset	Manhasset NY 11030-1802			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			
551.45	551.45			
Amount Incurred This Period	Payı	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
- 71.93		479.52	0.00	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o The Outreach Team	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services	
The Odireach Team				
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				
City	State	Zip Code		
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 14809.23			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3B5	
7 7 7	Davis	mant This Davied	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
Amount incurred This Period - 4780.52	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period - 4780.52 10028.71			
	7	7 7	7 7 7	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
City	State	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XF5	
80.18				
Amount Incurred This Period	Payı	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00	7	0.00	80.18	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	80.18	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	B) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin				

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2A5

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3B5

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 87 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBE (check only one)

R:		
		9
	X	10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·	
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	City State Zip Code		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA3G5
27600.00	27600.00		
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	7	0.00	27600.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 287.50			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	0.00		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		,	Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XK5
319.64			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	T	0.00	319.64
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	28207.14
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin			

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 88 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

				, l
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Or Our Future			
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
	City	State Zip Code		
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4N5
	300954.17			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00	300954.17
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Strive Digital LLC	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
	Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28			
	City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 8.63 Amount Incurred This Period 0.81	Payment This Period 9.44		Transaction ID : VSEA49HA2R5 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	or Creditor	,	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1649.05	·		Transaction ID : VSEA49H9YS5
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	7	0.00	1649.05
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	302603.22		
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only))	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	C (last page o	nly)	
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate I			

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2R5

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

90 OF

	9
X	10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Strive Digital LLC Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City State Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11211-1748 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0T5 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 109.25 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 51.50 0.00 -57.75B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3X5 24437.50 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 24437.50 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications - No Express Toskr, Inc Advocacy Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0Z5 33714.56 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 33714.56 58152.06 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0T5

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 10

PAGE 92 OF 338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·	
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising		
City	State	Zip Code	_
Menlo Park			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA206
14768.25			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	Ι α	0.00	
0.00		0.00	14768.25
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
The Operations Group			Canvassing Services
Mailing Address			
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300			
City	State	Zip Code	
Washington	DC	20006-1631	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA316
709248.48	709248.48		
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
		434628.84	0.00
- 274619.64		434020.04	0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Toskr, Inc	or or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City	State	Zip Code	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V76
308.02			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.00	308.02
7 7 7		1 4 1 4 1	7 7 7
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	15076.27
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)	>	7 7 7
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)		
ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)			

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA316

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 10

PAGE 94 OF 338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		<u>'</u>		
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				
860.20				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period 0.00	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 860.20	
0.00		0.00	1 7 7 7	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Middle Seat	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Fundraising Services	
Mailing Address PO Box 21600				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	Washington DC 20009-9600			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 7500.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00	0.00 7500.00			
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 359.38				
Amount Incurred This Period	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			
0.00	7	0.00	359.38	
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional))	1219.58	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only))		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	C (last page o	nly)		
) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 95 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

				, 10	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising			
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
	City Menlo Park	State Zip Code CA 94025-1456			
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	<u> </u>		Transaction ID : VSEA49H9WD6	
	177.94	Dec	was and This Davied		
	Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	Pa	yment This Period 0.00	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor IQM Corporation	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank	
	Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				
	City Manhasset	State NY	Zip Code 11030-1802		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1086.75 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 976.98 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2E6 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
				0.00	
				Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 876.82			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YF6	
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	0.00		0.00	876.82	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			1054.76	
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only))		
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	C (last page o	only)		
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate I				

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2E6

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9

PAGE 97 OF 338

				7 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	Nature of Debt (Purpose):		
	Facebook			Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
ł	City	State	Zip Code	_
	Menlo Park			
Ī	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA4G6
	34796.07			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	<u> </u>	0.00	34796.07
١	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Norris Strategies, LLC	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Communications Consulting Services
	Mailing Address 2333 E Norris St			
	City Philadelphia	Zip Code 19125-1928		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 2000.00 Payment This Period 0.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA5H6 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 2000.00
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 98.90			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9WJ6
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00	98.90
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			36894.97
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)	>	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page o	only)	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 98 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto PDG Strategies	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services				
Mailing Address 700 12th St NW Ste 700	1				
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20005-4052			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				
67500.00					
- 67500.00	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period - 67500.00 0.00				
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc				
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fl 3 City	State	Zip Code			
Oakland	Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 237.19				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00	7	0.00	237.19		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	r or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 230.00					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00		0.00	230.00		
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			467.19		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)	>	7 7 7		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	C (last page or	nly)			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶					

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2K6

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 100 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9

3			mambered ime)	X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	Nature of Debt (Purpo Digital Communication	se): s		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3	·			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				EA49HA0N6
1058.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance	at Close of This Period
0.00		0.00		1058.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Toskr, Inc	r or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpo Phone Bank	se):
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.75			Transaction ID : VS	EA49H9XQ6
Amount Incurred This Period	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 0.00			at Close of This Period
0.00				189.75
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Toskr, Inc	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			se):
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 948.75			Transaction ID: VS	EA49HA3R6
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance	at Close of This Period
0.00		0.00		948.75
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			·	2196.50
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	r only))	7
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	C (last page o	nly)	•	7 7
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate) >	7		

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 101 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor DS Political	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW Ste 200			
City Washington			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA1V6
7934.45			
Amount Incurred This Period - 7934.45	Payn	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
City Oakland			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 98.26			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XW6
Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00			98.26
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y07
2150.50 Amount Incurred This Period	2150.50 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period		
0.00	T dyn	0.00	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 2150.50
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	2248.76
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	nly)	>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page onl	y) >	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin			

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1V6

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 103 OF

	9
x	10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA417 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 8984.38 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 8984.38 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** GRSG Company Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300 City State Zip Code Washington 20006-5813 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA247 151175.48 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 131406.65 0.00 -19768.83C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y57 177.42 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 177.42 9161.80 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA247

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 105 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

				, IO
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			
T	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
	Toskr, Inc			Phone Bank
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
ŀ	City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			
				Transaction ID : VSEA49HA467
	790.63			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	7	0.00	790.63
ı	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
	IQM Corporation			Digital Advertising
	Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			
ŀ	City	State	Zip Code	_
	Manhasset	NY	11030-1802	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	•		Transaction ID : VSEA49HA297
				Transaction ib . VSEA49HA297
	101103.98			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 4453.98 96650.00			0.00
-	C. Full Name /Leat First Middle Initial) of Debter	or Craditor		Notice of Dobt (Disserce)
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor The Outreach Team	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services
-	Mailing Address 407 College Ave			_
	Ste 349			
	City	State	Zip Code	
-	Ithaca	NY	14850-6701	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3A7
	641323.95			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	– 215605.72		425718.23	0.00
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	,	, ,
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			790.63
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)	>	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page or	nly)	
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶			

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA297

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3A7

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9

PAGE 107 OF 338

				mambered iiio)	 X 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of Deb Phone Bank	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction	n ID : VSEA49H9XE7
	80.18	Povr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Polonoo at Class of This Pariod
	Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	Fayı	0.00		Balance at Close of This Period 80.18
	0.00	7	0.00		00.10
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Det Digital Comm	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503				
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	OA	0.10.12.2000	T	ID VOEA 40UA0EZ
	8969.73			Transactio	n ID : VSEA49HA3F7
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	1 dyl	0.00		8969.73
	7 0.00	7	0.00		0303.73
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Deb Digital Adver	
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transactio	n ID : VSEA49H9ZG7
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00)	201.25
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				9251.16
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)		·	T 1 T 1 T T
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	ly)		
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶			y) ▶	, , , , ,

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 108 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9

	3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			namborou iino)	X 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Po	urpose):
	Toskr, Inc			Digital Communic	ations
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
ı	City State Zip Code				
	Oakland CA 94612-2503				
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID :	VSEA49HA0H7
	1757.34				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Bala	ance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.0	0	1757.34
- 1	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Po	urpose):
	Toskr, Inc			Digital Communic	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
İ	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4863.02			Transaction ID	: VSEA49H9XJ7
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Bala	ance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00)	4863.02
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Principle) Digital Advertising	urpose): J - No Express Advocacy
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
ł		1	-		VOE 4 40114 455-
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 85428.74			Transaction ID	: VSEA49HA4M7
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Bala	ance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.0	0	85428.74
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			>	92049.10
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)		>	7
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	. •	7		
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	y) >	7		

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 109 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Brushfire LLC	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Paid Phone Calls				
Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320					
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20007-5169			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1P7		
2656.07 Amount Incurred This Period	Povm	pont This Povind	Outstanding Polance at Class of This Paried		
- 576.34	Fayii	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Strive Digital LLC	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City	State	Zip Code			
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 8.63			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA2Q7		
Amount Incurred This Period 3.96	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Deliver Strategies, LLC	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping		
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550					
City Arlington	State VA	Zip Code 22203-1627			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 13915.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0S7		
Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
- 3190.00		10725.00	0.00		
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			0.00		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or					
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)				
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin					

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1P7

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2Q7

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0S7

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 112 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

9 **x** 10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** The Operations Group Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300 State Zip Code Washington DC 20006-1631 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA308 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 78805.39 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 78805.39 0.00 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Canvassing Services** The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code Ithaca 14850-6701 NY Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA358 2995.18 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 2604.50 0.00 -390.68C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V68 76.50 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 76.50 76.50 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA358

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 114 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9

	.			amboroa iirio)	X 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Phone Bank	Purpose):		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID): VSEA49H9Y98
	189.27 Amount Incurred This Period	Pavi	ment This Period	Outstanding Ba	alance at Close of This Period
	0.00	T dy	0.00		189.27
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Nelson, Patricia, , ,	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Digital Consultin	
	Mailing Address 78 Center St				
	City Lake Ronkonkoma	State NY	Zip Code 11779-4556		
	Lake Herikerike				
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 13000.00	Transaction I	D : VSEA49HA4A8		
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payı	ment This Period	Outstanding Ba	alance at Close of This Period
	0.00		13000.00		0.00
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of The Outreach Team	Nature of Debt (Canvassing Ser			
	Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				
	City Ithaca	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	•	·	Transaction I	D: VSEA49HA0C8
	101446.28				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payı	ment This Period	Outstanding Ba	alance at Close of This Period
	- 32544.26		68902.02		0.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				189.27
2)	2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)				
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	ıly) l		
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	-			

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0C8

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 116 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor IQM Corporation Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising				
City	State	Zip Code	_		
Manhasset					
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				
287.50					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
6.24	7	293.74	0.00		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):		
Toskr, Inc			Phone Bank		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City	State	Zip Code			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 876.82	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 876.82				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00	7	0.00	876.82		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	r or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Non-Federal Digital Advertising		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 101887.44					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00		0.00	101887.44		
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	102764.26				
	2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only) 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)				
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate					

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ'G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H + CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2D8

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 118 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
X	10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Legal Services Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLLC Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20009-1039 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA5G8 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 13512.50 13512.50 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WH8 87.76 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 87.76 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services **PDG Strategies** Mailing Address 700 12th St NW Ste 700 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-4052 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2J8 22500.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 0.00 - 22500.00 13600.26 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2J8

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 120 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		1			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications				
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	- 1		Transaction ID : VSEA49HA3K8		
237.19	5				
Amount Incurred This Period 0.00	Pay	ment This Period 0.00	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 237.19		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Craditor	7	Nature of Debt (Purpose):		
Facebook	or creditor		Digital Advertising		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4025.00					
Amount Incurred This Period	7 7				
0.00		0.00	4025.00		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc				
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 3665.63					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00		0.00	3665.63		
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			7927.82		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	C (last page or	nly) l			
) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶					

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 121 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Strive Digital LLC	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications				
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28					
City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA5N8		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Payı	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
123.80		123.80	0.00		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.75			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XP8		
Amount Incurred This Period	Payı	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
7 7 7	7	0.00			
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 2151.45			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WP8		
Amount Incurred This Period	Payı	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00		0.00	2151.45		
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	2341.20		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	7 7				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)				
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin					

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ'G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H + CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA5N8

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 123 OF

9 **X** 10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Literature Production and Deliver Strategies, LLC Shipping Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 City State Zip Code Arlington VΑ 22203-1627 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1T8 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 3351.68 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 2381.25 0.00 -970.43B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XV8 43.99 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 43.99 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3W8 640.41 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 640.41 684.40 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ'G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H + CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1T8

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 125 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

For Our Future					
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Facebook	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising				
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	ı	1	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA1Z8		
18627.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00	4	0.00	18627.00		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communicatios		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA409		
129.38 Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00		0.00	129.38		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto GRSG Company	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor GRSG Company				
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300			_		
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20006-5813			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
- 1465.14	7	9863.29	0.00		
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	18756.38		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule (B) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)				
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate					

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA239

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 127 OF

	9
x	10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y49 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 177.42 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 177.42 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA459 11040.00 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 11040.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9W79 1242.20 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 1242.20 12459.62 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

PAGE 128 OF 338

	OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Our Future		·	·	
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of IQM Corporation ng Address 22 Andover Ln	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising			
City		State	Zip Code	-	
Man	Manhasset NY 11030-1802				
0	utstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA289	
	30341.03				
- 1	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	- 15491.03		14850.00	0.00	
	ull Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o The Outreach Team	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Canvassing Services	
	ng Address 407 College Ave Ste 349				
City	22	State	Zip Code 14850-6701		
	Amount Incurred This Period - 20340.16	Pay	ment This Period 40157.96	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA399 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00	
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor (Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising	
Maili	ng Address 1 Hacker Way			-	
City Mer	nlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
0	utstanding Balance Beginning This Period 401.39	Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WC9			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
L	0.00		0.00	401.39	
1) SU	BTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	401.39			
2) TO	TALS This Period (last page this line number of	nly)	>		
	TAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C				
4) AD	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)				

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA289

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA399

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 130 OF

	9
X	10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XD9 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 80.18 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 80.18 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3E9 1150.00 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 1150.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZF9 22442.25 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 22442.25 23672.43 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE 131 OF

9 10

338

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0G9 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 107.81 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 107.81 0.00 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XH9 463.61 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 463.61 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Non-Federal Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4K9 117716.32 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 117716.32 118287.74 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 132 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Brushfire LLC	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Paid Phone Calls		
İ	Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320			
İ	City	State	Zip Code	
ŀ	Washington	Vashington DC 20007-5169		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA1N9
	43635.60			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 11053.22		32582.38	0.00
İ	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
	Strive Digital LLC			Digital Communications
ł	Mailing Address 1027 Grand St			-
	Ste 28	1		
	City Brooklyn	State	Zip Code 11211-1748	
ŀ	·	1 111	1	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA2P9
	109.25			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 57.75		51.50	0.00
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			-
Ī	City	State	Zip Code	
ŀ	Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 382.74			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4R9
	Amount Incurred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		0.00	382.74
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	382.74
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)	>	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page onl	y) >	7 7
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin			

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1N9

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2P9

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 134 OF 338 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·		
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Strive Digital LLC	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications			
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28				
City Brooklyn	City State Zip Code			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA2V9	
92.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
-29.88		62.12	0.00	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	
Facebook			Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City	State	Zip Code		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9YW9	
1427.28	_			
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00			1427.28	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XZ9	
85.97				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
0.00	· · · · ·	0.00	85.97	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	1513.25	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	1344061.84			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	0.00			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	1344061.84			

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA2V9

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT

ame of Payee Outreach Team ate to previously reported estimates. g Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 State NY	report Amends report	
24-hour report 48-hour report New arme of Payee Outreach Team atte to previously reported estimates. 2 Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 State NY	☐ Memo	rt filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Amount
24-hour report 48-hour report New rame of Payee Outreach Team ate to previously reported estimates. g Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 State NY See of Expenditure	☐ Memo	rt filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 10 14 / Y 2020 Amount
ame of Payee Outreach Team ate to previously reported estimates. g Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 State NY	☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
Outreach Team ate to previously reported estimates. 3 Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 State NY se of Expenditure	Zip Code	M 10 / 14 / 2020 Amount
Ste 349 State NY Se of Expenditure	· '	Amount
Ste 349 State NY Se of Expenditure	· '	
State NY Se of Expenditure	· '	22899.59
NY se of Expenditure	· '	
se of Expenditure		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ES00
		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
assing Services from 10/14-10/20 as disclosed on 10/15 r Report	Category/ Type	11 24 7 2020
of Federal Candidate:	Support	Office Sought: House District:
IP, DONALD J., , ,	x Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
alendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
er Election for Office Sought	6114922.93	2020 Other (specify) ▶
^{ame of Payee} Our Future Action Fund	☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ate to previously reported estimate.		10 12 2020
PO Box 34390		Amount
State	Zip Code	- 6783.57
ington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XC00 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
se of Expenditure vassing Services 10/12-10/14 as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr ort	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / 2020
of Federal Candidate:	✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
I, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	
	Орроос	
alendar Year-To-Date er Election for Office Sought	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary
STOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		16116.02
BTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•
AL Independent Expenditures		•

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

PAGE 137 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
"M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 01 / 2020
nt
2091.71
action ID: VSG8MA1X920 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 / 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
12788.03 saction ID: VSG8MA1PV30 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
14879.74

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				09 01 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		2091.71
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1X920 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/1-9/15 as disclose Hr Report	d on 9/03 48-	Category/ Type		11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date		0444000.00	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				10 17 2020
Ste 349			Amo	uni
City	State	Zip Code		12788.03
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1PV30 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/19 as disclos 24-Hr Report	ed on 10/18	Category/ Type		11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date		6114922.93	Disburseme	ent For: Primary Seneral
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	0114322.33	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s			14879.74
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		· -	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorize			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically F	iled1 -	M = M /	21 2021
Signature		Date	9 01	31 2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

	PAGE 138 OF 338
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
EC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971
M	D D / Y D Y D
Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination
0	26 / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
-	- 11053.22
ction	ID: VSG8MA1WQ30
Disb	ursement or Obligation
M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
: [House District:
nt [Senate State:
For:	Primary Seneral
ner (s	pecify) ▶
Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
)9 ^M	/ 28 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
-	- 1242.89
	ID: VSG8MA1XA30 ursement or Obligation
11	24 2020
: [House District:
nt [Senate State:
For:	Primary Seneral
ner (s	pecify) ▶
	1242.90

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Brushfire LLC		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Updated from previously reported estimate. Mailing Address 2000 K St NIM				10 26 2020
3000 K St NW				Amount
Ste 320				
City	State Zip Code			– 11053.22
Washington	DC 20007-5169			Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WQ30 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Repo	ort	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate. 09 28 2020				
PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 1242.89
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XA30 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/28-9/30 as on 9/29 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6114022.03			rsement For: Primary General
	, , ,			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	- 1242.89
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	-		·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	M 01	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	<u> </u>	_ Date	. 01	
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

DAGE 420 OF 200	
PAGE 139 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3	X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	-
C C00620971	
M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
10 26 7 2020	Y
nt	
- 1006.99	П
action ID : VSG8MA1XF30 of Disbursement or Obligation	
11 24 2020	Υ
t: House District:	
ent Senate State:	
t For: Primary X Gener	al
ther (specify) ▶	
of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
10 13 7 2020	Υ
nt	
saction ID : VSG8MA1XC50 of Disbursement or Obligation	Y
saction ID : VSG8MA1XC50 of Disbursement or Obligation	Y
saction ID : VSG8MA1XC50 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	Y
saction ID: VSG8MA1XC50 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	Y al
saction ID: VSG8MA1XC50 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	al
saction ID: VSG8MA1XC50 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	al
saction ID: VSG8MA1XC50 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	al
saction ID: VSG8MA1XC50 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	al
saction ID : VSG8MA1XC50 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	al
saction ID: VSG8MA1XC50 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	al
saction ID: VSG8MA1XC50 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	al

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 26 2020 Amount		
City	- 1006.99					
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XF30 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 as disclo 10/27 24-Hr Report	sed on	Category/ Type		11 24 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 13 2020 Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		- 754.24		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XC50 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 as discl 10/15 48-Hr Report	osed on	Category/ Type		11 24 / Y 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 03		
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	6494.90	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				- 1761.23		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 0	1 31 2021		
Signature						

PAGE 140 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
14850.00
saction ID : VSG8MA1PS60 of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ht: House District:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 17 / 2020 Y
unt
- 2157.14 saction ID : VSG8MA1XD60
of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
ht: House District:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ▶
12692.86
7 1 7 1 7
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future			C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee IQM Corporation		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln	10 23 2020 Amount			
City Manhasset	State NY	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PS60 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Rep	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report Category/ Type			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary ☐ General Other (specify) ☐ Other (specify)	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemin				
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 17 2020 Amount			
City	State Zip Code			
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XD60 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/17-10/31 as discl 10/18 24-Hr Report	osed on	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	🗶 President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	T 1 1 T	6114922.93	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary X General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed]	9 01 31 2021	
Signature		_ Date	9 01 31 2021	
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201	

For Our Future

PAGE 141 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M
unt
- 30.02
saction ID : VSG8MA1WZ70 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ht: X House District: 03
lent Senate State: NV
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 29 / 2020
ınt
141.48 saction ID : VSG8MA1XA80
of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
ht: House District:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ▶
111.46
7 7
cooperation, consultation, or concert

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M / D D / Y D Y D Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	M	
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Page 200364	1			
PO Box 392264			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		- 30.02
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		ction ID : VSG8MA1WZ70 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type	M 1	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	₩ House District:03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Presiden	t Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	25351.60	Disbursement 2020 Oth	For: Primary X General er (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				9 29 / 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
	10	7. 0 1		444.40
City	State	Zip Code	Transa	141.48 ction ID : VSG8MA1XA80
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/29-9/30 as disclos 48-Hr Report	ed on 10/03	Category/ Type		1 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presiden	t Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbursement 2020 Oth	For: Primary x General er (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		· []	111.46
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date		31 2021
Signature	<u> </u>	_ Date	Oi L	2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010

PAGE 142 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 28 7 2020
ınt
- 1387.48
saction ID : VSG8MA1XF80 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ht: Nouse District: 07
lent Senate State: PA
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 12 7 2020
ınt
51.50 saction ID : VSG8MA1EF90 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

For Our Future C C00620971							
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report							
Full Name of Payee	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		10 28 / Y Y Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount					
				Amount			
City State Zip Code				- 1387.48			
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XF80 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/28-10/30 as disclosed 24-Hr Report		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: K House District: 07			
Wild, Susan, , ,		Oppose	F	President Senate State: PA			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Calcilida Teal To Bate			bursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶			
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Strive Digital LLC		10 12 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St		Amount					
Ste 28							
City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748		51.50 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EF90 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report Category/ Type				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:			
DIDEN HOOFBUR ID			X	President Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 202				sement For: Primary Seneral			
	7			Other (specify) ▶			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	edl –	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
Signature Date 01 31 2021							
FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016							

For Our Future

Check if

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Fo ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT E

	;		PAGE 143 OF	338
45 OF COMMITTEE (I. F. II)			FOR LINE 24 OF FO	RM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Or Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	BER ▼
or Our Future			C C00620971	
cck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	eport Amends report	filed on M M / D D / Y Y	Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo Ite		Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	20
City	State	Zip Code	- 5001	.53
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XB90 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	on 10/09	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y 20	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support (Office Sought: House District: _	
FRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	resident Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7		Disbursement For: Primary O20 Other (specify) ▶	General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo Ite		YY
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	14	.86
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XG90 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 11/1-11/3 a on 11/1 24-Hr Report	is disclosed	Category/ Type	11 24 Y 20	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support (Office Sought: House District: _	
tamo di i dadiai Gamaidato.		x Oppose	President Senate State:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	044400000	Disbursement For: Primary 2020 Other (specify) ▶	General

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

PAGE 144 OF 338				
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X				
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼				
C C00620971				
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y				
e of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
ount				
- 661.85				
INSACTION ID: VSG8MA1WZB0 te of Disbursement or Obligation				
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020				
ught: House District:				
sident X Senate State: MI				
nent For: Primary 🗶 General				
Other (specify) ▶				
e of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
10 18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
ount				
- 12517.96				
ansaction ID : VSG8MA1XDB0 re of Disbursement or Obligation				
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
ught: House District:				
sident Senate State:				
nent For: Primary Seneral				
Other (specify)				
- 13179.81				
<u> </u>				
n cooperation, consultation, or concert				

For Our Future		C C00620971					
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report							
Full Name of Payee Memo Item NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.				e of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				ount			
City	State	Zip Code		- 661.85			
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZB0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:			
PETERS, GARY, , ,	Oppose		President Senate State: MI				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	142144.15	Disburseme 2020	ent For:			
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 18 2020 Amount					
City	Otata	Zin Code		12517.06			
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390	Tra	- 12517.96 nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XDB0 of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/31 as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report Category/ Type				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:			
BIDEN JOSEPH B JB			X Presi				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 202				ent For: Primary			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures							
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
Stoltz, Gail, , ,							
Signature Date 01 31 2021							
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016			

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 145 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee GRSG Company		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW				Amount
Ste 300	01-10	75 Onda		121406 65
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20006-5813		131406.65 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PRE0
Purpose of Expenditure				Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/31 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	on 10/16	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbur 2020	rsement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		∐ Memo		M 10 / 09 / Y 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 14493.61
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XBE0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/9-10/14 as disclo 48-Hr Report	sed on 10/11	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure				116913.04
(6) 6621611261611111111111111111111111111				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;			PAGE 146 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
FOI Out I utule				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	oort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 52.37
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYF0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	_	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	ursement For: ☐ Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 09 / 21 / 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 25032.44
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X9G0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/21-9/30 a on 9/23 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure:	s		•	- 25084.81
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

For Our Future

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

SCHEDULE E (FEC For ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES						47 OF 338
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
or Our Future				FEC	IDENTIFICA ⁻	TION NUMBER ▼
J. Our Future				C	C0062097	1
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M	/ D D	YYYY
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pub	lic Distributio	n/Dissemination
Mailian Address				10	24	2020
PO Box 34390				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				<i>–</i> 477.12
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction	ID : VSG8M	
					oursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/24-10/30 as disclosed on 1 Report	0/25 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	X House	District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		x Oppose		President	Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date				rsement For:	Prima	
Per Election for Office Sought	7	25351.60	2020		specify) ▶ _	, [.] Conora
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	M = M	/ D D	n/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address BO B 0 44999				10	15	2020
PO Box 34390				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code			1	- 10663.28
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction Date of Disk	n ID : VSG8Ñ	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclose 48-Hr Report	ed on 10/16	Category/ Type		M M 11	/ 24	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		- Cupport	Office	Cought	X House	District: 03
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Support Oppose		Sought:		MI
		Oppose		President	Senate	State.
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6494.90	Disbu 2020	rsement For:	Prima	ry X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (s	specify) 🕨	
 a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 			•			- 11140.40
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	,	,	
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe		s reported herein were				

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Signature

S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 148 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amo	
City	State	Zip Code	$ \vdash$ \vdash	- 24.04
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		saction ID : VSG8MA1WYM0
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report	1	Category/ Type	Date	of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗ Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary General Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
City	State	Zip Code		- 62.53
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1X9N0 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/23-9/30 as disclos 48-Hr Report	sed on 9/26	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disburseme	ent For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3			- 86.57
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		· -	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Signature

SCH ITEM

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 149 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	itom _	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 01 2020
PO BOX 34390			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code	—Г	– 49192.92
Washington	DC	20043-4390		action ID : VSG8MA1XAP0 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 as disclos 48-Hr Report	ed on 10/03	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	✗ Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
O'h	04-4-	7:- 0-1-		1001.00
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390	I	- 1264.66 saction ID : VSG8MA1XEP0 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 as disclosed Hr Report	on 10/25 24-	Category/ Type		11 / Dec / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For: ☐ Primary X General ther (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu				- 50457.58
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•

[Electronically Filed]

2021

01

Date

31

	PAG	E 150	OF 338
1	FOR	LINE 2	24 OF FORM 3X
FEC			ON NUMBER ▼
С		0620971	
M M	/ D	D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
	L		
of Pul	olic Dis	tribution	/Dissemination
M M	/ D	20 /	2020
10	1 -	30	2020
unt			
			- 1226.25
nsactio	n ID : V	SG8MA	
of Dis	bursem	ent or C	Obligation
м - м 11	/ D	24	2020
ght:	X Ho	ouse	District:08
dent	Se	enate	State: MI
ent For	: [Primary	/ X General
Other	(specify) >	
			/Dissemination
M M	/ D	D /	YYYY
10	J L	15	2020
unt			
			- 34566.26
nsactio	on ID : \	VSG8MA	
of Dis	bursem	ent or C	Obligation
	/ D	24	2020
м = м 11		_	
11	Н	ouse	District:
11 ght:		ouse enate	District:
ght:	Se		State:
ght: ident ent For	Se	enate Primary	State:
ght: ident ent For	Se	enate Primary	State:
ght: ident ent For	Se	enate Primary	State:
ght: ident ent For Other	Se	enate Primary	State:
ght: ident ent For Other	Second Se	enate Primary	State:
ght: ident ent For Other	Sec.	enate Primary	State:
ght: ident ent For Other	See: See:	enate Primary) ▶	State:
ght: ident ent For Other	Sec. (specify	Primary	State:

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				С	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M /	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10	30 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			А	mount	
City	State	Zip Code			- 1226.25
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1XFP0 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 as disclosed 24-Hr Report	on 10/31	Category/ Type		M M M 11	24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	ouaht:	✗ House District:08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose		esident	Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	2249.80	Disburse 2020	ement For:	Primary ✗ General pecify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address BO B 24666				10	15 2020
PO Box 34390			A	mount	
City	State	Zip Code			- 34566.26
Washington	DC	20043-4390	I		ID: VSG8MA1XCR0 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/15-10/27 disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	' as	Category/ Type		M M M	24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	ought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pr	esident	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disburse	ement For:	Primary Seneral
	7		L	Other (sp	pecify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•		- 35792.51
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fi	led1	M = M	/ D D	
Signature	Electronically Fl	Date	01	31	2021
				FEC S	Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

PAGE 151 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 13 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 40.76 saction ID : VSG8MA1WZS0
of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M 10 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
– 72098.75
nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XDS0 of Disbursement or Obligation
of Disbursement of Obligation 11 24 2020
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify)
– 72139.51
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.		10 13 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Mailing Address PO Box 392264						
				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		– 40.76		
Pittsburgh	PA 15251-9264			Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZS0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report	l	Category/ Type		11 24 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbu	rsement For: Primary X General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-5-	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify)		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		- 72098.75		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XDS0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/20-10/27 as disclose 24-Hr Report	d on 10/21	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary General		
Tot Election for Small Stagen	7			Other (specify)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	- 72139.51		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electroni - II. Ti	od!	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	9 01	31 2021		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

For Our Future

	PAGE 152 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 05 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	- 2450.04
	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XAV0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 24 7 2020
Office	e Sought: House District:
	President Senate State: MI
Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General
2020	Other (specify) ▶
tem	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 30 7 2020
	Amount
	- 411.19
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XFV0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Office	e Sought: House District:
X	President Senate State:
Disbu 2020	Other (specify) ►
•	- 2861.23
•	

				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
				Amount
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390		- 2450.04 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XAV0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	on 10/07	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	142144.15	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 411.19
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XFV0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services on 10/30 as disclosed on 10/Report	31 24-Hr	Category/ Type		11 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	ursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			.	- 2861.23
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		_ Date	0	1 31 2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 153 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
"M" / D "D / Y "Y "Y "Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
08 / 28 / 2020
nt
448.35 action ID : VSG8MA1X8X0
of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
nt:
ent Senate State:
nt For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 21 7 2020
nt
434628.84
saction ID : VSG8MA1PTY0
of Disbursement or Obligation
nt: District:
ent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify)
435077.19
7
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Date of Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amou City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 **Trans** Washington Date Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Banking Services on 8/28 as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Type Report Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Support Office Sough BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **X** Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Date of Memo Item The Operations Group Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Amou Ste 300 City State Zip Code Washington Trans DC 20006-1631 Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Type Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office Sough BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **X** Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in continuous with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 154 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 24 7 2020
nt
- 112.38
action ID : VSG8MA1WZY0 of Disbursement or Obligation
111 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
nt: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
other (specify) ►
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 21 7 2020
nt
- 2946.07 saction ID : VSG8MA1XDY0
of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt: 🗶 House District:08
ent Senate State: MI
t For: Primary X General
other (specify) ►
- 3058.45
7
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Date of Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Box 392264 Amou City State Zip Code PΑ 15251-9264 Trans Pittsburgh Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/25 24-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sough Support TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Oppose **X** Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Date of Memo Item For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amou City State Zip Code Washington Trans DC 20043-4390 Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 as disclosed on 10/22 24-Hr Type Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office Sough SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , , Oppose Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 2249.80 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in continuous with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature

PAGE 155 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 17 7 2020
nt
- 8136.06
action ID : VSG8MA1WP11 of Disbursement or Obligation
M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
t: District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 17 / 2020
nt
- 2689.30
_ 2689 30
- 2689.30 action ID : VSG8MA1XD11
- 2689.30 saction ID : VSG8MA1XD11 of Disbursement or Obligation
- 2689.30 saction ID : VSG8MA1XD11 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
- 2689.30 Faction ID: VSG8MA1XD11 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
- 2689.30 saction ID: VSG8MA1XD11 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
- 2689.30 Faction ID: VSG8MA1XD11 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
- 2689.30 Faction ID: VSG8MA1XD11 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
- 2689.30 Faction ID: VSG8MA1XD11 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
- 2689.30 Faction ID: VSG8MA1XD11 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
action ID: VSG8MA1XD11 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
action ID: VSG8MA1XD11 of Disbursement or Obligation 11

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	DENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				С	C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		X Memo	Item	Date of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				10	17	2020
Mailing Address 407 College Ave						
Ste 349				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				- 8136.06
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		Transaction Date of Disbu		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/19 as disclosed 24-Hr Report	on 10/18	Category/ Type		М = М	/ D D /	YYYY
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	2020	sement For: Other (sp	Primar	y 🗶 General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				M M M 10	/ 17	2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		L		- 2689.30
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction Date of Disbu		A1XD11
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 as disclose 24-Hr Report	d on 10/18	Category/ Type		M M 11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought:	X House	District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		25351.60	2020	sement For: Other (sp	Primar	y X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•			- 2689.30
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	,	,	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•				•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fi	led1 -	M =	M / D D		Y Y Y
Signature	T	Date	9 01	31	20	21
-				FEC S	Schedule E (F	orm 3X) Rev. 05/201

PAGE 156 OF 338						
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X						
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
C C00620971						
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y						
of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
unt						
- 57.75 saction ID: VSG8MA1WV21 of Disbursement or Obligation						
ght: House District:						
dent Senate State:						
ent For: Primary X General						
Other (specify)						
of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
M 10 / 08 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
unt						
- 134.63						
nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WZ21						
of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
ght: House District:						
dent Senate State: MI						
ent For: Primary (X) General						
Other (specify) ▶						
-134.63						
7 7 7						
cooperation, consultation, or concert						

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	n M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC		✗ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update from previously reported estimate.				10 27 2020
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				Amount
Ste 28			'	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 57.75
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748	I	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WV21 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/27 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office \$	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>	6114922.93	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Înc.		Wellie		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Update to previously reported estimates.				10 08 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			,	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 134.63
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZ21 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office 5	Sought: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	142144.15	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				- 134.63
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 01	31 2021
Signature				EEC Schedule E (Form 3Y) Rev. 05/2016

		PAGE 157 OF 338
		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
nds repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 31 7 2020
		Amount
		- 2155.76
264		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X021 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
upport	Office	e Sought: House District:
ppose	x	President Senate State:
\neg	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General
1.14		Other (specify)
Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Memo		
Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
-4390	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XB41 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount - 1011.49 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XB41 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
-4390 upport	Office X	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
-4390 upport ppose	Office x	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M
-4390 upport ppose	Office X	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
-4390 upport ppose	Office X	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
-4390 upport ppose	Office X	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC ITEMIZED INDEPENDEN

	;		PAGE 158 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3.
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
r Our Future			C C00620971
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends report f	iled on Man / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo Itel	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 156258.04
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XG41 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimates) a on 11/1 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type	11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support C	office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7		isbursement For: Primary ☐ Primary ☐ General Other (specify) ☐ Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team * Update to previously reported estimates.			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 407 College Ave			
Ste 349			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 69007.87
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WP61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
			Date of Disbursement of Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 as disclosed on 1	10/21 24-Hr	Category/ Type	W - W / B - B / Y - Y - Y - Y
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 as disclosed on 1 Report	10/21 24-Hr	Type	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 as disclosed on 1 Report Jame of Federal Candidate:	10/21 24-Hr	Type Support C	ffice Sought: House District:
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 as disclosed on 1 Report Name of Federal Candidate:	10/21 24-Hr	Support C X Oppose	ffice Sought: House District: Senate State:
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 as disclosed on 1	10/21 24-Hr	Support C Y Oppose	ffice Sought: House District:
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 as disclosed on 1 Report Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Calendar Year-To-Date	10/21 24-Hr	Support C Y Oppose	ffice Sought: House District: Senate State: State: Frimary General G20
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 as disclosed on 1 Report Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Calendar Year-To-Date	<u></u>	Support Oppose Collaboration C	ffice Sought: House District: Senate State: State: Frimary General G20
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 as disclosed on 1 Report Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5	Support C X Oppose C 2	office Sought: House District:

Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 31 2021 01 Date

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 159 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
ort filed	I on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	- 382.46
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X961 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
_	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	11 24 2020
Offic	e Sought: House District:
×	President Senate State:
	ursement For: Primary X General
2020	Other (specify) ▶
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Item	
tem	11 02 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Item	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
o Item	M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
o Item	Amount 2315.18 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PP71
ltem	M 11
ltem	Amount 2315.18 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PP71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Amount 2315.18 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PP71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Amount 2315.18 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PP71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11
Office x	Amount 2315.18 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PP71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020 e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary K General
Offic	Amount 2315.18 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PP71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020 e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary K General
Office x	Amount 2315.18 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PP71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11
Office x	Amount 2315.18 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PP71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11
Office x	Amount 2315.18 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PP71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y 2020 e Sought: House District: President Senate State: Ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) 1932.72
Office x	Amount 2315.18 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PP71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11
Office x	Amount 2315.18 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PP71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y 2020 e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary K General Other (specify) 1932.72

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends re Full Name of Payee Mer For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Washington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications Services from 9/2-9/17 as disclosed on Type 9/03 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: **x** Suppor BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Mer **Brushfire LLC** Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20007-5169 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Paid Phones as disclosed on Post-General Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: x Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein we with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or age party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 160 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
1 of Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 407 College Ave			
Ste 349			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	40157.96
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PV71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/1 as disclosed on 10/ Report	/21 24-Hr	Category/ Type	11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC * Update from previously reported estimate.		X Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D O O O / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28			Amount
City Brooklyn	State NY	Zip Code 11211-1748	- 29.88 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WV71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications		Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	9 01 31 2021

Signature

SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 161 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Pay 24200				10 22 2020
PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 1146.15
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XE71 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 as disclosed of the Report	on 10/23 24-	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District: 03
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6494.90	Disbu 2020	rsement For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 795.05
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XC91 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/13-10/14 as disclos 48-Hr Report	ed on 10/15	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Coppose		President Senate State:
				rsement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s		•	- 1941.20
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ	•	•		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its		d committee or agent	of eithei	r, or (if the reporting entity is not a political

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

PAGE 162 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 19 / 2020
mount
- 22.24
ransaction ID : VSG8MA1WYA1 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / 2020
ought: House District: 02
esident Senate State: NV
ment For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 16 2020
mount
- 3109.87
ransaction ID : VSG8MA1X9B1
ate of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
ought: House District:
esident Senate State:
ment For: Primary General
Other (specify) ▶
- 3132.11
,,
in cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future C C00620971						
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on MMM / DDD / YDY YDY						
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.						
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Box 392264						
Amount						
City	State	Zip Code		- 22.24		
Pittsburgh	Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WYA1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: X House District: 02		
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	13320.04	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				09 / 16 / Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		- 3109.87		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X9B1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/16-9/30 as disclose 48-Hr Report	sed on 9/18	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , ,	6114922.93	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						
(b) CODITO IAL OF CHIRCHIES OF INCOPPRISON EXPONDING						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M = 04	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature	_	Date	9 01	31 2021		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010		

		PAGE 163	
	FF0 "		24 OF FORM 3X
			ON NUMBER ▼
	C	C00620971	
on M	_ M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
Date of	of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
M	11 M	01 /	2020
Amour	nt		
Г.			96704.02
		ID: VSG8MA ursement or (
M	11	24	2020
Sough	t: [House	District:
Preside	ent	Senate	State:
semen	t For:	Primary	y X General
o	ther (sp	pecify) ▶	
Date o	of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
M	10 ^M	15	2020
Amour	nt		
			- 4905.05
		ID : VSG8M	
		rsement or (o .
L		,	
Sough	t:	House	District:
Preside	_	Senate	State:
semen	t For:	Primary	y X General
	thar (ar	pecify) ▶	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Brushfire LLC		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 3000 K St NW				11 01 7 2020
Ste 320				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		96704.02
Washington	DC	20007-5169		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PPC1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRSG Company * Updated from previously reported estimate.		_		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW				
Ste 300				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 4905.05
Washington	DC	20006-5813		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WQC1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/31 as disclose 48-Hr Report	ed on 10/16	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	96704.02
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ded] Date	e C	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				FEC Schedule E (Form 3Y) Rev. 05/2016

Г	DAGE 42	4 05 000
- +	PAGE 164	4 OF 338 24 OF FORM 3X
		ON NUMBER ▼
	C00620971	
- M /	D D /	YYYY
of Public	Distribution	/Dissemination
M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
10	01	2020
nt		
		- 99.73
	D : VSG8MA	
of Disbu	rsement or (Obligation
11 /	24	2020
		02
nt:	∢ House	District: 03
ent	Senate	State: NV
nt For:	Primar	y X General
other (sp	ecify) 🕨	
of Public	Distribution	/Dissemination
10 /	23	2020
nt		
		889.63
saction I	D: VSG8M	A1XEC1
	rsement or 0	
11	24	2020
nt:	House	District:
		State:
ent	Senate	
nt For:	Primar	y X General
Other (sp	ecify) ►	
		789.90
	-	
- 7		

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBE	R ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Update to previously reported estimate.			10 01 2020	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	- 99.73	3
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XAC1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 as disclos 48-Hr Report	ed on 10/03	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		٧٧
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	25351.60	Disbursement For: Primary Ger 2020 Other (specify) ▶	neral
Full Name of Payee		Memo		on
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		□ Iviento	10 / 23 / Y 2020	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	_
City	State	Zip Code	889.63	3
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XEC1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services 10/23-11/1 as dis 10/24 24-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y 2020	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	A I I A	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary Ger	neral
	,		Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		789.90	П
(b) CURTOTAL of Unitersized Independent Funerality				=
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	ᆜ
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	9 01 31 2021	
Signature				

Signature

S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 165 OF 338
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed or	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1409.17
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XFC1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/29-10/30 as disclosed on 1 Report	10/30 24-Hr	Category/ Type		11 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought: House District: 10
DEPASQUALE, EUGENE, , ,		Oppose	P	resident Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	4359.55	Disburs 2020	ement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW				
Ste 600				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		72098.73
Washington	DC	20036-4324		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1Q1D1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 12/3 48-H	Ir Report	Category/ Type		12 01 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought: House District:00
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN, , ,		Oppose	P	resident Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	250241.20	2020 -	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		·	70689.56
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 166 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 10 2020
1 O Box 34330				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 190.41
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XCE1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclose 48-Hr Report	ed on 10/16	Category/ Type		11 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	25351.60	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Box 392264		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10 / 13 / Y 2020 Amount
				Amount
City Pittsburgh	State PA	Zip Code 15251-9264		- 21.20 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WZF1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: W House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · ·	25351.60	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	ures		•	- 211.61
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or it	dent expenditures	reported herein were	not ma	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	e 01	M / D D / Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y
Cianatura				

For Our Future

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		PAGE 16	7 OF 338 24 OF FORM (
	FEC I		ION NUMBER	
	С	C0062097	1	
d on	M = M	D D /	YYYY	′
Date	of Publi	ic Distribution	n/Dissemination	
- [10 ^M	19	2020	Υ
Amou	unt			
1 [- 1211.74	
Trans	saction	ID: VSG8Ma ursement or	A1XDF1	
	11	24	2020	Υ
e Soug	ht:	X House	District:03	
Presid	dent [Senate	State: NV	
			State	
urseme	nt For:	Primar		
		Primar		
	Other (s	pecify) ▶		ral
Date	Other (s	pecify) ▶	ry X Gene	ral
Date	Other (spot of Publication	pecify) ic Distribution	General Genera	ral
Date	Other (spot of Publication	pecify) ic Distribution	General Genera	ral
Date Amou	Other (s of Publi 10 10	pecify) ic Distribution / 01	General Genera	ral
Date Amou Tran Date	of Publing 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	pecify) ic Distribution 01 ID: VSG8M ursement or	Ty General Gen	ral
Date Amou Tran Date	of Publing 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	pecify) ic Distribution 01 ID: VSG8M	Ty General Gen	ral
Date Amou Tran Date	of Publi of Publi 10 unt	pecify) ic Distribution 01 ID: VSG8M ursement or	General Approximation (1977) A1XAH1 Obligation (1977) A1XAH1	ral
Date Amou	of Publication of Disbound ht:	pecify) ic Distribution 10: VSG8M ursement or	General Alpha General Alpha General Alpha General Alpha General Alpha General Alpha General Ge	ral
Date Amou Tran Date ee Soug Presid	of Publim 10 unt saction of Disbuth 11 ht:	ic Distribution 10 1 01 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	General Approximation (1977) State:	Y
Date Amou Tran Date e Soug Presicurseme	of Publiant of Publiant M 10 unt saction of Disbuth th: dent int For:	ic Distribution 10: VSG8M Ursement or 10: VSG8M Ur	General Approximation (1977) State:	Y
Date Amou Tran Date ee Soug Presicurseme	of Publiant of Publiant M 10 unt saction of Disbuth th: dent int For:	ic Distribution 10: VSG8M Ursement or 10: VSG8M Ursement or 10: VSG8M Ursement or 10: VSG8M Ursement or 10: VSG8M Ursement or	General Approximation (1977) State:	Y
Amou Tran Date Date Presidents Date Date Amou Tran Date	of Publiant of Publiant M 10 unt saction of Disbuth th: dent int For:	ic Distribution 10: VSG8M Ursement or 10: VSG8M Ur	General Approximation (1977) State:	Y
Date Amou Tran Date ee Soug Presicurseme	of Publim 10 and 10 and 10 and 10 and 10 and 11 and	ic Distribution 10: VSG8M ID: VSG8M ursement or 124 House Senate Primar pecify)	ry General Gen	Y
Amou Tran Date Date Presidents Date Date Amou Tran Date	of Publim 10 and 10 and 10 and 10 and 10 and 11 and	D: VSG8Mursement or House Senate Primar pecify)	ry General Gen	Y
Amou Tran Date Date Presidents Date Date Amou Tran Date	of Publim 10 unt saction of Disbuth 11 ht: [dent [nt For: Other (s	pecify) ► ic Distribution Distribution	ry General Gen	Y

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report Amends report fi New report Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Washington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 as disclosed on Type 10/20 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: O. **X** Support LEE, SUSIE, , , Oppose Di Calendar Year-To-Date 25351.60 202 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Memo Item For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 as disclosed on 10/03 Type 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support O. BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Di Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 20 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

		Б	AGE ′	168	OF 338
		_			OF 338 4 OF FORM 3X
	FEC				ON NUMBER ▼
	С	_	006209		
М	" М	′	D	1	Y
ate c	of Pub	lic [Distributi	on/l	Dissemination
M	10 ^M	/	30	/	2020
mour	nt				
		_		7	– 411.19
		١D	: VSG8I		IXFH1 bligation
	11	/	24	/	2020
Sough	 t:	X	House	ı	District: 02
reside	ent	П	Senate		State: NV
emen	t For:	T	Prim	ary	✗ General
0	ther (s	spec	ify) ▶		
				on/l	Dissemination
	- M	/	D D	1	YYYY
L	12		01		2020
mour	nt				
					158275.48
			: VSG8		1Q1J1 bligation
	- M		D D		YYYY
L	12		01		2020
Sough	t:		House	-	District: 00
reside		×	Senate		State: GA
emen	t For:	一	Prim	ary	General
_	ther (s	spec			un-off Special
					157864.29
	7	_	- 7		
	-				
÷			7		
<u> </u>	- 7				
=	1 7				

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				G Source: 1
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 30 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	mount
City	State	Zip Code		– 411.19
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1XFH1 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services on 10/30 as disclosed on 10/3 Report	31 24-Hr	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ought: House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date				ment For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	13320.04	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				12 01 2020
PO BOX 34390			Am	mount
City	State	Zip Code		158275.48
Washington	DC	20043-4390	I	ransaction ID: VSG8MA1Q1J1 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 12/1-12/22 on 12/03 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ought: House District: 00
WARNOCK, RAPHAEL, , ,		Oppose		esident X Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date		250241.20	Disburser	ment For: Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		²⁰²⁰ x	Other (specify) Run-off Special
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•	157864.29
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	iled]	M M M	31 2021
Signature		Date	9 01	31 2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/20

Signature

S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 169 OF 338
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee IQM Corporation * Update to previously reported estimates.		✗ Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				10 21 2020
			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code		– 215.78
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802		ansaction ID : VSG8MA1WRJ1 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Rep	oort	Category/ Type		M M
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Pre	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 ,	6114922.93	Disburser 2020	ment For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Strive Digital LLC				10 28 2020
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				
Ste 28			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code		9.44
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1PTM1 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/28 24-	Hr Report	Category/ Type		11 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pre	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disburser 2020	nent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		•	9.44
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

24-hour report

Mailing Address PO Box 392264

Update to previously reported estimates.

Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report

For Our Future

Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.

Purpose of Expenditure

TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,

Full Name of Payee

Name of Federal Candidate:

Calendar Year-To-Date

Mailing Address PO Box 34390

Per Election for Office Sought

For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.

Phone Banking Services from 10/20-10/28 as disclosed on

Check if

City

City

Washington

Purpose of Expenditure

10/20 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate:

BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,

Pittsburgh

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

48-hour report

New report

Zip Code

Category/

6114922.93

Zip Code

Category/

State

State

DC

PΑ

		PAGE 170 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
Amends repo	rt filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 01 / 2020
		Amount
ip Code		- 487.30
15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZM1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
ategory/ Type		Date of Disbursement of Obligation
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
X Oppose	×	President Senate State:
4922.93	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
ivieino	TICH I	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
p Code		- 3037.67
20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDM1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
ategory/ Type		11 24 2020
x Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose	×	President Senate State:
4922.93	Disbu 2020	Other (specify) ►
✗ Support	Disbu	e Sought: House District: President Senate State:
	•	- 3524.97
	-	7 7
	•	
	•	
		ade in cooperation, consultation, or concerter, or (if the reporting entity is not a political

Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

			D. O.F. :-	4 0= 000
			PAGE 17 FOR LINE	1 OF 338 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC I	DENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER ▼
		С	C00620971	
ed	on	- M	D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
	Date	of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
	N	10 ^M	23	2020
	Amou			
\exists	П			- 4453.98
			ID: VSG8MA	
\exists		л = M		ů .
	L			
iice	Sough	nt:	House	District:
×				
_	Presid	ent [Senate	State:
bu	Presid		Senate Primar	
sbu	ırsemer	nt For:		
sbu	ırsemer	nt For: Other (s	Primar	
sbu	Date	nt For: Other (s	Primar	y X General
_	Date	of Publi	Primar pecify) ▶	y General
sbu	Date	of Publi	Primar pecify) ▶ ic Distribution	y General
sbu	Date (ot For: Other (spot Publication of P	Primar pecify) ▶ ic Distribution / □ □ □ □ 11 □ I □	y General //Dissemination Y 2020 33.44 A1XBQ1
sbu	Date of Amou	ot For: Other (spot Publication of P	Primar pecify) ► ic Distribution /	y General //Dissemination Y 2020 33.44 A1XBQ1 Obligation
sbu	Date of Amou	ot For: Other (spot Publication of P	Primar pecify) C Distribution 111 ID: VSG8M. ursement or	y General //Dissemination Y 2020 33.44 A1XBQ1 Obligation
sbu 0	Date of Amou	of Publication of Disbo	Primar pecify) ► ic Distribution /	y General //Dissemination Y 2020 33.44 A1XBQ1 Obligation
sbu 0	Date of Amou	of Public 10 nt saction of Disbut 11 nt:	Primar pecify) ID: VSG8M. ursement or 24	y General //Dissemination // 2020 33.44 A1XBQ1 Obligation
sbu	Date of Amou	of Publication of Disbound 11	Primar pecify) C Distribution 111 ID: VSG8M ursement or 24 House	y General //Dissemination y 2020 33.44 A1XBQ1 Obligation District: 02 State: NV
sbu 20	Amou Trans Date of Sough Preside	of Publication nt saction of Disbo 11 nt: [ent [Primar pecify) ic Distribution 111 ID: VSG8M ursement or 24 House Senate	y General //Dissemination y 2020 33.44 A1XBQ1 Obligation District: 02 State: NV
sbu	Amou Trans Date of Sough Preside	of Publication nt saction of Disbo 11 nt: [ent [Primar pecify) ID: VSG8M ursement or Y House Senate Primar pecify) Primar	y General //Dissemination y 2020 33.44 A1XBQ1 Obligation District: 02 State: NV
sbu	Amou Trans Date of Sough Preside	of Publication nt saction of Disbo 11 nt: [ent [Primar pecify) ID: VSG8M. ursement or 24 X House Senate Primar pecify) Primar pecify)	y General //Dissemination y 2020 33.44 A1XBQ1 Obligation District: 02 State: NV
sbu	Amou Trans Date of Sough Preside	of Publication nt saction of Disbo 11 nt: [ent [Primar pecify) ID: VSG8M ursement or Y House Senate Primar pecify) Primar	y
sbu	Amou Trans Date of Sough Preside	of Publication nt saction of Disbo 11 nt: [ent [Primar pecify) ID: VSG8M ursement or Y House Senate Primar pecify) Public Distribution	y
sbu	Amou Trans Date of the Sough Preside	of Publication nt saction of Disbo 11 nt: [ent [Primar pecify) ID: VSG8M. ursement or 24 House Senate Primar pecify) Primar pecify)	y

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee IQM Corporation		X Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				10 23 2020
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			,	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 4453.98
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WRQ1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Rep	port	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		□ Mama	Itom [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		∐ Memo	nem	10 11 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 11 2020
PO BOX 34390			1	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		33.44
Washington	DC	20043-4390	I .	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XBQ1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 10/11-10/14 as discl 10/14 48-Hr Report	losed on	Category/ Type		11
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought: Mouse District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		Oppose	l	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	13320.04	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure: (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure.			, r	33.44
(a) 30510172 of Officerinzed independent Expenditu	ai 00		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	M = N	31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature			, <u> </u>	
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

PAGE	172	OF	338
FOR LI	NE 24	OF F	ORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Deliver Strategies, LLC * Updated from previously reported estimate.				10 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr				Amount
Ste 550	State	Zip Code		- 9419.50
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WPS1
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and Ship	ping as	Category/	\neg	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Repo	r9	Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		6114922.93		rsement For: Primary Seneral
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7-	0114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				09 24 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1402.73
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9S1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/24-9/30 as on 9/26 48-Hr Report	disclosed	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		6114922.93		rsement For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	0114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	- 1402.73
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	edl -	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	incumy 1 W	Date	e 01	31 2021

For Our Future

[Electronically Filed]

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

SCHEDULE E (FEC For ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX

HEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 17	3 OF 338
						24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC	IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				C	C0062097	1
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed	on Man	/ D D /	Y
Full Name of Payee Mosaic Media Strategy Group LLC Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address 1100 G St NW				10	20	2020
Ste 750				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		Г		- 24238.91
Washington	DC	20005-7411			ID: VSG8Ma	
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Repo	ort	Category/ Type		11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President	✗ Senate	State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · ·	142144.15	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Other (s	Primai	ry X Genera
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	M M	/ D D	n/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Para 44200				10	25	2020
PO Box 34390				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				– 46120.26
Washington	DC	20043-4390			n ID: VSG8M oursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/25-11/1 as disclosed 24-Hr Report	on 10/26	Category/ Type		M M M 11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Cupport Oppose		President	Senate	State:
		W oppose		rsement For:	Primai	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	2020			y A Genera
	1			Other (s	specify)	
						1.1.1.1.1
 a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 			•		-1-7-	- 70359.17
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•			
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe vith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidatory committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize					

2021

31

01

 $Stoltz,\ Gail,\ ,\ ,$

Signature

SCHEDULE ITEMIZED IN

	ES		PAGE 174 OF 338
AF OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Or Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future			C C00620971
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.			10 12 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	– 145.97
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XBV1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 as disclosed o Report	on 10/14 48-Hr	Category/ Type	11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		x Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		13320.04	Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PORTURE ACTION		☐ Memo	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 156972.42
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XCW1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 as d 10/16 48-Hr Report	isclosed on	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1 1 1	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary 2020
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendent c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	ditures		

[Electronically Filed]

2021

01

Date

31

		PAGE 175 OF 338
		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
ends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 26 7 2020
		Amount
		- 33.77
9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYX1
_		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
		11 24 2020
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose	x	President Senate State:
		ursement For: Primary X General
	2020	Other (specify) ▶
X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		11 02 7 2020
		Amount
		- 186.07
7-5169		- 186.07 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
7-5169		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WPY1
	Office	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WPY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Office	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Support	x	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District:
Support	x	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary X General
Support	Disbu	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary X General
Support	Disbu	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary X General
Support	Disbu	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary Other (specify) ▶
Support	Disbu	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary Other (specify) ▶
Support	Disbu	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary Other (specify) ▶

Р	AGE 17	6 OF 338
		24 OF FORM 3X
_	_	ION NUMBER ▼
	C0062097	1
/ M /	D D /	Y
of Public I	Distribution	n/Dissemination
M M /	DDD	
09	25	2020
unt		
		- 1270.13
saction ID of Disburs		A1X9Y1
M M /	24	2020
ht:	House	District:
dent	Senate	State:
nt For:	Primar	y X General
Other (spec	cify) ►	
		n/Dissemination
10	26	2020
unt		
		- 1093.35
saction ID	: VSG8M	A1XEY1
of Disburs		J
11	24	2020
ht:	House	District:03
lent	Senate	State: NV
nt For:	Primar	y X General
Other (spec	cify) ▶	
		- 2363.48
7	7	
cooperatio	n, consult	ation, or concert

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code	$\dashv \Gamma$	- 1270.13
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID: VSG8MA1X9Y1 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/25-9/30 as on 9/26 48-Hr Report	disclosed	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disburser 2020	ment For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo		ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 26 2020 mount
City	State	Zip Code	— Г	- 1093.35
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1XEY1 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 as discl 10/27 24-Hr Report	osed on	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ought: House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		x Oppose	Pre	esident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	25351.60	Disburser 2020	ment For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [- 2363.48
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditure	es		• _	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	01	31 2021
Signature				

Signature

SCH ITEM

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 177 OF 338
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 05 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		661.50
Washington	DC	20043-4390		action ID : VSG8MA1XAZ1 If Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communcations Services from 10/5-10/14 as on 10/07 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		11 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbursement 2020 O	t For: Primary X General ther (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amour	10 31 2020
City	State	Zip Code		- 140.29
Washington	DC	20043-4390		action ID : VSG8MA1XFZ1 If Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 as disclosed Hr Report	d on 11/1 24-	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	142144.15	Disbursement 2020 O	t For: Primary General ther (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				521.21
(a) COBTOTAL OF REMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	,		· \	521.21
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7 1 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• •

[Electronically Filed]

2021

01

Date

31

PAGE 178 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
7741.23
action ID: VSG8MA1X912 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
3466.90 saction ID : VSG8MA1PV22
of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
t: District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
44000 40
11208.13
7 7 7

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				G coordinate
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				09 01 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code		7741.23
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Trai Date	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1X912 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/1-9/30 as a 9/03 48-Hr Report	disclosed on	Category/ Type		11
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Presi	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disburseme	, .
	7		1_	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				10 17 2020
Ste 349			Amo	bunt
City	State	Zip Code		3466.90
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1PV22 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/19 as disclose 24-Hr Report	ed on 10/18	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Presi	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		6114922.93	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7-	0114022.00	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				11208.13
	,			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu				
	ires		· [
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	ires		· [
	ent expenditures	reported herein were	not made in	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ent expenditures	reported herein were committee or agent of	not made in of either, or (

PAGE 179 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 21 7 2020
nt
- 274619.64
action ID : VSG8MA1WQ22 If Disbursement or Obligation
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
t: District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary Seneral
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 26 / 2020
nt
- 1278.40
saction ID : VSG8MA1XA22 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 / 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
- 1278.40

Check if 24-hour report	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼							
The Operations Croup - Update to previously reported estimates. Full Name of Payee	For Our Future							
Full Name of Payes Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID * VSGBMATWA22 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID * VSGBMATWA22 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID * VSGBMATWA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID * VSGBMATWA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID * VSGBMATWA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public					O			
The Operations Group 'Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Ste 300 City Washington DC 20006-1631 Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN_JOSEPH R JR, Calendar Year-To-Date Par Election for Office Sought Amount Calendar Year-To-Date Por Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/2-6/30 as disclosed on 9/29 Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP_DONALD J., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought State Calendar Year-To-Date Phonebanking Services from 9/26-6/30 as disclosed on 9/29 Amount Transaction ID : VSG8MATWA22 Disbursement For: Phimary ■ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Transaction ID : VSG8MATXA22 Disbursement For: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 0.9 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report							
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1629 K St NW Sis 300 City Washington DC 20006-1631 DC 20006-1631 DC 20006-1631 DC 20008-1631 DC 20009-1631 DC 20009-1601 DC	Full Name of Payee The Operations Group	Item						
Site 300 City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Report Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,	* Update to previously reported estimates.							
City Washington DC 2006-1631 Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Full Name of Payee City Washington City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed on 9/29 AB-HF Report Name of Federal Candidate: State Zip Code Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XVA22 Date of Disbursement For: Primary X General President Senate State: President Senate State: President Senate State: Primary X General Primary X General Primary X General Primary Primary X General Primary Primary Primary X General Primary Primar	Mailing Address 1629 K St NW		Amount					
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Report Full Name of Pederal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Purpose of Expenditure Pronebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Rabort Name of Pederal Candidate: Examper State St	Ste 300				Amount			
Purpose of Expenditure Caravassing Services 10/21-11/3 as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH RJR Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address Po Box 34390 City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expe	City	State Zip Code			- 274619.64			
Carwassing Services 10/21-11/3 as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ,		DC	20006-1631					
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR	Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 as disclosed on		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reponded estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hir Report Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee) are political party committee) are political party committee) are political party committee) are political party committee or its agent. Slotts: Gail [Electronically Filed] Disbursement For: Primary X General	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Offic	e Sought: House District:			
Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed on 9/29 AB-Hr Report TRUMP, DONALD J., ,	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:			
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington DC 20043-4390 Furpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report TRUMP, DONALD J, Variety Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. In Memo Item Page Item In 11			6114922.93					
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State DC 20043-4390 Furpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J, I Oppose Per Election for Office Sought Calegnary Calegnary Type Amount Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disbursement or Disb	Full Name of Pavee		Memo	Item	1			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J.,., Support Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Gall Address Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (iff the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoliz, Gail [Electronically Filed] Date O1 31 2021	For Our Future Action Fund							
City Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed on 9/29 Ag-Hr Report Report Propose of Expenditure: TRUMP, DONALD J.,, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. State	Mailing Address							
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J., , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. IElectronically Filed Date 1 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA2 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction Transaction T	1 0 200 0 4000				Amount			
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J.,,, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Galendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. IElectronically Filed) Date Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation The July 1 Category/ Type Office Sought: House District: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > - 1278.40 Consultation or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	City	State	Zip Code		– 1278.40			
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J., ,		DC	20043-4390					
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	Phonebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed on 9/29				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
TRUMP, DONALD J., , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stolz, Gail, , . [Electronically Filed] Date On President Senate State: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) > -1278.40 -1278.40 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Other (specify) > -1278.40 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Other (specify) > -1278.40 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Other (specify) > -1278.40 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Other (specify) > -1278.40 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Other (specify) > -1278.40 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Other (specify) > -1278.40 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Other (specify) > -1278.40 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Other (specify) > -1278.40 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Other (specify) > -1278.40 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Other (specify) > -1278.40 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Other (specify) > -1278.40 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On The Primary A General 2020 Date On	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Offic	e Sought: House District:			
Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		= -					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6114022.02							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	Per Election for Office Sought			2020	Other (specify)			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	res		▶	- 1278.40			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date								
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶				
[Electronically Filed] Date 01 31 2021	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political							
Bate 5	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flectronically Filed]						

PAGE 180 OF 338								
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X								
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼								
C C00620971								
1 M / D D / Y Y Y Y								
of Public Distribution/Dissemination								
10 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y								
unt								
- 19577.04								
saction ID : VSG8MA1XE22 of Disbursement or Obligation								
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y								
ht: House District:								
lent Senate State:								
nt For: Primary X General								
Other (specify)								
of Public Distribution/Dissemination								
10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y								
unt								
- 29073.06								
saction ID : VSG8MA1XF22 of Disbursement or Obligation								
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y								
ht: House District:								
lent Senate State:								
nt For: Primary X General								
Other (specify)								
- 48650.10								
cooperation, consultation, or concert								

For Our Future C C00620971							
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report							
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.	Item I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		10 21 2020 Amount					
City	City State Zip Code			- 19577.04			
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XE22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 as disclo 10/21 24-Hr Report	Category/ Type	11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office \$	Sought: House District:			
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X F	President Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 202				ement For: ☐ Primary 🗶 General Other (specify) ▶			
Full Name of Payee				Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Page 24000		10 26 2020					
PO Box 34390	,	Amount					
City	State	Zip Code		- 29073.06			
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XF22 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/1 as disclosed 24-Hr Report		11 / 24 / 2020					
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office \$	Sought: House District:			
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,				President Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 202				sement For: Primary			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures — — 48650.10							
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M N	31 2021			
Signature							
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016			

PAGE 181 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
1 = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 13 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 76.07
saction ID : VSG8MA1XC42 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
ht: X House District: 03
lent Senate State: NV
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 17 / 2020
ınt
- 1335.08 saction ID : VSG8MA1XD52
of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / 2020
ht: House District:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
- 1411.15
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future			C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Rev 24000		☐ Memo	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
PO Box 34390			Amount		
City	State	Zip Code	-76.07		
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XC42 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 as disclo 10/15 48-Hr Report	Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 as disclosed on				
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: M House District: 03		
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	25351.60	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary X General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	M M / D D / Y Y Y		
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10 17 2020 Amount		
City	State	Zip Code	- 1335.08		
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XD52 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/17-10/27 as disc 10/18 24-Hr Report	osed on	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	▼ President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			- 1411.15		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	01 31 2021		
Signature	<u> </u>	_ Date	2021		
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

		PAGE 18	
		FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC I	DENTIFICAT	TION NUMBER ▼
	С	C0062097	1
on M	ш м	/ D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
Date	of Publ	ic Distributio	n/Dissemination
N	10 ^M	13	2020
Amou	nt		
Г.			- 21.20
		ID: VSG8M ursement or	
	и = м	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
	11	24	2020
Sough	nt: [X House	District:03
Presid	ent	Senate	State: NV
rsemer	nt For:	Prima	ry X General
c	Other (s	pecify) ▶	
Date	of Publ	ic Distributio	n/Dissemination
N	10 ^M	15	2020
Amou	nt		
			236416.16
1 .		ID : VSG8N	IA1WQ72
			Oblimation
Date	of Disb	ursement or	ŭ
Date	of Disb	ursement or	ŭ
Date	of Disb	ursement or	/ Y Y Y Y Y
Date	of Disb	ursement or	2020
Date of Sough	of Disb	ursement or / 24 House	District:

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				0
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				10 13 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 21.20
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZ62 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought:
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	25351.60	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Operations Group			nom.	10 15 2020
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW				
Ste 300				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		236416.16
Washington	DC	20006-1631		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WQ72 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/20 as reported 48-Hr Report	d on 10/16	Category/ Type		11 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•	236394.96
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	[Electronically Fil	led] Date		01 31 2021
Signature				
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

DACE 193 OF 222	
PAGE 183 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3	X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	
C C00620971	
"M / D "D / Y "Y "Y "Y	7
of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
1 M / D D / Y Y Y Y	7
09 29 2020	4
nt	
69.44	П
action ID : VSG8MA1XA72 of Disbursement or Obligation	_
11 24 2020	
t: X House District: 04	
ent Senate State: NV	_
t For: Primary X Genera	al
, ,	41
ther (specify)	_
of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
10 28 / 2020	
nt	
- 1387.48	
saction ID : VSG8MA1XF72	
saction ID : VSG8MA1XF72 of Disbursement or Obligation	-
saction ID : VSG8MA1XF72 of Disbursement or Obligation	
of Disbursement or Obligation 11	
of Disbursement or Obligation 11]
of Disbursement or Obligation 11]
of Disbursement or Obligation 11	al
of Disbursement or Obligation 11	al
saction ID: VSG8MA1XF72 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	——————————————————————————————————————
saction ID: VSG8MA1XF72 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	all
saction ID: VSG8MA1XF72 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	a de la composição de l
saction ID: VSG8MA1XF72 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	hil
saction ID: VSG8MA1XF72 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	hl
saction ID: VSG8MA1XF72 of Disbursement or Obligation 11	 - - - - - -

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				09 29 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code		69.44
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XA72 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/29-9/30 as disclose 48-Hr Report	d on 10/03	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 04
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7.1.1.7	9015.92	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 28 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 1387.48
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XF72 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/28-10/30 as disclose 24-Hr Report	d on 10/29	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought:
SCHELLER, LISA, , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	5674.76	Disbu 2020	ursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	- 1318.04
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 0	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				التنبا ليا ب

Signature

S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 184 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	itom _	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code		- 134.63
	PA	15251-9264	Trans	saction ID : VSG8MA1WZA2
Pittsburgh	PA	13231-9204		of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Soug	nt: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	142144.15	Disbursement 2020	nt For: Primary
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	itom _	of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
City	State	Zip Code		- 2157.14
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1XDA2 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/17-10/31 as disc 10/18 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Presid	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbursement 2020 (nt For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		•	- 2291.77
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		· [
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	. , ,
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M
C C00620971 led on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Amount 479.52 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZC2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / 24 / 2020 Amount 479.52 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZC2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / 24 / 2020 Fice Sought: House District: Separate State: Subursement For: Primary K Gener Other (specify)
Amount 479.52 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZC2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZC2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZC2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZC2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Senate State: Senate State: Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZC2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1GZC2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M
ffice Sought: House District: # President Senate State: sbursement For: Primary # Generation Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
President
isbursement For: Primary Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M M / D D / Y Y Y
11012020
Amount
9863.29
Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PRD2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ffice Sought: House District:
X President Senate State:
isbursement For: Primary X Gener
20 —

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 186 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rataro				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code		- 11790.61
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XBD2 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/8-10/14 as disclos 48-Hr Report	ed on 10/09	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x Pres	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursement 2020	ent For:
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code	-	- 8335.14
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Insaction ID : VSG8MA1X9F2 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/17-9/30 as disclos 48-Hr Report	sed on 9/18	Category/ Type		11 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Pres	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	Disbursement 2020	ent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		• [- 20125.75
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flectronically Fi	lodi	M = M	/ D D / Y T Y T Y

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FE ITEMIZED INDEPENDE

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC	IDENTIFICAT	TION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				С	C0062097	1
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pub	lic Distributio	n/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				- 1264.66
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8M oursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 as disclosed o Hr Report	n 10/25 24-	Category/ Type		11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought:	X House	District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	25351.60	Disbu 2020	Other (s	Prima	ry X General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address DO Douglaton		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pub	lic Distributio	n/Dissemination / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
PO Box 34390				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				- 249.02
Washington	DC	20043-4390			n ID : VSG8N oursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	d on 10/11	Category/ Type		11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office	Sought:	X House	District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	25351.60	Disbu 2020	Other (s	Prima	ry X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					7	- 1513.68

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 188 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
1 of Our rature			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
		T = 0 .	
City	State	Zip Code	- 190.41
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XCJ2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	on 10/16	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	25351.60	Disbursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 1893.41
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYK2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			- 2083.82
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		· •
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ded] Date	e 01 31 2021

Signature

SCH ITEMI

EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 18	
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				T	-	24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC	IDENTIFICAT	TION NUMBER ▼
or our rature				C	C0062097	1
heck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M	/ D D	YYYY
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		X Memo	Item Date	M M	/ D D	n/Dissemination
* Updated from previously reported estimate. Mailing Address 4004 Feet and Previously				10	09	2020
4301 Fairfax Dr			Am	ount		
Ste 550						
City	State	Zip Code				- 3190.00
Arlington Purpose of Expenditure	VA	22203-1627			n ID: VSG8M oursement or	
Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as of 10/11 48-Hr Report	lisclosed on	Category/ Type		11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sor	ıght:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pre	sident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disbursen 2020		Prima	ry 🗶 General
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Pub	olic Distributio	n/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				M M M	/ 23	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	ount		
City	State	Zip Code	— г			- 439.92
City Washington	DC	20043-4390	I		n ID : VSG8Noursement or	IA1X9M2
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/23-9/30 as on 9/26 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		M M M	/ Dad D	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soi	ıaht:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	_	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursen			
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						- 439.92
(a) 306 TOTAL of Remized independent Experioralies			• _			- 439.92
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		. •			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		-	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate						

[Electronically Filed]

2021

01

Date

31

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 190 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	M	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code	— I.	– 1133.68
Washington	DC	20043-4390		action ID : VSG8MA1XAN2 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/1-10/14 a on 10/03 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		11 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	x Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbursement 2020 Of	t For: Primary X General ther (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date o	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.			М	10 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code	<u> П</u> Г.	<i>–</i> 477.12
Washington	DC	20043-4390		action ID : VSG8MA1XEN2 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/24-10/30 as disclosed on Report	10/25 24-Hr	Category/ Type	M	11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · ·	6114922.93	Disbursement 2020 Of	t For: Primary ✗ General ther (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu				- 1610.80
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Dota	M = M /	31 2021

2021

31

Signature

SO

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S			PAGE 191 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code		– 2452.50
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XFN2 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 as disclose 24-Hr Report	ed on 10/31	Category/ Type		11 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: X House District: 03
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose	Pres	ident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6494.90	Disbursem 2020	ent For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code	Tue	- 395913.31
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID: VSG8MA1XCQ2 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 as discledes 48-Hr Report	osed on 10/16	Category/ Type		11 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursem 2020	_ , _
-				Other (specify)
(a) CURTOTAL of Benefit ad land an add to the said of				000005.04
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	- 398365.81
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend	litures		· C	
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
			· L	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen	ndent expenditures	reported herein were	not made ir	a cooperation, consultation or concert
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any canon party committee) any political party committee or	lidate or authorized			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

PAGE 192 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X						
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
C C00620971						
M / D D / Y Y Y Y						
of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
10 21 / Y Y Y Y Y						
nt						
- 67500.00						
action ID : VSG8MA1WTR2 If Disbursement or Obligation						
M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y						
t: House District:						
ent Senate State:						
t For: Primary 🗶 General						
ther (specify) ▶						
of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
10 21 7 2020						
nt						
- 4082.00						
saction ID: VSG8MA1WYR2 of Disbursement or Obligation						
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y						
t: House District:						
ent Senate State:						
t For: Primary 🗶 General						
ther (specify) ▶						
- 4082.00						

NAI	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future				C C00620971
Che	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee PDG Strategies		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	* Updated from previously reported estimate.				10 21 2020
	Mailing Address 700 12th St NW				Amount
	Ste 700				Amount
	City	State	Zip Code		– 67500.00
	Washington	DC	20005-4052		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WTR2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 as disclosed on 10, Report	′21 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
-	Edit Name of Bassa	,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
	City	State	Zip Code		- 4082.00
	Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYR2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/22 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		0444000.00		ırsement For: Primary 🗶 General
	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	- 4082.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
		Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 0	1 31 2021
	Signature				

For Our Future

PAGE 193 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
10 12 2020
unt
- 24.04
saction ID : VSG8MA1WZR2 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 04 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 126.41 saction ID: VSG8MA1XAT2 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
- 150.45
7 7 7
cooperation, consultation, or concert

				C 00020971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report						
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Update to previously reported estimates.	10 12 7 2020					
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount					
		T = 0 .				
City	State	Zip Code		- 24.04		
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZR2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbu	rsement For: Primary X General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 04 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		
Oit	04-4-	75- O- 1-		120.44		
City Washington	State	Zip Code		- 126.41 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XAT2		
	DC	20043-4390		Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/4-10/14 on 10/07 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	- 150.45		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed]	, M	1 31 2021		
Signature		_ Date	, 0	2021		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

24-hour report

For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.

PO Box 34390

Phone Banking Services on 10/30 as disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr

For Our Future

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

Washington

Report

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,

> Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought

Check if

City

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

48-hour report

State

DC

		PAGE 194 OF 338
		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
	Zip Code	- 2107.14
DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XFT2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
1-Hr	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
	Oppose	🗶 President Senate State:
	6114922.93	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
	Memo	
	☐ Memo	
	☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	_	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
DC	☐ Memo Zip Code 20006-1631	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Zip Code 20006-1631	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y 2020 Amount 167718.42
	Zip Code	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / 21 / 2020 Amount 167718.42 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PTX2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Zip Code 20006-1631 Category/	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Zip Code 20006-1631 Category/ Type	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / 21 / 2020 Amount 167718.42 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PTX2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / 24 / 2020
DC -Hr	Zip Code 20006-1631 Category/ Type Support	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M
	Zip Code 20006-1631 Category/ Type Support Oppose	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y 2020 Amount 167718.42 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PTX2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y 2020 Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Zip Code 20006-1631 Category/ Type Support Oppose	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M
	Zip Code 20006-1631 Category/ Type Support Oppose	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / 21 / 2020 Amount 167718.42 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PTX2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M M / 24 / 2020 Office Sought: House District: ▼ President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
	Zip Code 20006-1631 Category/ Type Support Oppose	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / 21 / 2020 Amount 167718.42 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PTX2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M M / 24 / 2020 Office Sought: House District: ▼ President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 195 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
- 661.85 action ID : VSG8MA1WZX2 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 21 2020
nt
- 5884.24
saction ID: VSG8MA1XDX2 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t: X House District: 03
ent Senate State: MI
t For: Primary Seneral
ther (specify) ▶
- 6546.09
7 7 7
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Date of Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Box 392264 Amour City State Zip Code PΑ 15251-9264 Trans Pittsburgh Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Oppose **X** Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought 0 Full Name of Payee Date of Memo Item For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amour City State Zip Code Washington **Trans** DC 20043-4390 Date o Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 as disclosed on 10/22 24-Hr Type Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office Sough SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , , Oppose Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 6494.90 2020 Per Election for Office Sought 0 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in continuous with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

	PAGE 196 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
led	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
า	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 14 2020
	Amount
	68902.02
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERZ2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 / 24 / 2020
Office	e Sought: House District:
X	President Senate State:
	ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
20	Other (specify) ▶
n	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 / 12 / 2020
	Amount
	– 1206.65
	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XBZ2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 24 2020
Office	e Sought: X House District: 03
	President Senate State: NV
isbu	ursement For: Primary X General
)20	Other (specify) ▶
•	67695.37
•	
•	

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;			PAGE 197 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
1 of Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	1
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 554.06
Washington	DC	20043-4390	I	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XD03 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 as disclosed 24-Hr Report	d on 10/18	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought: House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		X Oppose	P	resident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	13320.04	Disburs 2020	ement For:
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Strive Digital LLC * Update from previously reported estimate.				10 / D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				
Ste 28				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 57.75
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748	I	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WV13 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/14 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	Disburs 2020	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		•	- 554.06
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	M = N	31 2021

2021

01

Date

31

Signature

SC ITEN

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	3			PAGE 198 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our ratare				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed or	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				11 01 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			,	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1091.95
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZ13 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disburs 2020	ement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.				10 27 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			,	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1276.93
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X013 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 DDD / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disburs 2020	ement For: Primary
			-	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		•	- 2368.88
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		• •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Signature

SCH ITEM

EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 199 OF 338
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
theck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 06 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		29.25
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XB33 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/6-10/14 as on 10/07 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presi	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary Seneral Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 31 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code	-	– 122678.28
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XG33 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/2 as disclosed Hr Report	l on 11/1 24-	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disburseme 2020	ent For: ☐ Primary 🗶 General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		>	- 122649.03
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate				

[Electronically Filed]

2021

01

Date

31

		PAGE 200 OF 338
		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 20 / 4 2020
		Amount
Code		- 4780.52
1850-6701		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WP53
egory/	_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Type		
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
X Oppose	×	
	Disb	ursement For: Primary X General
22.93	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
Code		59925.42
20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X953 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
egory/ Type		11 24 7 2020
	Office	e Sought: House District:
Support	X	President Senate State:
Support Oppose		
X Oppose	Disbu	
X Oppose	Disbu	
X Oppose	Disbu	Other (specify) ▶
X Oppose	Disbu	Other (specify) ▶
X Oppose	Disbu	Other (specify) ▶

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC FORM 3X)	_			<u></u>
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	3			PAGE 201 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rutare				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Outreach Team				10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				
Ste 349				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		425718.23
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PV63
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	$\overline{}$	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 as disclosed on 1 Report	0/21 24-Hr	Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		🗶 Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	Primary General
Full Name of Payer	, ,	M Mana	lta.m.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC		✗ Memo	item	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
* Update from previously reported estimate.				10 30 2020
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				Amount
Ste 28				
City	State	Zip Code		0.27
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WV63 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/30 24	-Hr Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	l	
Calendar Year-To-Date				ursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	'S		•	425718.23
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	iled] Date	e 0	1 31 2021

PAGE 202 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 22 / 2020
mount – 6818.58
ransaction ID : VSG8MA1XE63
ate of Disbursement or Obligation M M / 24 / 2020
ought: House District:
esident Senate State: MI
ment For: Primary K General
Other (specify) ▶
ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 07 2020
nount
- 20312.01 ransaction ID : VSG8MA1XB83
ate of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
ought: House District:
esident Senate State:
ment For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
- 27130.59
in cooperation, consultation, or concert

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on Man /	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10	22 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code			- 6818.58
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1XE63 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 as disclosed or Hr Report	n 10/23 24-	Category/ Type		11	24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought:	House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose			Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	142144.15	Disbur 2020	sement For:	Primary X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item		c Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		□ Memo	item	M M M	/ D7 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount	0. 2020
				/ lineant	
City	State	Zip Code			- 20312.01
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1XB83 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	on 10/09	Category/ Type		M M M	24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbur	sement For:	Primary
Per Election for Office Sought	5	6114922.93	2020	Other (sp	pecify) ▶
(a) CUDTOTAL of the oriental bades and out Fernanditures					07400 50
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					- 27130.59
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		. •		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Ed	lod i	М =	M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	Electronically Fil	Date Date	e 01	31	2021
				FEC S	Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/20

Signature

SO

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	•			PAGE 203 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Pox 34300				10 13 2020
PO Box 34390			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code		– 1276.92
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ansaction ID: VSG8MA1XC83 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 as discled 10/15 48-Hr Report	osed on	Category/ Type		11 24 2220
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sc	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	Disburser 2020	ment For: ☐ Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code		- 12206.36
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID: VSG8MA1XG83 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 11/1-11/3 as disclose 24-Hr Report	sed on 11/1	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sc	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1 1	6114922.93	Disbursei 2020	ment For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		•	- 13483.28
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC FORM 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 204 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repor	t filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee IQM Corporation		☐ Memo I	tem Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
IQIVI Corporation				10
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			An	nount
City	State	Zip Code	$\dashv \sqcap$	1438.57
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802	Tr	ansaction ID : VSG8MA1PS93 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Rep	oort	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office So	pught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pre	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disburser 2020	ment For: Primary
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Box 392264		☐ Memo I		ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
O'h		7:- O-d-	— г	24.04
City Pittsburgh	State	Zip Code 15251-9264		- 24.04 ransaction ID : VSG8MA1WY93 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ought: X House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	13320.04	Disburser 2020	ment For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [1414.53
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		• L	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	M = M 01	31 2021

PAGE 205 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00620971 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount - 390.68 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPA3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y General Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y General Other (specify) ▶ Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			DAGE 0	0F 0F 222
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 11				
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount - 390.68 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPA3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Ce Sought:		FEC I	DENTIFICA	
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mark		С		
Amount - 390.68 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPA3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation - See Sought: House District: 03		M = M	D D	/ Y = Y = Y
Amount - 390.68 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPA3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation - Senate State: MI Dursement For: Primary General Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y General Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y General Other (specify) Amount - 63.30 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y EVEN TO SENATION OF THE STATE OF	Date	of Publi	c Distribution	on/Dissemination
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPA3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation De Sought:				2020
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPA3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation De Sought:	Amo	unt		
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPA3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation De Sought:	Г			- 390.68
De Sought:	Trar	saction of Disb	ID: VSG8Nursement of	MA1WPA3 Obligation
President Senate State: MI Other (specify) ► Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		M = M	/ D D	/
Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / 2020 Amount - 63.30 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / 2020 Amount - 63.40 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation President Senate State: Dursement For: Primary General	Sou	ght:	X House	District: 03
Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / 2020 Amount -63.30 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	Presi	dent [Senate	State: MI
Other (specify) ► Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	seme	ent For:	Prima	ary X General
Amount -63.30 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 1		Other (s	pecify) ► _	
Amount -63.30 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020 Dee Sought: House District: President Senate State: Dursement For: Primary General	Date	of Publi	c Distribution	on/Dissemination
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11				
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11	Amo	unt		
Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 24 / 2020 Dee Sought: House District: President Senate State: Dursement For: Primary General				- 63.30
te Sought: House District: President Senate State: General Of The Senate State: General Of The Senate State: House District: Senate State: House District: Hou				
President Senate State: oursement For: Primary Seneral				
pursement For: Primary X General	Soug	ght:	House	District:
0 🗔	Presi	dent	Senate	State:
Other (specify) ▶	seme	ent For:	Prima	ary X General
		Other (s	pecify) 🕨 _	
	L.			- 63.30
- 63.30				
- 63.30	<u>L</u>			
- 63.30				
- 63.30				
		Amo Tran Date Sou Tran Date Sou Presi Sou Presi	Date of Publi Transaction Date of Disbust Sought: President Sement For: Other (sp. 11) Amount Transaction Date of Disbust Transaction Date of Disbust Transaction Date of Disbust Transaction Date of Disbust Other (sp. 11) Sought: President Transaction Date of Disbust Transaction Date of Disbust Other (sp. 12)	FOR LINE FEC IDENTIFICA C C0062097 Date of Public Distribution M M / D D Amount Transaction ID: VSG8N Date of Disbursement or Sought:

For Our Future C C00620971							
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report							
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
* Update to previously reported estimates.							
Mailing Address 407 College Ave	407 College Ave Amount						
Ste 349		- 390.68					
City							
	thaca NY 14850-6701						
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 11/1-11/3 as disclosed of Hr Report	n 11/1 24-	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: K House District: 03			
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI			
Calendar Year-To-Date		6494.90		rsement For: Primary 🗶 General			
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	0434.30	2020	Other (specify) ▶			
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				09 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount			
City	State	Zip Code		- 63.30			
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X9A3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/15-9/30 as on 9/18 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:			
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary Seneral			
Tot Election for Since Googni	7			Other (specify) ▶			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				- 63.30			
(a) 30210 M2 of Normacoa macoportacina Experiantarios				55,50			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	adl	M	M / D D / Y T Y T Y			
Signature	ыесношсану Ен	eaj Date	9 0	1 31 2021			
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016			

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			1110	338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FOR	M 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBE	≣R ▼
1 of Our Future			C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y	Y
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Disseminat	Y
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				
Ste 349			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	16651.0)9
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVB3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 11/1-11/3 as disclosed or Hr Report	ı 11/1 24-	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary	neral
Full Name of Payee GRSG Company * Updated from previously reported estimate. Mailing Address 4704 Page 2 And Name 1 And NAME		▼ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Disseminat	Y
1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	- 1465.1	4
Washington	DC	20006-5813	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WQB3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Re	eport	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary	eneral
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure][]
(b) 00210 M2 of officering an acportage in Experience				الت
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			>	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized	-	·	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	e 01 31 2021	

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	i			PAGE 207 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item D	rate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1894.50
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1XAB3 late of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	on 10/03	Category/ Type		11 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	ought: House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	l —	resident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	25351.60	Disburse 2020	ement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo		ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
City	State	Zip Code		- 86101.14
Washington	DC	20043-4390	I -	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XEB3 late of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services 10/23-10/31 as of 10/24 24-Hr Report	disclosed on	Category/ Type		11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office S	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pr	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disburse 2020	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	\$		• [- 87995.64
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidary party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHE ITEMIZ

Zip Co 2004 g Catego Ty	13-4390		tion Y Y
Zip Co 2004 g Catego Ty	☐ Memo I	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemina M M M / D D / Y Y Y 10	tion Y 0
Zip Co 2004 g Catego Ty	☐ Memo I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemina M M M	tion Y 0
oc 2004 g Catego	ode 13-4390 ory/	Amount - 2774. Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XFB3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	96
oc 2004 g Catego	13-4390 pry/	Amount - 2774. Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XFB3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	96
oc 2004 g Catego	13-4390 pry/	Amount - 2774. Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XFB3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	96
oc 2004 g Catego	13-4390 pry/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XFB3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
oc 2004 g Catego	13-4390 pry/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XFB3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
g Catego	ory/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Ty			
	Support	Office Sought: House District:	
×	Oppose	resident Senate State:	
6114922	.93	2020	eneral
	☐ Memo I		tion
		M M / D D / Y Y	
		Amount	
Zip Co	ode	- 1123.·	48
'		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCD3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Support	Office Sought: House District:	
×	Oppose	President State:	MI
142144	.15	2020	eneral
	Zip Co 20 Catego Ty	Zip Code 20043-4390 Category/ Type Support	OC 20043-4390

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					
TEMIZED INDEFENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 209 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on	
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St	Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				
Ste 28	State	Zip Code		123.80	
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AZE3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-H	r Report	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
IQM Corporation				11 03 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		976.98	
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PSE3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report		Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For:	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	1100.78	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		. •		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

For Our Future

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 210 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
t filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
tem	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 27 Y 2020
	Amount
	- 1276.93
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYE3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 24 2020
Office	e Sought: X House District: 02
	President Senate State: NV
Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General
2020	Other (specify)
Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	- 45.82
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZE3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 24 7 2020
Office	e Sought: X House District: 03
	President Senate State: NV
	ursement For: Primary X General
2020	Other (specify) ▶
•	- 1322.75
•	

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends repo Full Name of Payee Memo NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Box 392264 City State Zip Code PΑ 15251-9264 Pittsburgh Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 13320.04 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Memo NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Box 392264 City State Zip Code Pittsburgh PΑ 15251-9264 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support RODIMER, DAN, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 25351.60 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

	PAGE 211 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
C 10	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
,	C00620971
/	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
ıbli	C Distribution/Dissemination
	30 / 2020
-	827.30
	ID: VSG8MA1WQG3 ursement or Obligation
	/ D D / Y Y Y Y

					FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
	E OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
F0	r Our Future				C C00620971	
Chec	ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
F	Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies		✗ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	* Updated from previously reported estimate.				10 30 / 2020	
	Mailing Address 2001 S St NW			ıA	mount	
	Ste 301 Dity	State	Zip Code	<u> —</u> Г	827.30	
	Washington Vashington	DC	20009-1164		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1WQG3	
F	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production & Shippir disclosed on 10/30 24-Hr Report	ng as	Category/ Type		ate of Disbursement or Obligation	
1	Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ought: House District:	
E	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	esident Senate State:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disburse 2020	ment For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶	
<u> </u>	Tull Name of Dayse				ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		∐ Memo	item D	10 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
ľ	Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Ar	mount	
	Dity	State	Zip Code	<u> —</u> г	- 99.73	
	Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1XAG3	
F	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	sed on 10/03	Category/ Type		ate of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
1	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ought: House District:03	
ı	RODIMER, DAN, , ,		X Oppose	l	esident Senate State: NV	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	25351.60	Disburse 2020	ment For: Primary	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						
(с) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
W	nder penalty of perjury I certify that the independe th, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida arty committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized	•		•	
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 01	31 2021	
	Signature					

PAGE 212 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
C C00620971	
/ D D / Y Y Y Y	
Public Distribution/Dissemination	
0 29 7 2020	
t	
- 1409.17	
ction ID : VSG8MA1XFG3 Disbursement or Obligation	
11 24 7 2020	
: House District:	
nt Senate State:	
For: Primary X General	
ner (specify) ▶	
Public Distribution/Dissemination	
12 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
t	
158275.48 action ID : VSG8MA1Q1H3	
Disbursement or Obligation	
12 / 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
House District: 00	
nt 🗶 Senate State: GA	
For: Primary General	
ner (specify) ▶ Run-off General	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future						
				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 29 2020		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Ar	mount		
City	State	Zip Code		– 1409.17		
Washington				Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XFG3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/29-10/30 as disclosed on 1 Report	0/30 24-Hr	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X Pre	esident Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disburse 2020	ment For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund		Weine		M M / D D / Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y T Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Ar	mount		
City	State	Zip Code	— Г	158275.48		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1Q1H3 ate of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 12/1-12/22 on 12/03 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ought: House District: 00		
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident Senate State: GA		
Calendar Year-To-Date		250241.20		ment For: Primary General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	230241.20	2020	Other (specify) Run-off General		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	156866.31		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fi	led1 –	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature		Date	9 01	31 2021		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/20		

PAGE	213	OF	338
FOR L	INE 24	OF F	ORM 3X

NAME OF CO	DMMITTEE (In Eull)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
For Our	Future				C C00620971	
Check if	24-hour report 48-hour re	eport New r	report Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Full Nam	e of Payee		X Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	orporation e to previously reported estimates				10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing A	ddress 22 Andover Ln	•			10 25 2020	
	22 Andover Lit			Amo	punt	
City		State	Zip Code	— F	- 15491.03	
Manhass	et	NY	11030-1802	Trai	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WRH3	
Purnose	of Expenditure			Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation	
	dvertising as disclosed on 10/23 2	24-Hr Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Name of	Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:	
TRUMP,	DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Pres	ident Senate State:	
	ndar Year-To-Date Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursem		
			7		Other (specify) ►	
	e of Payee Digital LLC		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Strive	Digital LLC				10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing A	ddress 1027 Grand St					
	Ste 28			Amo	bunt	
City		State	Zip Code		12.59	
Brooklyn		NY	11211-1748		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1PTK3	
	of Expenditure	I	Category/	Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Digital	Communications as disclosed on	10/28 24-Hr Report	Type		11 24 2020	
Name of	Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:	
TRUMP,	DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X Pres		
Colo	ndar Year-To-Date			Disbursem		
	Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	2020		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		Other (specify)	
() 011777						
(a) SUBTO	TAL of Itemized Independent Exp	penditures		- ▶ ∟	12.59	
(h) CUDTO	TAL of Unitousing a landon on doubt					
(b) SUBTC	PTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		" ▶ ∟	7 7 7	
(c) TOTAL	Independent Expenditures					
(C) TOTAL	maependent Expenditures			· • L	7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
C. 1.	C-:1			IA BA	/ D D / Y Y Y Y	
Stoltz,		[Electronically	Filed] Dat	e 01	31 2021	
Signatu	re					

For Our Future

	PAGE 214 OF 338
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
	C C00620971
ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
Zip Code	- 52.37
15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZK3
.525. 5264	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y 2020
Support	Office Sought: House District:
Oppose	🗶 President 🗌 Senate State:
6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary Gene
	Other (specify)
☐ Memo	
	10 20 2020
	Amount
Zip Code	Amount - 37312.79
Zip Code 20043-4390	- 37312.79 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDK3
20043-4390 Category/	- 37312.79 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
20043-4390	- 37312.79 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
20043-4390 Category/	- 37312.79 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
20043-4390 Category/ Type	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XDK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 1
20043-4390 Category/ Type Support	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XDK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 1 M / 24

PAGE 215 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	-						
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼							
C C00620971							
M / D D / Y Y Y Y							
of Public Distribution/Dissemination	٦						
11 03 / 2020							
nt							
- 109.77							
- 109.77 action ID : VSG8MA1WRP3 of Disbursement or Obligation							
M / D D / Y Y Y Y							
t: House District:							
ent Senate State:							
t For: Primary (X) General							
ther (specify) ▶							
	┙						
of Public Distribution/Dissemination							
10							
10 / 11 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y							
10							
10							
10 11 2020 nt 33.44 saction ID: VSG8MA1XBP3 of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020							
10 11 2020 nt 33.44 saction ID: VSG8MA1XBP3 of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020 t: House District: 02							
action ID: VSG8MA1XBP3 of Disbursement or Obligation 11							
10 11 2020 10 11 2020 11 33.44 12 2020 11 33.44 12 2020 11 2							
10 11 2020 10 11 2020 11 33.44 12 2020 11 33.44 12 2020 11 2							
10 11 2020 10 11 2020 11 33.44 12 2020 11 33.44 12 2020 11 2							
asaction ID: VSG8MA1XBP3 of Disbursement or Obligation 11							
action ID: VSG8MA1XBP3 of Disbursement or Obligation 11							
action ID: VSG8MA1XBP3 of Disbursement or Obligation 11							

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee IQM Corporation		✗ Memo	Item D	Pate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				11 03 7 2020
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		– 109.77
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WRP3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office S	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee				Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		∐ Memo	item D	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 11 2020
FO BOX 34390			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		33.44
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XBP3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 10/11-10/14 as disclo	osed on	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	lought: X House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	l	resident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	13320.04	Disburse 2020	ement For: ☐ Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [33.44
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• •
	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 01	31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 216 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ For Our Future C00620971 Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report Amends report filed on New report Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC 11 03 2020 Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Amount Ste 28 State Zip Code 62.12 City 11211-1748 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PTR3 NY Brooklyn Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications as disclosed on Post-General Report 11 24 2020 Type Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Support Office Sought: House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **x** President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary **X** General Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ✗ Memo Item Deliver Strategies, LLC * Updated from previously reported estimate. 2020 20 10 Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Amount Ste 550 City State Zip Code -5812.05Arlington Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPR3 VA 22203-1627 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Direct Mail Production, Postage, and Shipping as disclosed on Type 10/20 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office Sought: House District: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **X** President Senate State: **X** General Disbursement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 62.12 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

[Electronically Filed]

2021

01

Date

31

PAGE 217 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 3140.60
of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1 Y 11 24 2020
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
ent For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M 10 / 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 3037.67
nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XDR3 of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y Y Y
11 24 2020
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
ent For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
– 6178.27
7 7

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				09 24 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City		– 3140.60		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X9R3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/24-9/30 as disclose 48-Hr Report	d on 9/26	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	6114922.93	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				10 20 2020 Amount
	_			
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		- 3037.67 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDR3
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/20-10/28 as discl	losed on	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	6114922.93	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				- 6178.27
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 01	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				

	.GE 218)R LINE 2	OF 338 4 OF FORM 3X					
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼							
	00620971						
M / [D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y					
f Public D	istribution/	Dissemination					
10 /	28	2020					
nt							
		- 14216.23					
action ID : of Disburse	VSG8MA						
M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y					
t: I	House	District:					
ent 🗶	Senate	State: MI					
t For:	Primary	X General					
ther (speci	fy) ▶						
f Public D	istribution/	Dissemination					
10 /	25	^Y 2020 ^Y					
nt							
		– 138618.55					
action ID	: VSG8MA	– 138618.55 .1XES3					
action ID	: VSG8MA	- 138618.55 1XES3 Obligation					
action ID	: VSG8MA	– 138618.55 .1XES3					
action ID : of Disburse	: VSG8MA ment or C	- 138618.55 .1XES3 Obligation					
action ID of Disburse	: VSG8MA ment or C	- 138618.55 .1XES3 Obligation					
action ID of Disburse	: VSG8MA ment or C 24	- 138618.55 .1XES3 obligation					
action ID and ID	E VSG8MA ment or C 24 House Senate Primary	- 138618.55 .1XES3 obligation					
action ID and action ID and action ID and action ID and action ID and action ID and action ID ac	E VSG8MA ment or C 24 House Senate Primary	- 138618.55 LIXES3 Obligation Y Y 2020 District: State: X General					
t:	E VSG8MA ment or C 24 House Senate Primary fy) ▶	- 138618.55 .1XES3 obligation					
action ID and action ID and action ID and action ID and action ID and action ID and action ID ac	E VSG8MA ment or C 24 House Senate Primary fy) ▶	- 138618.55 LIXES3 Dibligation Y 2020 District: State: # General					
t:	E VSG8MA ment or C 24 House Senate Primary fy) ▶	- 138618.55 AXES3 Obligation 2020 District: State: X General					

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future						
C C00620971						
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee Mosaic Media Strategy Group LLC		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
* Update to previously reported estimates.	10 28 2020					
Mailing Address 1100 G St NW		Amount				
Ste 750		Amount				
City		– 14216.23				
Washington	DC	20005-7411		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1W9S3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Repo	ort	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		142144.15	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary Seneral		
To Electron of Small Stagen	7			U Other (specify) ►		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Para 24000				10 25 2020		
PO Box 34390				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		– 138618.55		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XES3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/25-11/1 as disclosed 24-Hr Report	on 10/26	Category/ Type		11 24 7 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<i>T T</i>	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				- 138618.55		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ded] Date	e 0	1 31 2021		
Signature						
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

PAGE 219 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C00620971
/ D D / Y Y Y Y
ublic Distribution/Dissemination
12 / 2020
- 145.97 on ID : VSG8MA1XBT3
isbursement or Obligation / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
₩ House District:02
Senate State: NV

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City		– 145.97		
Washington	DC	Zip Code 20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XBT3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 as disclosed on 1 Report	0/14 48-Hr	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: X House District:02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7-	13320.04	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1112.39
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XCV3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/15-10/27 disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	as	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	- 1258.36
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 0′	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				

PAGE 220 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y
nt
- 866.73 action ID : VSG8MA1WYW3 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary Seneral
ther (specify) >
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 25 / Y Y Y Y Y
nt
- 665.44 saction ID: VSG8MA1X9X3 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
t: House District:
ent Senate State: MI
t For: Primary General
ther (specify) >
- 1532.17
cooperation, consultation, or concert

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				С	C00620971
				M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	IVI — IVI	7
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item C	ate of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				10	26 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Δ.	mount	
City	State	Zip Code			- 866.73
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			n ID : VSG8MA1WYW3 bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11	24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	ouaht:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		esident	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	2020 [ement For: Other (Primary ★ General specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item C	ate of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				M M M 09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	mount	
City	State	Zip Code			- 665.44
Washington	DC	20043-4390			n ID: VSG8MA1X9X3 bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/25-9/30 a on 9/26 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		11	24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office S	ought:	House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		esident	Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date				ement For:	
Per Election for Office Sought	7	142144.15	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. [– 1532.17
				,	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	m	1 17	M = M	/ D	D / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	01	31	2021
				FEC	Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

	_		221	
				4 OF FORM 3X
		-		ON NUMBER ▼
С	(2006209	9/1	
M	/	D D	/	Y Y Y Y
_				
	olic I	Distribut	ion/l	Dissemination
10 ^M	/	26	/	2020
t				
		-		- 1093.35
		: VSG8	MA'	
f Dis	burs	ement o		bligation
11	/	24	/	2020
:	X	House		District: 03
: nt	X	House Senate		02
			!	District: 03 State: NV
nt For:		Senate	!	District: 03 State: NV
nt For: her (spec	Senate Prim	nary	District: 03 State: NV
nt For: her (spec	Senate Prim	nary	District: 03 State: NV General
nt For: her (f Puk	spec	Senate Prim cify) ▶ Distribut	nary	District: 03 State: NV General Dissemination
nt For: her (spec	Senate Prim cify) ▶ Distribut	nary	District: 03 State: NV General Dissemination
nt For: her (f Puk 10	specific I	Senate Prim cify) ▶ _ Distribut 14	nary	District: 03 State: NV General Dissemination Y 2020 - 10915.84
nt For: her (f Pub 10 t	spec	Senate Prim cify) ▶ _ Distribut 14	nary	District: 03 State: NV General Dissemination Y 2020 - 10915.84
nt For: her (f Pub 10 t	spec	Senate Prim cify) ▶ _ Distribut 14	nary	District: 03 State: NV General Dissemination 2020 - 10915.84 1WP04
For: her (f Puk 10 t t	spec	Senate Prim cify) ▶ _ Distribut 14 2: VSG8 ement (nary	District: 03 State: NV General Dissemination 2020 - 10915.84 1WP04
For: her (f Puk 10 t t	spec	Senate Prim cify) ▶ _ Distribut 14 2: VSG8 ement (ion/l	District: 03 State: NV General Dissemination 2020 - 10915.84 1WP04
For: her (f Puk 10 t actio f Dis	spec	Senate Prim cify) ▶ _ Distribut 14 2: VSG8 ement (ion/l	District: 03 State: NV General Dissemination Y 2020 - 10915.84 1WP04 bligation
For: her (f Puk 10 t actio f Dis	special specia	Senate Prim cify) ▶ _ Distribut 14 14 House	BMA	District:
For: Action The public of th	spec	Senate Prim Distribut 14 14 House Senate	BMA	District:
For: Action The public of th	spec	Senate Prim cify) ▶ Distribut 14 14 House Senate Prim	BMA	District:

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future						
				C C00620971		
				M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address				10 26 2020		
PO Box 34390				Amount		
City		– 1093.35				
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XEX3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 as disclo 10/27 24-Hr Report	osed on	Category/ Type		11 24 / 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District: 03		
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV		
				Fresiderii Seriale State.		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7	25351.60	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary ☐ Other (specify) ☐ Other (specify)		
Full Name of Payer		Mana	lt a sa	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		✗ Memo	item			
* Update to previously reported estimates.				10 14 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 407 College Ave						
Ste 349				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		- 10915.84		
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WP04 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/14-10/20 as disclose 48-Hr Report	ed on 10/15	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,						
TROWN, DONALD 3., , ,		✗ Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·			- 1093.35		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res					
.,						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	(Electronic II E	l. Ji	М	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Signature	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 0	1 31 2021		
Signature						
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

PAGE 222 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X					
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
C C00620971					
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y					
of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
unt - 196.51					
saction ID : VSG8MA1X904 of Disbursement or Obligation					
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
ht:					
dent Senate State:					
nt For: Primary X General					
Other (specify)					
of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
10 / 21 / 2020					
unt					
- 68697.74 nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WQ14 of Disbursement or Obligation					
ht: House District:					
dent Senate State:					
nt For: Primary General					
Other (specify) ▶					
-196.51					

For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on MMM / DDD / YYYYY						
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Update to previously reported estimate.		09 / D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Mailing Address PO Box 34390						
PO BOX 34390	A	mount				
City	— r	- 196.51				
Washington	T	ransaction ID : VSG8MA1X904 ate of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/1-9/15 as d 9/03 48-Hr Report	lisclosed on	Category/ Type		11 24 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office S	ought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disburse	ment For: Primary		
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
The Operations Group * Update to previously reported estimates.				10 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW						
Ste 300			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code		- 68697.74		
Washington	DC	20006-1631		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WQ14 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 as disclosed on 1 Report	0/21 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Pr	esident Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · ·	6114922.93	Disburse 2020	ment For: Primary		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M M M	31 2021		
Signature			01			
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

PAGE 223 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
saction ID : VSG8MA1XA14
of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
ht: House District:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 21 2020
unt
- 17499.00 saction ID : VSG8MA1XE14 of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ht: House District:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
- 18777.40

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
For Our Future						
C C00620971						
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y						
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on						
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Update to previously reported estimate.			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390						
100000			Amount			
City	State	Zip Code	- 1278.40			
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XA14 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/26-9/30 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	d on 9/29	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:			
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:			
Outrates V. T. D.:			Disbursement For: Primary			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1	6114922.93	2020 Other (specify)			
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo				
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.			10 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390						
. 5 26.00			Amount			
City	State	Zip Code	– 17499.00			
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XE14 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/21-10/29 as disclosed on 10/22 24- Hr Report Category/ Type Type						
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:			
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X Genera			
Per Election for Office Sought	T	6114922.93	2020			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		- 18777.40			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		>			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Signature		_ Date				
1			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2			

		PAGE 22 FOR LINE	24 OF 338 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC I		TION NUMBER ▼
	С	C0062097	
on	" M	/ D D /	Y
Date	of Publ	ic Distribution	n/Dissemination
P	10	26	2020
Amou	nt		
1 -			- 1006.99
Trans	saction	ID: VSG8M ursement or	A1XF14
ħ	11	24	2020
e Sough	nt:	House	District:
Presid	ent	Senate	State:
	Other (s	Prima pecify) ▶	ry X General
	oi Pubi	/ DISTIBUTION	/ y y y y y
	10	13	2020
-			
Amou			
		, , , , ,	- 2228.82
Trans	saction	n ID : VSG8M	IA1XC34
Trans Date	saction		IA1XC34
Trans Date	saction of Disb	ID: VSG8M ursement or	IA1XC34 Obligation
Trans Date	saction of Disb	n ID : VSG8M ursement or	DATAC34 Obligation / 2020
Trans Date e Sough Presid	saction of Disb	House Senate Prima	District:
Trans Date e Sough Presid	saction of Disb	House Senate	District:
Trans Date e Sough Presid	saction of Disb	House Senate Prima	District:
Trans Date Sough Presid	saction of Disb	House Senate Prima pecify)	District:State: MI General
Trans Date e Sough Presid	saction of Disb	House Senate Prima pecify)	District:State: MI General
Trans Date e Sough Presid	saction of Disb	House Sepecify)	District:State: MI General

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailling Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate:	MIDEIX V					
C C00620971 Check if	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
Check if						
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount City State Vashington DC Couds-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XF14 Date of Disbursement or Obligating Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount	YYY					
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XF14 Dust Description	nination					
City Washington DC DC DC DC Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XF14 Date of Disbursement or Obligati Main M DC Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XF14 Date of Disbursement or Obligati Mailing Address Oppose Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissen Memo Item Amount Amount	2020					
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XF14 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,						
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XF14 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	00 00					
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	00.99					
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	on					
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	2020					
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,						
Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Other (specify) ▶ Date of Public Distribution/Dissen M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M						
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Date of Public Distribution/Dissentation Memo Item 10 11 Amount	General					
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount	ination					
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount	2020					
PO Box 34390 Amount	2020					
City State Zip Code - 22						
	28.82					
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XC34 Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	2020					
Name of Federal Candidate: X Support Office Sought: House District:						
PETERS, GARY, , , Oppose President State	N/II					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary 2020 Other (specify) ▶	General					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5.81					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 01 31 2021	1					
Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X)						

PAGE 225 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C. C00620971
O states
1 = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 26 / 2020
unt — 45.82
saction ID : VSG8MA1WZ54 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / 2020
ht: Nouse District: 03
lent Senate State: NV
nt For: Primary General
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M 10 / 15 / Y 2020
ınt
78805.39
saction ID: VSG8MA1WQ64 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
ht: House District:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary General
Other (specify) ▶
78759.57

For Our Future				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report					
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Manual / Pape / Yayayayaya					
Update to previously reported estimates. 09 26 2020					
Mailing Address PO Box 392264 Amount					
City	State	Zip Code		- 45.82	
Pittsburgh	Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264				
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report	11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: X House District: 03	
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	25351.60	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
The Operations Group				10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1629 K St NW				Amount	
Ste 300		78805.39			
Washington	State	Zip Code 20006-1631		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WQ64 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/20 as disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report Category/ Type				M M / D D / Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , TRUMP, DONALD J., , , TRUMP, DONALD J., , , TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: 2020 Other (2020)					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		•	78759.57	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed]	M	1 31 2021	
Signature		Date	9 0	1 31 2021	
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016	

	GE 22 OR LINE	6 OF 24 OF FC	338 DRM 3X
FEC IDEN	ITIFICAT	_	
Cc	0062097 ⁻	1	
M /	D D /	Y	YY
of Public D	istributior	n/Dissemir	nation
09 /	29)20 Y
nt			
action ID :	VSG8M		9.44
of Disburse	ement or	Obligation	
11 /	24)20
t: x	House	District:	04
ent	Senate	State:	NV_
t For:	Primar	ry x	General
ther (speci of Public D		n/Dissemir	nation
10 ^M	28	20)20
nt			
		– 138	
action ID of Disburse			1
11 /	24	/ Y Y)20
t: X	House	District:	08
	Senate	State:	PA_
t For:	Primar	ry X	General
ther (spec	rfy) ▶		
	1	– 1318.	.04

For Our Future			C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Date of Public Distribution/Disseminate Date of Public Distribution/Disseminate					
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount		
City	State	Zip Code	69.44		
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XA64 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/29-9/30 as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report Category/ Type 11 24 202					
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 04		
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	9015.92	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Page 24222	10 28 2020				
PO Box 34390			Amount		
City	State	Zip Code	- 1387.48		
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XF64 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/28-10/30 as disclose 24-Hr Report	ed on 10/29	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought: House District: 08		
Cartwright, Matt, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	5502.05	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 01 31 2021		
Signature	·				
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/20		

PAGE 227 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 26 7 2020
nt
- 33.77
action ID : VSG8MA1WZ94 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / 2020
t: Nouse District: 03
ent Senate State: NV
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 17 / Y Y Y Y Y
nt
- 1335.08
saction ID : VSG8MA1XD94
of Disbursement or Obligation
of Disbursement or Obligation
of Disbursement or Obligation
of Disbursement or Obligation 11

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
For Our Future					
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y					
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Update to previously reported estimates.				10 26 2020	
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		- 33.77	
Pittsburgh		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZ94 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: Mouse District: 03	
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	l	President Senate State: NV	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		25351.60	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary	
Full Name of Davis			.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		∐ Memo	Item	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount	
	T =				
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		- 1335.08 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XD94	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/17-10/27 as discluding 10/18 24-Hr Report	osed on	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District:					
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		M Oppose		President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary General	
	,,			Other (specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				- 1368.85	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es				
(,					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 01	M / 31 / 2021	
Signature					

PAGE 228 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y
nt
0.00 action ID: VSG8MA1PTA4 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
(1)/
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
11
11 01 / 2020 nt 39752.05
11
11 01 2020 nt 39752.05 saction ID: VSG8MA1PRC4 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 01 2020 nt 39752.05 saction ID: VSG8MA1PRC4 of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020
11
11
11
11
agy 111
39752.05 saction ID: VSG8MA1PRC4 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
39752.05 Saction ID: VSG8MA1PRC4 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
39752.05 saction ID: VSG8MA1PRC4 of Disbursement or Obligation t: House District: ent Senate State: t For: Primary General ther (specify) 39752.05

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			С	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee PDG Strategies		☐ Memo		blic Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.			10 ^M	21 2020
Mailing Address 700 12th St NW				
Ste 700			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		0.00
Washington	DC	20005-4052		on ID : VSG8MA1PTA4 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 as disclosed on 10. Report	/21 24-Hr	Category/ Type	11	24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	✗ President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursement For	- , -
	7		Other	(specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee GRSG Company		☐ Memo	M = M	
Mailing Address 4704 Paragulagia Ava NW			11	01 2020
1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW			Amount	
Ste 300		1		
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20006-5813		39752.05 on ID : VSG8MA1PRC4 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr R	eport	Category/ Type	Date of Dis	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗ President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disbursement For 2020 Other	r: Primary X General (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			>	39752.05
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		-	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	,
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M M / D 31	
Signature				
			FEC	C Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHE ITEMIZ

					FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	ENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				C	C0062097	
neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10	08	2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Ame	ount		
City	State	Zip Code				- 1392.94
Washington	DC	20043-4390			D: VSG8M	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/8-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	on 10/09	Category/ Type		M M M 11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	x Pres	ident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbursem	ent For: Other (sp	Primar	y X General
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				M M M 09	17	2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Ame	ount		
City	State	Zip Code	— F			- 8335.14
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8M	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/17-9/30 as disclos 48-Hr Report	ed on 9/18	Category/ Type		M M M 11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	ident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursem		Primar	y X General
	1 1			Other (sp	ecify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			□		• • • •	- 9728.08
4) OUDTOTAL (11 %) 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				,		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		• _			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

		PAGE 23	0 OE 220
			0 OF 338 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC	IDENTIFICAT	TON NUMBER ▼
	С	C0062097	1
M	- M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
e (of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
N	10 ^M	19	2020
ou	nt		
			- 1211.74
ns	action	ID: VSG8M	A1XDE4
N	11	24	2020
gh	nt:	X House	District:02
id	ent	Senate	State: NV
er	nt For:	Primai	ry X General
С	other (s	specify) ►	
Э (of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
N	10 ^M	24	2020
วน	nt		
			- 937.00
n		n ID : VSG8M	A1XEF4
ins	saction of Disb	n ID: VSG8M oursement or	A1XEF4 Obligation
ns	saction of Disb	n ID : VSG8M	A1XEF4 Obligation
in:	saction of Disb	n ID: VSG8M oursement or	A1XEF4 Obligation
gh	saction of Disb	n ID: VSG8M oursement or	A1XEF4 Obligation 2020
gh ide	of Disb	n ID: VSG8M pursement or 24 House	District: 03 State: NV
gh	saction of Disb	Dail D: VSG8M bursement or 24 House Senate	District: 03 State: NV
e de la la la la la la la la la la la la la	saction of Disb	m ID: VSG8M pursement or 24 W House Senate Primate Specify) ▶	District: 03 State: NV General
gh ide	saction of Disb	n ID: VSG8M bursement or 24 W House Senate Primal specify) ▶	District: 03 State: NV General
gh ide	saction of Disb	m ID: VSG8M pursement or 24 W House Senate Primate Specify) ▶	District: 03 State: NV General
gh er	saction of Disb	n ID: VSG8M bursement or 24 W House Senate Primal specify) ▶	District: 03 State: NV General
gh	nt: ent For:	m ID: VSG8M pursement or 24 W House Senate Primal specify) ▶	District: 03 State: NV General

NIAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORIVI 3A
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1211.74
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDE4
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 as disclo	osed on	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		Support Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	13320.04	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		□ Iviemo	пеш	10 24 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
011		7: 0 !		007.00
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		- 937.00 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XEF4
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/24-10/30 as disclosed on Report	10/25 24-Hr	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		25351.60	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			U Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S			- 2148.74
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	Ires			
(b) GOBTOTAL OF OFMORMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITOR				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 0	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

	_		OF	338
1	FOR I	LINE 2	4 OF F	ORM 3X
FEC	IDENTIF		NUN NC	
C		20971		
" М	/ D	D /	YYY	YY
of Pub	lic Distri	bution/	Dissemi	nation
10 ^M	/ D	0 /	Y Y 2	020 Y
ınt				
-			45	
saction	n ID : VS ourseme	G8MA	1XBH4	55.98 n
м _ м 11	/ D	4		020
ht:	X Hou	ıse	District:	02
lent	\vdash	ate	State:	NI\/
nt For:	F	Primary	×	General
Other (specify) I	•		
of Pub	lic Distri	ibution/	Dissemi	nation
10 ^M	/ D	5 /	Y Y 20	020 Y
ınt				
-			- 666	
	n ID : VS	SG8MA		3.00
	ourseme			n
м ^в м	/ D 2		20	020 Y
	Hou	ıse	District:	
ht:		ate	State:	MI
ht: lent			Oldio.	
lent	X Sen	Primary		General
lent nt For:	X Sen	,		General
lent nt For:	Sen	,		General
lent nt For: Other (Sen			
lent nt For: Other (Sen F specify)	<u> </u>	×	
lent nt For: Other (Sen F specify)	<u> </u>	×	
lent nt For: Other (Sen F specify) I	7	×	
lent nt For: Other (:	Sen F specify) I	7	- 6825	
lent nt For: Other (:	Sen F specify) I	7	- 6825	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	rt Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			10
City	State	Zip Code	- 155.98
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XBH4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 as disclosed o 48-Hr Report	n 10/11	Category/ Type	11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		x Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		13320.04	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary Control Specify
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10 / 15 / 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 6669.36
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XCH4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclos 10/16 48-Hr Report	sed on	Category/ Type	11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:	'	x Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		142144.15	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its ac	or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,		A1	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Signature	lectronically File	<i>^{uj}</i> Date	e 01 31 2021

24-hour report

Mailing Address PO Box 392264

Update to previously reported estimates.

Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report

For Our Future

Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate:

Check if

City

Pittsburgh

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

48-hour report

New report

Zip Code

Category/

State

PΑ

		PAGE 232 OF 338
		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
Amends repo	rt filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 08 7 2020
		Amount
o Code		- 1110.12
15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYJ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
tegory/ Type		11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
x Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose	×	President Senate State:
	Disbu	ursement For: Primary 🕱 General
922.93	2020	Other (specify) ▶
☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		09 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
Code		- 54.72
Code		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X9K4
00040 4000		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
20043-4390		M M / D D / Y Y Y
		11 24 2020
tegory/	Office	11 24 2020 e Sought:
tegory/ Type	Office	11 24 2020
tegory/ Type Support		e Sought: House District: 03 President Senate State: NV ursement For: Primary General
tegory/ Type Support Oppose	Disbu	e Sought: House District: 03 President Senate State: NV
tegory/ Type Support Oppose	Disbu	e Sought: House District: 03 President Senate State: NV ursement For: Primary General
tegory/ Type Support Oppose	Disbu	e Sought: House District: President Senate State: NV Ursement For: Primary Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Output District: O3 NV Seneral NV General
tegory/ Type Support Oppose	Disbu	e Sought: House District: President Senate State: NV Ursement For: Primary Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Output District: O3 NV Seneral NV General

PAGE 233 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 24 7 2020
nt
- 1264.66
action ID : VSG8MA1XEM4 f Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
For: Primary X General
ther (specify)
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ıt
- 608.17
action ID : VSG8MA1XCP4 f Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
t: X House District: 08
nt Senate State: MI
For: Primary X General
ther (specify)
– 1872 83

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code 20043-4390	Tran	- 1264.66 saction ID : VSG8MA1XEM4
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 as disclosed of		Category/	Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate:	11 10/23 24-	Туре		11 24 2020
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Support Oppose	Office Soug	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary General Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	_	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	unt
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		- 608.17 nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XCP4 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 as discl 10/16 48-Hr Report	osed on	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Soug	ht: 🗶 House District: 08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	Presid	dent Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	2249.80	Disburseme	ent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· [- 1872.83
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		· [
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized	•		· ·
	Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	e 01	31 2021
Signature				

PAGE 234 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt - 22500.00
saction ID : VSG8MA1WTQ4
of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
ght: House District:
dent Senate State:
ent For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 52.27
nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WYQ4
of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
ent For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
- 52.27

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee PDG Strategies		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Updated from previously reported estimate.				10 21 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 700 12th St NW				
Ste 700				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 22500.00
Washington	DC	20005-4052		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WTQ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 as disclosed on 10 Report)/21 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Ínc.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Paragonal				10 19 2020
PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 52.27
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYQ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			\vdash	rrsement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	1	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		. •	- 52.27
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
(6) TO TAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 0	1 31 2021
Signature				FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Rev. 05/2016

For Our Future

Check if

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC For ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 235	OF 338
					FOR LINE 24	OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATIO	N NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				С	C00620971	
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	t filed on	M = M	/ D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	tem Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/D	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amo		00	2020
City	State	Zip Code	-			– 1893.41
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			ID: VSG8MA1 ursement or O	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		м м 11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House [District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x Pres		Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbursemo		Primary pecify) ▶	X General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	tem Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/[Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt		
City	State	Zip Code	$\dashv \sqcap$			– 126.41
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA	-
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/4-10/14 on 10/07 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type				2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	nht·	House [District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presi		Senate	State:
, = =::, , ,			Disburseme	ent For:	Primary	X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	2020	Other (s	pecify) ▶	

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

For Our Future

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		PAGE 23	6 OF 338
		FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC II	DENTIFICAT	TON NUMBER ▼
	С	C0062097	1
IV	1 M /	D	YYYY
ate	of Publi	c Distribution	n/Dissemination
	10 ^M	/ 30	2020
Amou	ınt		
			- 21437.03
		ID: VSG8M. ursement or	
	11	24	2020
Soug	ht:	House	District:
resid	lent	Senate	State:
eme	nt For:	Prima	ry X General
	Other (s	pecify) ▶	
ate	of Publi	c Distribution	n/Dissemination
	10 ^M	27	2020
mou	ınt		
			- 15816.00
		ID : VSG8M	
		ursement or	ů .
	11	24	2020
Soug	ht·	House	District:
resid		Senate	State:
	nt For:	Prima	
_		pecify) ▶	y Contoral
	Julio (3)		
			- 37253.03
-	7		
	7		

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Washington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Banking Services from 10/30-11/3 as disclosed on 10/31 Type 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Office **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose X F Disburs Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Memo Item National Campaign Branding Update from previously reported estimate. Mailing Address 4302 Hollywood Blvd City State Zip Code Hollywood FL 33021-6635 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose X F Disburs Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT

	RES		PAGE 237 FOR LINE 24	OF 338 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION	
or Our Future			C C00620971	
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	t filed on M M M / D D /	Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Date of Public Distribution/E	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount	2020
City	State	Zip Code		- 4082.00
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1 Date of Disbursement or Ol	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/22 24-Hr Repo	rt	Category/ Type	11 / 24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House [District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	President Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶	X General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Date of Public Distribution/E	Dissemination 2020
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		– 17123.35
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA ² Date of Disbursement or Ol	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 as disclose Report	d on 10/22 24-Hr	Category/ Type		2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House [District:
		Oppose	President Senate	State: MI
PETERS, GARY, , ,			Disbursement For: Primary	X General
PETERS, GARY, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	142144.15	2020	
Calendar Year-To-Date	iures		2020 Other (specify) ▶	· 21205.35
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought			2020 Other (specify) ▶	- 21205.35

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

For Our Future

Check if

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

[Electronically Filed]

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITU

IIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	3				PAGE 238 OF	338
E OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FOR LINE 24 OF FOR	
r Our Future				FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMB	BER ▼
Our rataic				С	C00620971	
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed o	n M M	D D / Y Y Y	Y
rull Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemina	Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount	202	
Dity	State	Zip Code		· · · · ·	- 47683.	.87
Vashington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1XAY4 ursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	l on 10/07	Category/ Type		M M M	24 202	
lame of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought:	House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X F	President	Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disburs 2020	sement For: Other (sp		eneral
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemina	YY
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		; ; ;	– 364.	92
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1XBY4 ursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 as disclosed or Report	n 10/14 48-Hr	Category/ Type		11	24 / 202	20
lame of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	X House District:	04
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		x Oppose	l	President [Senate State:	NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	9015.92	Disburs 2020	sement For: Other (sp		eneral
SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s		· •		- 48048.7	9
) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		•	7		

31

01

Date

2021

FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

 $Stoltz,\ Gail,\ ,\ ,$

Signature

SCHEDUL ITEMIZED IN

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 239 OF 338
AF OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 33
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER \
or Our Future				C C00620971
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 31 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 1600.63
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XFY4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 as disclosed of Hr Report	on 11/1 24-	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	e Sought: House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	25351.60	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary Genera Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Mosaic Media Strategy Group LLC Mailing Address 1100 G St NW		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Ste 750				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		24238.91
Washington	DC	20005-7411		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PT05 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		142144.15	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	22638.28
o) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		. •	
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe vith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate.				

[Electronically Filed]

Date

01

31

2021

For Our Future

Check if

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITUR

HEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 240 OF 338
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				C C00620971
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 4711.43
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZ05 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr				
Ste 550				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2381.25
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PQ25 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as 10/18 24-Hr Report	disclosed on	Category/ Type		M 11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For:
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		•	- 2330.18
o) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ent expenditures	s reported herein were	not ma	•

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee of

Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Filed]	Date	01 /	31	1	2021
Signature						

For Our Future

	PAGE 241 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
	C C00620971
ort Amends repo	rt filed on
☐ Memo	
	10 / 06 / 2020
	Amount
Zip Code	- 1011.49
20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XB25 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
Oppose	President Senate State: MI
142144.15	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary 🗶 General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ►
☐ Memo	
	10 / 31 / Y Y Y 2020
	Amount
Zip Code	- 164107.23
20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XG25 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
Oppose	🗶 President Senate State:
6114922.93	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary ☐ General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ►
	- 165118.72
	·

PAGE	242	OF	338
FOR LI	NE 24	OF F	338 ORM 3X

NIANAE OF COMMUTTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORW 3X		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour re	eport New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
The Outreach Team * Update to previously reported estimates	i.			10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 407 College Ave			Amo	punt		
Ste 349		T = 0 .		0.5005.70		
City Ithaca	State NY	Zip Code 14850-6701		- 215605.72 nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WP45		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 as disclo	sed on 10/21 24-Hr	Category/	Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation		
Report	364 011 10/21 24-111	Туре				
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗ Pres	ident Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursem 2020			
				Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Update to previously reported estimate.				09 01 7 2020		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	punt		
City	State	Zip Code	<u> </u>	2091.71		
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Tra	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1X945		
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation		
Phone Banking Services from 9/1-9/15 a Hr Report	s disclosed on 9/03 48-	Category/ Type		11 24 / 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Pres	ident Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursem	ent For: Primary General		
Fer Election for Office Sought	7		2020	Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		· [2091.71		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		▶ □			
				7 7 7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically File	ed] Date	M M M	31 2021		
Signature						

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 243 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00620971
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00620971
C C00620971
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 17 / 2020
- 16396.79 nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XD45
e of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
ght: House District:
ident Senate State:
ent For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 20 / 2020
ount
10028.71
e of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
ght: House District:
ident Senate State:
ent For: Primary General
Other (specify) ▶
- 6368.08
- 0300.00

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Date Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Am City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Tra Washington Dat Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/31 as disclosed on 10/18 Type 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sou **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **X** Pres Disbursem Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Date Memo Item The Outreach Team Mailing Address 407 College Ave Amo Ste 349 City State Zip Code Ithaca Tra NY 14850-6701 Date Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services 10/20-11/1 as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Type Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sou TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Oppose X **X** Pres Disbursem Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

For Our Future

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 244 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
rt filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
tem	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	M M / D D / Y Y Y
	10 30 2020
	Amount
	- 60.63
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WV55
_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Offic	e Sought: House District:
X	
2020	
	Other (specify)
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 22 7 2020
	Amount
	- 801.32
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XE55 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
٦	11 24 2020
Offic	e Sought: House District:
	President Senate State: MI
	ursement For: Primary X General
2020	Other (specify) ▶
•	- 801.32
-	
•	
•	

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends rep Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo Strive Digital LLC * Update from previously reported estimate. Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28 City State Zip Code NY 11211-1748 Brooklyn Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/30 24-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Memo For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 as disclosed on 10/23 24-Type Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support JAMES, JOHN, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 142144.15 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAGE 245 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y
- 307.86 nsaction ID: VSG8MA1XB75 e of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ght: X House District: 04
ident Senate State: NV
ent For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D
punt
- 3970.17 nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XC75
e of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
ght: House District:
ident Senate State:
ent For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
- 4278.03
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future			C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	filed on M M / D D /	Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	em Date of Public Distribution/D	Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.	10 / D D /	2020		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		- 307.86
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1 Date of Disbursement or Ob	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	on 10/09	Category/ Type	11 / 24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: X House D	District:04
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	9015.92	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶	X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	em Date of Public Distribution/D	Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.			10 / 13	2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zin Codo		- 3970.17
Washington	DC	Zip Code 20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1 Date of Disbursement or Ob	IXC75
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/13-10/14 as disclose 48-Hr Report	ed on 10/15	Category/ Type	11 24 / 24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought: House D	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗ President Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary 2020 Other (specify) ▶	X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu			•	- 4278.03
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent	ant expenditures	reported herein were	not made in cooperation, consultati	on or concert
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led]	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Signature	,	Date	01 31 2021	
			FEC Schedule E (For	m 3X) Rev. 05/2016

For Our Future

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

			PAGE 2		OF SORM 3
	FEC	DI	ENTIFICA		N NUMBER 1
	С		C006209		
d on	M = M	/	D D	/	Y
Date	of Pu	ıblic	Distribution	on/D	issemination
-	11	/	01	/	2020
Amo	ount				
-					– 68086.10
	nsactio	on IE	D: VSG8N sement or	/IA1	
	м = м 11	/	24	/	2020
e Sou	ght:		House	D	istrict:
Pres	ident		Senate		State:
					Jiaie.
ursem	ent Fo	r:	Prima		
ursem					
	Other	(spe	Prima	ary	
	Other	(spe	Prima	ary	✗ Genera
	Other of Pu	(spe	Prima ecify) ▶ Distribution	ary on/D	General Genera
Date	Other of Pu	(spe	Prima ecify) Distributio	on/D	General Genera
Date Amo	Other e of Pu 11 nunt	(spe	Prima ecify) Distribution 01 D: VSG88	ary on/D /	General Section Section 9 2020 9 637.04 WP95
Date Amo	Other of Pu M 11 Dunt nsacti e of Die	(spe ublic	Prima ecify) Distribution D: VSG8I sement of	pon/D	General Sissemination Y 2020 637.04 WP95 bligation
Date Amo	Other of Pu M 11 Dunt nsacti e of Die	(spe ublic	Prima ecify) Distribution 01 D: VSG88	pon/D	General Sissemination Y 2020 637.04 WP95 bligation
Amo Tra Date	Other other other other nsacti	(spe ublic	Prima ecify) Distribution 01 D: VSG8I seement of	many MA1	General Sissemination Y 2020 637.04 WP95 bligation Y Y Y Y Y
Amo Tra Date	Other of Pu 11 ount nsacti of Dia M M	(speublic	Prima ecify) Distribution D: VSG8I seement of House	mary / / / / / / / / / / / / /	General Sissemination Y 2020 637.04 WP95 Disgation V Y Y Y District:
Amo Tra Date	Other ount nsacti of Dis ght: ident	(special special Prima ecify) Distribution D: VSG8I sement of House Senate	pon/D	General State:	
Date Amo Tra Date Presi	Other ot	on III	Prima ecify) Distribution D: VSG8I sement of House Senate Prima	pon/D	General Sissemination Y 2020 637.04 WP95 Disgation V Y Y Y District:
Amo Tra Date	Other ot	on III	Prima ecify) Distribution D: VSG8I sement of House Senate	pon/D	General State:
Amo Tra Date Presi	Other ot	(spe	Prima ecify) Distribution D: VSG8I sement of House Senate Prima	MA1	dissemination 2020 637.04 WP95 District: State: MI General
Date Amo Tra Date Presi	Other ot	(speublic	Prima ecify) Distribution D: VSG8I sement of House Senate Prima ecify) D: VSG8I sement of	MA1	General dissemination Y 2020 637.04 WP95 District: State: MI General
Date Amo Tra Date Presi	Other ot	(speublic	Prima ecify) Distribution O1 D: VSG8I sement of House Senate Prima ecify)	MA1	dissemination 2020 637.04 WP95 District: State: MI General
Date Amo Tra Date Presi	Other ount nsacti ount ght: ident other Other	(speublic	Prima ecify) Distribution O1 D: VSG8I sement of House Senate Prima ecify)	MA1	dissemination 2020 637.04 WP95 District: State: MI General
Date Amo Tra Date Presi	Other ount nsacti ount ght: ident other Other	(speublic	Prima ecify) Distribution D: VSG8I sement or prima House Senate Prima	MA1	dissemination 2020 637.04 WP95 District: State: MI General

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Washington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications Services from 11/1-11/3 as disclosed Type on 11/1 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Of **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Di Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 202 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo Item The Outreach Team * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349 City State Zip Code Ithaca NY 14850-6701 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 11/1-11/3 as disclosed on 11/1 24-Type Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Of PETERS, GARY, , , Oppose Di Calendar Year-To-Date 142144.15 20 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

24-hour report

For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.

PO Box 34390

Digital Communications Services from 9/15-9/30 as disclosed

For Our Future

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

Washington

Purpose of Expenditure

Check if

City

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

48-hour report

New report

State

DC

	PAGE 247 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
Amends repor	t filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
☐ Memo I	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
ip Code	-63.30
20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X995
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
ategory/ Type	11 24 7 2020
x Support	Office Sought: House District:
Oppose	President Senate State:
4922.93	Disbursement For:
☐ Memo I	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	11 DDD / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
ip Code	20131.10
14850-6701	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PVA5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 24 2020
ategory/ Type	
Туре	Office Cought: Lloude District:
Type Support	Office Sought: House District:
Туре	President Senate State: MI
Type Support Oppose	President Senate State: MI Disbursement For: Primary General 2020
Type Support Oppose	President Senate State: MI Disbursement For: Primary General
Type Support Oppose	President Senate State: MI Disbursement For: Primary General 2020
Type X Support Oppose	President
Type Support	President

PAGE 248 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
/ M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 22 / 2020
- 3809.95
saction ID : VSG8MA1XEA5 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 15 / 2020
unt
- 325.43 saction ID : VSG8MA1XCC5 of Disbursement or Obligation M M / 24 / 2020
ht: X House District: 02
dent Senate State: NV
nt For: Primary General
Other (specify)
- 4135.38
cooperation consultation or concert

For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.			10 22 7 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			America
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 3809.95
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XEA5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 as disclosed o Hr Report	n 10/23 24-	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	🗶 President 🗌 Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary Seneral 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.			10 15 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
7.5.5			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 325.43
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCC5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 as disci	losed on	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		x Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		13320.04	Disbursement For: Primary Seneral 2020
	1 1		Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	i		- 4135.38
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	m , , , ,	17	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Signature	[Electronically File	ed] Date	9 01 31 2021
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/20

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 249 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
101 041 1 44410			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee IQM Corporation		☐ Memo	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 11 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	11235.31
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PSD5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on Post-General Re	port	Category/ Type	11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	o Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Ínc. Update to previously reported estimates.			10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 22.24
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYD5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type	11 24 Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: M House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	13320.04	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	<i>i</i>		▶ 11213.07
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		· •
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flectronically Fil.	led1 _	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

	PAGE 250 OF 338
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
led	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
n	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 30 7 2020
	Amount
	– 1437.58
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZD5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 24 7 2020
Office	e Sought: House District:
	President Senate State: MI
	ursement For: Primary X General
20	Other (specify) ▶
m	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 / 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	- 162.50
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WQF5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Office	e Sought: House District:
	President Senate State: MI
	ursement For: Primary X General
020	Other (specify) ▶
•	- 1437.58
.	
•	
>	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Rev 200364				10 30 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1437.58
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1WZD5 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	ought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Pr	esident 🕱 Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date		14044445		ement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7	142144.15	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies * Updated from previously reported estimate.		 Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW				10 30 2020
Ste 301			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		- 162.50
Washington	DC	20009-1164		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WQF5 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Shi disclosed on 10/30 24Hr Report	pping as	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	ought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Pr	esident 🕱 Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	,	142144.15	Disburse	ement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [- 1437.58
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		. [
, ,			, _	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	o1	31 2021
Signature				

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 251 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 01 2020
ount
- 884.09 nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XAF5 e of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ight: Nouse District: 03
sident Senate State: NV
ent For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify) ▶
e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 29 / 2020
ount
– 19101.64
ansaction ID : VSG8MA1XFF5 e of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 Y 2020
ight: House District:
sident Senate State:
ent For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
- 19985.73
7 7 7
n cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report Amends report filed on New report Date Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Am City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Tra Washington Dat Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 as disclosed on 10/03 Type 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sou RODIMER, DAN, , , Oppose Pres Disbursem Calendar Year-To-Date 25351.60 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Date Memo Item For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amo City State Zip Code Washington Tra DC 20043-4390 Date Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services 10/29-11/3 as disclosed on 10/30 24-Hr Type Report Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office Sou BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **X** Pres Disbursem Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

For Our Future

	PAGE 252 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
Amends report filed	i on Man / Dad / Yayayay
☐ Memo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	12
	Amount
Code	7858.66
20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1Q1G5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
tegory/ Type	12 DD / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
✗ Support Office	ee Sought: House District: 00
Oppose	President Senate State: GA
Disb 2020	oursement For: ☐ Primary ☐ General
☐ Memo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 27 / Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
o Code	51.50
Code 11211-1748	
	51.50 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PTJ5
11211-1748 tegory/ Type	51.50 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PTJ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
11211-1748 tegory/ Type	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PTJ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
11211-1748 tegory/ Type Support Offic Oppose Disb	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PTJ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y 2020 The Sought: House District: President Senate State: Usursement For: Primary Seneral
11211-1748 tegory/ Type X Support Office Oppose X Disb	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PTJ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D 24 / Y 2020 Dee Sought: House District: President Senate State: Dursement For: Primary X General
11211-1748 tegory/ Type Support Oppose Disb	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PTJ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 11
11211-1748 tegory/ Type Support Oppose Disb	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PTJ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 11

		PAGE 253 OF 338
		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
nends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
		- 33.77
9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZJ5
		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
e		11 24 2020
Support	Office	e Sought: House District: 03
Oppose		President Senate State: NV
0	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General
	2020	Other (specify) ▶
☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
)		– 2423.49
43-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDJ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
/	\neg	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
		11 24 2020
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose	x	President Senate State:
	Disbu	ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
3	2020	Other (specify)
	•	- 2457.26

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 254 OF 338
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	
City	State	Zip Code	— I	- 1010.40
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Tran	saction ID : VSG8MA1XAM5
Purpose of Expenditure			Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/1-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	on 10/03	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	x Presi	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		іметіо	Item Date	10 30 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		- 15387.10
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XFM5 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/30-11/3 as disclo	osed on 10/31	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1 Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent 🗶 Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	142144.15	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General Other (specify) >
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•	- 16397.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· •	7 1 7 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

PAGE 255 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
111 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt 6.24
action ID : VSG8MA1WRN5
of Disbursement or Obligation
A. Diames Birth
t:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary Seneral
other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
nt
- 404.99 saction ID: VSG8MA1XBN5 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
nt: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary K General
other (specify)
- 404.99
accompanies consultation or companies

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee IQM Corporation		✗ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				11 02 7 2020
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		6.24
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WRN5 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x Presi	, <u> </u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		□ Memo	ntern Bate	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code	-	- 404.99
Washington	DC	20043-4390	I	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XBN5 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	d on 10/11	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	✗ Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	A 1 1 A	6114922.93	Disburseme	
	, ,			Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. [- 404.99
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	'AS		. 💳	
(b) 30210112 or ormormized mooperation Experience				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M = M /	31 2021
Signature				

PAGE 256 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 970.43
saction ID : VSG8MA1WPQ5 of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 1402.73
of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / 2020
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify)
- 1402.73
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed or	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		✗ Memo	Item C	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Updated from previously reported estimate.				10 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			A	Amount
Ste 550	State	Zip Code		- 970.43
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		Fransaction ID : VSG8MA1WPQ5
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as of 10/18 24-Hr Report	lisclosed on	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x P	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disburs 2020	ement For: ☐ Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390				09 24 2020
1 0 500 34390			<i>P</i>	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1402.73
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9Q5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/24-9/30 as on 9/26 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X P	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disburs 2020	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure				- 1402.73
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1 –	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	9 01	31 2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAGE 257 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 20 / 2020
unt - 9896.44
saction ID : VSG8MA1XDQ5 of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1 1 24 2020
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 28 7 2020
unt
- 7934.45
saction ID : VSG8MA1W9R5
of Disbursement or Obligation
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
- 9896.44
.,.,,

For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	
Update to previously reported estimate.			10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 9896.44
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDQ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/1 as disclosed on 10 Report)/20 24-Hr	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
DS Political * Update to previously reported estimates.			10 28 2020
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW			Amount
Ste 200	State	Zip Code	- 7934.45
Washington	DC	20005-5932	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1W9R5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/28 24-	Hr Report	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independed with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	ed] Date	9 01 31 2021
Signature			لنتبا لبا لنا
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

 $Stoltz,\ Gail,\ ,\ ,$

Signature

SCHEDULE **ITEMIZED INDE**

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 258	
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						24 OF FORM 3X
or Our Future				FEC I	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
or our ratare				C	C00620971	
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends rep	ort filed on	M M		Y " Y " Y " Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Da	te of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	nount		
City	State	Zip Code	-			- 945.00
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA ursement or 0	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/25-11/1 as disclosed o 24-Hr Report	n 10/26	Category/ Type		11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught:	X House	District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		x Oppose	Pre	sident	Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , ,	25351.60	Disburser 2020	nent For:	Primary	/ X General
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390			An	10 nount	11 /	2020
	I a			iouni.		20.44
City	State	Zip Code			ID VOCAN	33.44
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA ursement or (
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 10/11-10/14 as disclose 10/14 48-Hr Report	sed on	Category/ Type		11 11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Pre	sident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · ·	6114922.93	Disburser 2020	1	Primary	/ X General
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	es		• [1 1 7	- 911.56

[Electronically Filed]

2021

01

Date

31

PAGE 259 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 112.38
saction ID : VSG8MA1WYV5 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ht: House District:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 421.26 nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WPW5
of Disbursement or Obligation
M 11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
- 533.64
cooperation, consultation, or concert

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
			C C00620971
			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	of filed on
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.			M M / D D / Y T Y T Y
AA-Tran Addings			10 24 2020
PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 112.38
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYV5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/25 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type	11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	
Snapchat			M M / D D / Y Y Y
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address			10 18 2020
8 Brooks Ave			Amount
			10100
City	State	Zip Code	- 421.26
Venice	CA	90291-2200	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WPW5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type	11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		- 533.64
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•
(a) TOTAL Indonesia denta Francia di trancia			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	· · ·		
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/20

For Our Future

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Check if

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

[Electronically Filed]

Oppose	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D 25 / Y 2020 Amount - 3381.62 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9W5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D 24 / Y 2020 The Sought: House District: President X Senate State: MI Dursement For: Primary X General
ip Code 20043-4390 ategory/ Type X Support Oppose Disb	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER C C00620971 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination O9 25 2020 Amount - 3381.62 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9W5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 24 / 2020 De Sought: House District: President X Senate State: MI Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Amount - 3381.62 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9W5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 24 / 2020 De Sought: House District: President X Senate State: MI
ip Code 20043-4390 ategory/ Type X Support Oppose Disb	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Moy M / D D / Y Y Y Y Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Moy M / D D / Y Y Y 2020 Amount - 3381.62 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9W5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Moy M / D D M / Y Y Y 2020 The Sought: House District: President X Senate State: MI Dursement For: Primary X General
ip Code 20043-4390 ategory/ Type X Support Oppose Disb	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M
ip Code 20043-4390 ategory/ Type X Support Oppose Disb	Amount - 3381.62 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9W5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 24 / 2020 Dee Sought: House District: President X Senate State: MI Dursement For: Primary X General
ategory/ Type Support Oppose Disbut	Amount - 3381.62 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9W5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11
ategory/ Type Support Oppose Disbut	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9W5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 24 / 2020 Dee Sought: House District: President X Senate State: MI Sursement For: Primary X General
ategory/ Type Support Oppose Disbut	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X9W5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 24 / 2020 Dee Sought: House District: President X Senate State: MI Sursement For: Primary X General
Type Support Offic Oppose Disbu	te Sought: House District: President Senate State: MI Senate State: MI President For: Primary General
Oppose Disbu	President Senate State: MI ursement For: Primary Genera
Oppose Disb	ursement For: Primary
	Other (specify) ▶
□ wemo item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10 26 2020 Amount
	2005
20043-4390	86.35 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XEW5
ategory/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Support Offic	ee Sought:
x Oppose	President Senate State: NV
3320.04 Disb 2020	ursement For: ☐ Primary 🗶 General Other (specify) ▶
·····	- 3295.27
·····	
·····	
	Support Office Support Office Oppose Disb 2020

2021

01

Date

31

 $Stoltz,\ Gail,\ ,\ ,$

Signature

SCHEI ITEMIZE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 261 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo	M	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr				للننبا لبا لن
Ste 550			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		21672.95
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		action ID: VSG8MA1PPX5 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Postage, and Shipping as di 10/20 24-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type	М	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbursement 2020 O	t For: Primary X General ther (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.			М	10 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		- 554.06
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID: VSG8MA1XCZ5 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 as disclose 24-Hr Report	ed on 10/18	Category/ Type	M	11 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sough	t: K House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	13320.04	Disbursement 2020 O	t For: Primary X General ther (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		•	21118.89
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		.	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

PAGE 262 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y
nt
- 576.34
action ID : VSG8MA1WQ06 If Disbursement or Obligation
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
t: House District:
Senate State:
t For: Primary General
ther (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 20 7 2020
nt
- 57.75
action ID : VSG8MA1WV06
of Disbursement or Obligation
M / D D / Y Y Y
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
(-[
0.00
79 79 70 70
7

	MITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Fu	ture			C C00620971
Check if 24-	hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Brushfire	LLC		X Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	rom previously reported estimate.			10 30 2020
Mailing Addre	3000 K St NW			Amount
	Ste 320			Allount
City		State	Zip Code	- 576.34
Washington		DC	20007-5169	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WQ06 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of E Paid Phone	expenditure Calls as disclosed on 10/30 24-Hr Rep	port	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Fed	deral Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSI	EPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
	r Year-To-Date ction for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020
	and the chief coag.ii	, , ,		U Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Strive Die			✗ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update from	om previously reported estimate.			10 20 7 2020
Mailing Addre	1027 Grand St			Amount
	Ste 28			
City		State	Zip Code	- 57.75
Brooklyn		NY	11211-1748	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WV06 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of E Digital Cor	Expenditure nmunications as disclosed on 10/20 24	I-Hr Report	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Fed	deral Candidate:			
	iorai Gariaidato.		x Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOS			Support Oppose	Office Sought: House District: Senate State:
			Oppose	
Calenda	EPH R JR, , ,	7 1 1 7		President Senate State:
Calenda Per Elec	EPH R JR, , ,	98	Oppose 6114922.93	
Calenda Per Elec (a) SUBTOTA	r Year-To-Date ction for Office Sought		Oppose 6114922.93	Image: Senate of the primary of the pri
Calenda Per Elec (a) SUBTOTA (b) SUBTOTA	r Year-To-Date etion for Office Sought L of Itemized Independent Expenditure L of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures	Oppose 6114922.93	Image: Senate of the primary of the pri
Calenda Per Elec (a) SUBTOTA (b) SUBTOTA	r Year-To-Date ction for Office Sought L of Itemized Independent Expenditure	ures	Oppose 6114922.93	Image: Senate of the primary of the pri
Calenda Per Elec (a) SUBTOTA (b) SUBTOTA (c) TOTAL Ind Under penalty with, or at the	r Year-To-Date stion for Office Sought L of Itemized Independent Expenditure L of Unitemized Independent Expendit ependent Expenditures	dent expenditures	Oppose 6114922.93 reported herein were	Image: Senate of the primary of the pri
Calenda Per Elect (a) SUBTOTA (b) SUBTOTA (c) TOTAL Induction Under penalty with, or at the	r Year-To-Date etion for Office Sought L of Itemized Independent Expenditure L of Unitemized Independent Expenditure ependent Expenditures	dent expenditures	Oppose 6114922.93 reported herein were committee or agent of	President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ 0.00 not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCH ITEM

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITORES				PAGE 263 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	/ D D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	itom _	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Madica Address				10 26 2020
PO Box 392264			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code		– 33.77
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		saction ID : VSG8MA1X006 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	x Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disburseme 2020	nt For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 21 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code		– 23965.87
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1XE06 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 as disclosed on Report	10/22 24-Hr	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disburseme 2020	nt For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· • [- 23999.64
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· L	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		

[Electronically Filed]

2021

01

Date

31

For Our Future

Check if

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

MIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 264 OF 338
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
r Our Future				C C00620971
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	"M / D D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code	— I.	- 76.07
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1XC26 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 as disclos 10/15 48-Hr Report	sed on	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sough	nt: K House District: 03
EE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	25351.60	Disbursemer 2020	nt For: Primary
Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies		☐ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW			Amou	nt
Ste 301	State	Zip Code		0.00
Washington	DC	20009-1164		saction ID : VSG8MA1PS36 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production and Ship disclosed on 10/30 24Hr Report	pping as	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sough	nt: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	142144.15	Disbursemer 2020 C	nt For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· [-76.07
) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	

 $Stoltz,\ Gail,\ ,\ ,$

Signature

SCHEDU **ITEMIZED**

OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Our Future If 24-hour report 48-hour report Name of Payee GP VAN, Inc. odate to previously reported estimates. ling Address PO Box 392264	New repo	ort Amends repo	t filed on	FEC IDENT		OF FORM 3X N NUMBER ▼
Name of Payee GP VAN, Inc. odate to previously reported estimates.	New repo	·	t filed on	C C00		IT HOMBER V
Name of Payee GP VAN, Inc. odate to previously reported estimates.	New repo	·	t filed on		020971	
Name of Payee GP VAN, Inc. odate to previously reported estimates.	New repo	·	t filed on	M M / D		
GP VAN, Inc. pdate to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo I			D /	Y
odate to previously reported estimates.		IVICITIO I	tem Date	e of Public Dist	ribution/D	issemination
ling Address PO Box 392264					26 /	2020
			Amo	ount		
Sta	te	Zip Code	$\dashv \sqcap$			- 308.86
sburgh	PA	15251-9264		nsaction ID : V		
pose of Expenditure lone Bank as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type			24	2020
ne of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: Ho	use D	District:
ИES, JOHN, , ,		x Oppose	Presi	ident 🗶 Se	nate	State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		142144.15	Disburseme	ent For: Other (specify)	Primary	X General
Name of Payee or Our Future Action Fund podate to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo I	tem Date		ribution/D	vissemination Y Y Y Y Y 2020
ling Address PO Box 34390			Amo	ount		
Sta	te	Zip Code				- 1395.99
ashington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID: Ve of Disbursem		
pose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/28-9/30 as disclosed on 8-Hr Report	9/29	Category/ Type			24 /	2020
ne of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: Ho	use D	istrict:
UMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Presi	ident Se	nate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	(6114922.93	Disburseme	ent For: Other (specify)	Primary	X General
UBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			▶ □			– 1704.85
IIRTOTAL of Unitamized Independent Expanditures			. =			
UBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			^	7	7	
OTAL Independent Expenditures			· [-,	

[Electronically Filed]

2021

01

Date

31

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PA	AGE 266	OF 338				
FC	OR LINE 2	4 OF FORM :	3X			
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
	00620971					
- M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y				
of Public D)istribution/	Dissemination				
10 /	28	2020	Υ			
nt						
action ID	: VSG8MA	1XF56				
DISDUISE	ement or C	Doligation	Υ			
11	24	2020				
nt:	House	District: 08				
ent	Senate	State: PA	_			
t For:	Primary	X Gene	ral			
ther (spec	ify) 🕨					
of Public D	istribution/	Dissemination	_			
10 /	24	2020	Y			
nt						
		- 112.38				
saction ID	: VSG8MA					
of Disburse	ement or C					
11 /	24	2020	Y			
nt:	House	District: 03				
ent	Senate	State: NV	_			
nt For:	Primary	x Gene	ral			
ther (spec	ify) ▶					
		- 1499.86				
cooperation	n, consulta	tion, or conce	rt			

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Date of Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amou City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 **Trans** Washington Date Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 10/28-10/30 as disclosed on 10/29 Type 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sough BOGNET, JIM, , , Oppose Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 5502.05 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Date of Memo Item NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Box 392264 Amou City State Zip Code Pittsburgh Trans PΑ 15251-9264 Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/25 24-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office Sough LEE, SUSIE, , , Oppose Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date 25351.60 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in continuous with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAGE 267 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 17 / 2020
nt
saction ID : VSG8MA1XD86 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
nt: House District:
ent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ►
/mor (opoony) =
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 17 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 3255.82
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XD86 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/31 as disclosed 24-Hr Report	I on 10/18	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose		President Senate State:
Calandar Vary To Date		<u></u>	\vdash	rsement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	2020	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 89.04
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XAA6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 as disclo 48-Hr Report	sed on 10/03	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: K House District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	9015.92	Disbu 2020	rsement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	- 3344.86
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 01	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)					
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 268 OF 338	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailian Address				10 28 2020	
PO Box 34390			Am	ount	
City	State	Zip Code		- 9.94	
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XFA6 e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services 10/28-11/2 as disc 10/29 24-Hr Report	closed on	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ıght: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	sident Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbursem 2020	nent For:	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 08 7 2020	
PO Box 34390			Am	ount	
City	State	Zip Code		- 11790.61	
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ansaction ID: VSG8MA1XBB6 e of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/8-10/14 as disclo	osed on 10/09	Category/ Type		11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ight: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	sident Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6114022 02				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		•	- 11800.55	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidately committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

	PAGE 26	9 OF 338				
		24 OF FORM 3X				
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
С	C0062097	1				
- M /	D D /	YYYYY				
of Public	 c Distribution	n/Dissemination				
1 M		/ Y Y Y Y				
09	16	2020				
nt						
	,	- 3109.87				
action	ID: VSG8M	A1X9D6				
	rsement or	Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
11	24	2020				
nt:	House	District:				
ent	Senate	State:				
t For:	Prima	ry X General				
ther (sr	pecify) ▶					
		n/Dissemination				
10 ^M	/ D D 19	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020				
10	.0	2020				
nt						
		- 1211.74				
saction	ID: VSG8M ursement or	A1XDD6				
и – м	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y				
11	24	2020				
nt:	X House	District: 02				
ent	Senate	State: NV				
nt For:	Prima	ry X General				
ther (sp	pecify) ▶					
, ,						
		- 4321.61				
	7					
1 1						
1 1						
1 1						

For Our Future			C C00620971			
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on			
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Update to previously reported estimate.			09 16 Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390						
			Amount			
City	State	Zip Code	- 3109.87			
Washington	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X9D6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/16-9/30 as disclose 48-Hr Report	Phone Banking Services from 9/16-9/30 as disclosed on 9/18					
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:			
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	🗶 President 🗌 Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary ■ General 2020 Other (specify) ■			
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo				
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.			10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390						
			Amount			
City	State	Zip Code	- 1211.74			
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XDD6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 as discl 10/20 24-Hr Report	losed on	Category/ Type	11 24 2020			
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District: 02			
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	13320.04	Disbursement For: Primary ■ General 2020 Other (specify) ■			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			- 4321.61			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronical]. E'	adl	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y			
Signature	Electronically File	ed] Date	9 01 31 2021			
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201			

PAGE 270 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 23 7 2020
int
79.19 saction ID: VSG8MA1XEE6
of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020
ht: House District:
ent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 10 2020
int
- 155.98
saction ID : VSG8MA1XBG6 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
ht: X House District: 02
ent Senate State: NV
nt For: Primary K General
Other (specify)
70.70
-76.79
7 7
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report						
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
Update to previously reported estimate.		10 23 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Assessed		
		Amount				
City	State Zip Code			79.19 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XEE6		
Washington	Washington DC 20043-4390					
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/23-11/1 as disclosed or Hr Report	10/24 24-	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date				ursement For: Primary X General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390						
				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		– 155.98		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XBG6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report Category/ Type				11 24 7 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:	Name of Federal Candidate: X Support Office Sought: X House District: 02					
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date		12220.04		rsement For: Primary X General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	13320.04	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						
(2) 33213 M2 of officernized independent Experiation						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Flootronicall. E	lad1	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Signature	Electronically Fil	eaj Date	9 0	1 31 2021		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

		PAGE 271 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
mo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10
		Amount
		- 297.32
		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WYH6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
		11 24 2020
rt	Office	Sought: House District:
е	×	President Senate State:
		rrsement For: Primary X General
	2020	Other (specify) ▶
mo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		09 / 23 / 2020
		Amount
		- 54.72
)		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X9J6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
		11 / 24 / 2020
rt	Office	e Sought: House District: 03
е		President Senate State: NV
	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify)
	•	- 352.04
	>	- 352.04
	> > > >	- 352.04

Check if _24-hour report	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Check if	For Our Future				C C00620971
NOEP VAN, Inc. Mailing Address PO Box 392284 City Pittsburgh PyA 15251-9264 Prittsburgh PyA 15251-9264 Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WVHe Date of Dabusement or Obligation Proces of Expenditure Prone Bank as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: PFO Dur Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 State Pro Dur Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WVHe Date of Dabusement or Obligation Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Pro Pur Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WVHe Date of Dabusement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Pro Pur Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WVHe Date of Dabusement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Pro Pur Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WVHe Date of Dabusement For: Primary Calendar Year-To-Date Pro Pour Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WVHe Date of Dabusement For: Primary Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WJB Date of Dabusement or Obligation Primary Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WJB Date of Dabusement or Obligation Primary Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WJB Date of Dabusement or Obligation Primary Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WJB Date of Dabusement or Obligation Primary Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WJB Date of Dabusement or Obligation Primary Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WJB Date of Dabusement or Obligation Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WJB Date of Dabusement or Obligation Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WJB Date of Dabusement For: Primary Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WJB Date of Dabusement For: Primary Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WJB Date of Dabusement For: Primary Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WJB Date of Dabusement For: Primary Transaction ID: V3G9MA1WJB Date of Dabu	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	"M / D "D / Y "Y "Y "Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	_	1 M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,	A 4 111 A 1 1			Amour	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R.R.,				Trans	
Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/23-9/30 as disclosed on 9/26 49-Hr Report Name of Pederal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Offi	Purpose of Expenditure	FA	Category/	Date o	of Disbursement or Obligation
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Furture Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailling Address PO Box 34390 City Washington DC 20043-4390 Category/ Type Phone Banking Services from 9/23-9/30 as disclosed on 9/26 48-tir Report Name of Pederal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Category/ Type Catego	Name of Federal Candidate:			Office Sough	
Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Futture Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/23-9/30 as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stotts, Gall Date Other (specify) Date Other (specify)	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Preside	ent Senate State:
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/23-9/30 as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE, , ,			6114922.93	2020	
City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/23-9/30 as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hf Report Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	_	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: V\$G8MA1X9J6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/23-9/30 as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. [Electronically Filed] Date Office Sought: X	PO Box 34390			Amour	nt
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/23-9/30 as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE, , ,			'		saction ID : VSG8MA1X9J6
LEE, SUSIE, , ,	Phone Banking Services from 9/23-9/30 as disclos	ed on 9/26			M / D D / Y Y Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 25351.60 Disbursement For: Primary Image:	Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sough	it: K House District: 03
Per Election for Office Sought 25351.60 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail [Electronically Filed] Date Date Other (specify) ▶ Other (specify) ▶ Date 0 0 1 3 1 2 2021	LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: NV
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		7	25351.60	2020 —	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date Date	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	- 352.04
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		· [7
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
[Electronically Filed] Date 01 31 2021	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	ate or authorized	•		·
24.0	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Date	M = M /	
	Signature				

PAGE	272	OF	338
FOR LI	NE 24	OF FO	ORM 3X
ENTIFI	CATIO	N NUN	IBER ▼
C0062	0971		

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
,				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour re	eport New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 24 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt
			74110	
City	State	Zip Code		- 1896.99
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XEK6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/24-10/30 as disc Report	losed on 10/25 24-Hr	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disburseme	
				Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 15 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		- 5338.59
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XCN6
Purpose of Expenditure		Catamanul	Date	e of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 a 48-Hr Report	as disclosed on 10/16	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: 🗶 House District: 08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	Presi	dent Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date		2240.00	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	1 1 1	2249.80	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		· [- 7235.58
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, all party committee) any political party commit	ny candidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically File	ed] Date	M M M	31 2021
Signature	*		, ,,	

PAGE 273 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 17 / 2020
nt
- 1416.46 action ID: VSG8MA1WYP6 of Disbursement or Obligation 11
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
uiei (SDeciiv) ▶
ther (specify) ▶ of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 02 √ 2020
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	n M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item [lic Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				10	17 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code			- 1416.46
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			ID: VSG8MA1WYP6 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 11	24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X P	resident	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disburs 2020	ement For: Other (s	Primary X General specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item [M M	lic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				10	02 2020
PO Box 34390			1	Amount	
City	State	Zip Code			– 1691.97
Washington	DC	20043-4390			n ID: VSG8MA1XAR6 pursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/2-10/14 as disclo 48-Hr Report	sed on 10/03	Category/ Type		11	24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X P	resident	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disburs	ement For:	Primary Seneral
. d. z.os.on or omeo cought				Other (s	specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [7	- 3108.43
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•			· · ·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Flootronically E:1	led1	M = N	/ D D	
Signature	Electronically Fil	Date	9 01	31	2021
				FEC	Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

PAGE 274 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
mount
- 1649.72 ransaction ID : VSG8MA1XFR6 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ought: House District:
esident Senate State:
ment For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 09 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
mount
10725.00
ransaction ID : VSG8MA1G9T6
ate of Disbursement or Obligation
ought: House District:
esident Senate State:
ment For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
9075.28
in cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Update to previously reported estimate.		10 30 7 2020			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390					
				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		- 1649.72	
Washington					
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services on 10/30 as disclosed on 10/3 Report	1 24-Hr	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For:	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Deliver Strategies, LLC				10 09 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Amount					
Ste 550		1			
City	State	Zip Code		10725.00	
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1G9T6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report Category/ Type Category/ Type					
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For:	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					
			,		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led] Date	, M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Signature					
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201	

DAGE 075 05 055							
PAGE 275 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X							
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼							
C C00620971							
A = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y							
of Public Distribution/Dissemination							
10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y							
unt							
- 114956.24							
saction ID : VSG8MA1XCT6 of Disbursement or Obligation							
11 24 7 2020							
ht: House District:							
dent Senate State:							
nt For: Primary 🗶 General							
Other (specify) ▶							
of Public Distribution/Dissemination							
11 01 / 2020							
unt							
- 43790.00							
saction ID : VSG8MA1WTV6 of Disbursement or Obligation							
M M / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y							
ht: District:							
dent Senate State:							
nt For: Primary Seneral							
Other (specify)							
- 158746.24							

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		10 15 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 114956.24 ,
Washington	Washington DC 20043-4390			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	I on 10/16	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburs	sement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7-	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
National Campaign Branding Update from previously reported estimate.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4302 Hollywood Blvd				
,				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 43790.00
Hollywood		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WTV6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report Category/ Type				11 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		airrian in i	Disburs	sement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7-	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				- 158746.24
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		• ▶	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL independent Expenditures	•••••			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led1	M = 1	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	zacaomany Fil	Date	01	31 2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAGE 276 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 19 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
- 52.27
action ID : VSG8MA1WZV6 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
it: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 21 / Y Y 2020
nt
- 10493.33 saction ID : VSG8MA1XDV6 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
it: House District:
ent Senate State: MI
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ►
- 10545.60
- 10545.60
- 10545.60
- 10545.60
- 10545.60

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				10 19 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 52.27
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZV6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General
	,			Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		- 10493.33 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDV6
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 as disclosed on Report	10/22 24-Hr	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		142144.15	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General
	,,			Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	- 10545.60
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es			
(a) 002.0.1.2.1.0.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.200.1.				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 0	1 31 2021
Signature				

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

S

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 277 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	" M / D " D / Y " Y " Y " Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	item = and	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	
0.1	0	7'- O- I-		
City	State	Zip Code 20043-4390	Trong	- 169.92 saction ID : VSG8MA1XAX6
Washington	DC	20043-4390		of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	on 10/07	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sough	nt: K House District: 08
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 4	2249.80	Disbursemer 2020	nt For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.			Γ	10 12 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	int
City	State	Zip Code	— r	– 2255.93
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1XBX6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 as disclosed on Report	n 10/14 48-Hr	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sough	nt: K House District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	25351.60	Disbursemer 2020	nt For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure:	s		· •	- 2425.85
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		. •	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

PAGE 278 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y
M
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 31 7 2020
ınt
- 827.62
saction ID : VSG8MA1XFX6 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
ht: X House District: 02
lent Senate State: NV
nt For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 14 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ınt
- 32544.26
saction ID: VSG8MA1WNZ6 of Disbursement or Obligation
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
ht: House District:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
- 827.62
. , . , ,
aconoration consultation or consultation

For Our Future			C	00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		D D / Y T Y T Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	em Date of Public D	Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.			M M /	31 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				2020
			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		- 827.62
Washington	DC	20043-4390		: VSG8MA1XFX6 ement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 as disclosed of Hr Report	on 11/1 24-	Category/ Type	M M / M / 11	24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	13320.04	020 Other (spec	ify) >
Full Name of Payee		★ Memo	em Date of Public D	Distribution/Dissemination
The Outreach Team * Update to previously reported estimates.			10 /	14 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 407 College Ave			Amount	
Ste 349			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		- 32544.26
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		: VSG8MA1WNZ6 ement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/14-10/20 as disclose 48-Hr Report	d on 10/15	Category/ Type	M = M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursement For:	Primary Seneral
1 of Election for Office Sought	7 7		Other (spec	ify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			-	- 827.62
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			>	. ,
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1	M = M / D = D /	7 7 7 7 7
Signature	zaca omany F ll	_ Date	01 31	2021
			FEC Sche	edule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

 $Stoltz,\ Gail,\ ,\ ,$

Signature

SCHEDULE ITEMIZED INDE

FOR LINE 24 OF FORM FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER C C00620971 Ort filed on
ort filed on Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination No9
ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Man
Amount 7741.23 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X8Z6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 24 / 2020 Office Sought: House District: President Senate State: MI Disbursement For: Primary Gene 2020 Other (specify) Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Amount 7741.23 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X8Z6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 1 M / 24 / 2020 Office Sought: House District: MI President X Senate State: MI Disbursement For: Primary X Gene 2020 Other (specify) Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D 25 / Y 2020
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X8Z6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought: House District: President Senate State: MI Disbursement For: Primary Gene 2020 Other (specify) Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X8Z6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1X8Z6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M
Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mark
Office Sought: House District: MI President Senate State: MI Disbursement For: Primary Gene 2020 Other (specify) Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
President Senate State: MI Disbursement For: Primary Gene 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D 25 / Y 2020
Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
2020 Other (specify) ► Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 09 / 25 / Y 2020
Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
2776.02
- 2776.93
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA07 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / 2020
Office Sought: House District:
Disbursement For: Primary
4064.20
4964.30
· •
·

[Electronically Filed]

2021

01

Date

31

	Р	AGE 2	80 OF 338
			24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	IDE	NTIFICA	TION NUMBER ▼
С	C	C0062097	' 1
M = M	/	D I D	
Date of Pu	blic [Distributio	on/Dissemination
10 ^M	1	26	2020
Amount			
			- 73837.08
Fransactio			
Date of Dis	sours /	ement or	Obligation
11		24	2020
Sought:		House	District:
resident		Senate	State:
ement For	: [Prima	ary 🗶 General
Other	(spec	cify) ► _	
Date of Pu	blic [Distributio	n/Dissemination
10	′	06	2020
Amount			
			– 1011.49
Transaction		: VSG8Ñ	MA1XB17
Date of Dis			Obligation
11		24	2020
		House	District:
Sought:	×	Senate	State: MI
_			
resident		Prima	ary 🗶 General
Sought: resident ement For Other	: [_	ary 🗶 General
resident ement For Other	: [cify) ▶	
resident ement For Other	:: [cify) ▶	
resident ement For Other	: [cify) ▶	- 74848.57
resident ement For Other	:: [cify) ▶	- 74848.57
resident ement For Other	(spec	cify) ▶	- 74848.57

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 26 7 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 73837.08
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XF07 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/1 as disclosed of 24-Hr Report	on 10/27	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 06 2020
PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 1011.49
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XB17 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/6-10/14 as disclo 48-Hr Report	sed on 10/07	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	142144.15	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			r	- 74848.57
•			•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 0	1 31 2021
Signature				لىنتىا لىنا ك
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

		PAGE 28	
Π.			24 OF FORM 3X
	-EC II	DENTIFICAT	TION NUMBER ▼
	С	C0062097	1
n	M /	D D /	YYYY
Date of	Publi	c Distribution	n/Dissemination
	0 M	31	2020
Amount			
Г.			- 661591.83
Transa	ction	ID: VSG8Ma	A1XG17
	1 1	24	2020
Sought:		House	District:
Presider	nt	Senate	State:
sement	For:	Prima	ry X General
Oth	ner (sp	oecify) ▶	
Date of	Publi	c Distribution	n/Dissemination
	M 10	20	2020
Amount			
	-		- 20340.16
Transa	ction	ID : VSG8M	
	Disbu	ursement or	Obligation
М	M	/ D D	Y Y Y Y
	_		
Sought:	L	House	District:
	nt	Conoto	Ctata
Presider		Senate	State:
Presider sement	For:	Prima	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	itom	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	10 31 2020
City	State	Zip Code	Alliot	– 661591.83
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1XG17 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimates) a on 11/1 24-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1 1 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary Seneral Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team * Update to previously reported estimates.		X Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code	$-\Gamma$	– 20340.16
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WP37 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/1 as disclosed on a Report	10/21 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disburseme	ont For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3			- 661591.83
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	e 01	31 2021
Signature				FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Pay 05/2016

		PAGE 282 OF 338
		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
mends repo	rt filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		09 / 01 / 2020
		Amount
de		59925.44
3-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X937 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
ry/ pe		11 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose	X	President Senate State:
93	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		M 10 17 2020
		Amount
de		- 16360.97
)43-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XD37 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
ry/ pe		11 24 7 2020
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose	x	President Senate State:
93	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary K General
		Other (specify)
	•	43564.47
	-	
	•	
	•	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In For Our Future

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

Check if

SCHEDULE E (FE ITEMIZED INDEPENDE

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER C C00620971 Amends report filed on M / D D / Y Y Y Y Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 28 / 2020 Amount Fode 0.81 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WV47
Amends report filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y 10
Amends report filed on Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D 28 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Amount Amount Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WV47
70de 0.81 111-1748 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WV47
70de 0.81 111-1748 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WV47
Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WV47
Date of Disbursement or Obligation Ory/ Type Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Support Office Sought: House District:
Troductiv Column
Disbursement For: ☐ Primary X General Queen 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Memo Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 21 Y Y 2020
Amount
ode - 17499.00
Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XE47 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Type 11 / 24 / Y 2020
Support Office Sought: House District:
X Oppose X President Senate State:
Disbursement For: Primary Sense 2020 Other (specify) ▶

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

For Our Future

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

[Electronically Filed]

Check if

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITU

IIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITUR	ES				PAGE 284	
F OF COMMITTEE (I. F.II)					FOR LINE 2	4 OF FORM 3X
e of committee (in full) r Our Future				FEC I	DENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER ▼
Our Future				С	C00620971	
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M	D	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Da	te of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	nount	¥.	2020
City	State	Zip Code	-			- 701.29
Vashington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 as disclos 48-Hr Report	sed on 10/09	Category/ Type		11	24	2020
lame of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office So	ught:	X House	District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose		sident [Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	9015.92	Disbursen 2020	nent For: Other (s	Primary pecify) ▶	X General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Da	te of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	nount		
City	State	Zip Code				– 152499.94
Washington	DC	20043-4390	I		ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/31-11/3 as di 24-Hr Report	sclosed on 11/1	Category/ Type		11	24	2020
lame of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught:	House	District:
FRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	✗ Pre	sident [Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1 1 1	6114922.93	Disbursen 2020	nent For: Other (s	Primary	★ General
) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendite	ures		•			153201.23
) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expen	ditures					

01

Date

31

2021

For Our Future

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 285 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
11 01 / 2020
ount - 8136.07
nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WP87 e of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y M Y M Y
ght: House District:
ident Senate State:
ent For: Primary General
Other (specify) ▶
e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 02 / 2020
ount
- 50520.33
e of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
ght: House District:
ident Senate State:
ent For: Primary General
Other (specify) ▶
- 50520.33
7 7
a cooperation, consultation, or concert

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Date Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo Item The Outreach Team * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 407 College Ave Am Ste 349 City State Zip Code NY 14850-6701 Tra Ithaca Dat Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 11/1-11/3 as disclosed on 11/1 24-Type Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sou **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **X** Pres Disbursem Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Date Memo Item For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amo City State Zip Code Washington Tra DC 20043-4390 Date Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications Services from 9/2-9/17 as disclosed on Type 9/03 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sou TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Oppose X **X** Pres Disbursem Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC FORM 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 286 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rataro				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				11 01 2020
407 College Ave Ste 349				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2604.50
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PV97 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 11/1-11/3 as disclosed o Hr Report	n 11/1 24-	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: X House District: 03
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6494.90	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 22 Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 3809.95
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XE97 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 as disclosed Hr Report	on 10/23 24-	Category/ Type		11 24 Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	ursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure				- 1205.45
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	• M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Date

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

S

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)			
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 287 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	oort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 15 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 325.43
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCB7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclo	sed on	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	13320.04	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	o Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.			10 12 7 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 24.04
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYC7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 02
AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		13320.04	Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		- 349.47
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		- -
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· •
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•	

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

	PAGE 288 OF 338
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
s report filed	d on Man / Dad / Yayayay
/lemo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	32582.38
ı	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PPE7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
oort Offic	ee Sought: House District:
ose 🗶	President Senate State:
	ursement For: Primary X General
2020	Other (specify) ▶
/lemo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	- 19768.83
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WQE7
13	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
13	
13	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
port Office	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
port Office	Date of Disbursement or Obligation The Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sursement For: Primary K General

	PAGE	289 OF 338
	FOR LIN	NE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	_	CATION NUMBER ▼
С	C00620	971
M = M	/ D D	/
of Pub	olic Distribu	tion/Dissemination
M 10 M	/ 01	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
unt		
		- 420.66
		8MA1XAE7 or Obligation
M M M	24	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020
ht:	House	e District:
dent	✗ Senate	e State: MI
nt For:	Prir	mary X General
Other (specify) ▶	
		tion/Dissemination
M 10	/ 29	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
unt		
	, ID 1/00	– 7001.10
	n ID : VSG	or Obligation
	oursement	
of Dist		/ Y Y Y Y Y Z020
of Dist	24	
of Dist	24	2020 District:
of Disk	House Senate	2020 District:
of Dist	House Senate	2020 District: e State:
11 ht: dent	House Senate	2020 District: e State:
of Dist 11 ht: dent nt For: Other (s	House Senate	2020 e District: e State: mary X General
of Disk 11 ht: dent nt For: Other (:	House Senate Prin	2020 e District: e State: mary
of Disk 11 ht: dent nt For:	House Senate Printspecify)	2020 e District: e State: mary
of Disk 11 ht: dent ont For: Other (House Senate Prir specify)	2020 District: e State: mary
of Disk 11 ht: dent nt For: Other (s	House Senate Prir specify)	2020 District: e State: mary

For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.			10 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 420.66
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XAE7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/1-10/14 at on 10/03 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type	11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	142144.15	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.			10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 7001.10
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XFE7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/29-10/30 as disclosed on Report	10/30 24-Hr	Category/ Type	11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary General
	, ,		U Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			- 7421.76
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronic II EV	adl	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Signature	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	9 01 31 2021
·			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010

	PAGE 290 OF 338	
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3	
FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	Y
C	C00620971	
M I M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y	
of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination	
12 M	01 / 2020	Υ
ount		
	7858.66	
	n ID : VSG8MA1Q1F7 bursement or Obligation	
M M 12	01 2020	Υ
ght:	House District: 00	
ident	Senate State: GA	
ent For:	Primary Gener	al
Other ((specify) ► Run-off General	
	olic Distribution/Dissemination	
10 M	15 / 2020	Υ
ount		
	- 5845.84	_
nsactio		
insaction	- 5845.84 on ID : VSG8MA1XCG7	Υ
nsaction of Disk	- 5845.84 ID: VSG8MA1XCG7 bursement or Obligation	Υ
nsaction e of Disk 11	- 5845.84 In ID: VSG8MA1XCG7 bursement or Obligation	Y
nsaction of Disk 11 ght:	- 5845.84 In ID: VSG8MA1XCG7 bursement or Obligation / 24 / 2020 House District: Senate State: MI	ral
nsaction of Disk 11 ght: ident ent For:	- 5845.84 In ID: VSG8MA1XCG7 bursement or Obligation / 24 / 2020 House District: X Senate State: MI	ral
nsaction of Disk 11 ght: ident ent For:	- 5845.84 In ID: VSG8MA1XCG7 bursement or Obligation / 24 / 2020 House District: X Senate State: MI Primary X Gener	ral
nsaction of Disk	- 5845.84 In ID: VSG8MA1XCG7 bursement or Obligation / 24 / 2020 House District: X Senate State: MI Primary X Gener (specify) ▶	ral
nsaction e of Disk 11 ght: ident ent For: Other (s	- 5845.84 In ID: VSG8MA1XCG7 bursement or Obligation / 24 / 2020 House District: X Senate State: MI Primary X General Specify) ▶	ral
nsaction of Disk of Di	- 5845.84 In ID: VSG8MA1XCG7 bursement or Obligation / 24 / 2020 House District: Senate State: MI Primary Specify) 2012.82	ral
nsaction of Disk 11 ght: ident ent For: Other (s	- 5845.84 In ID: VSG8MA1XCG7 bursement or Obligation / 24 / 2020 House District: X Senate State: MI Primary X Gener specify) ▶ 2012.82	ral
nsaction of Disk of Di	- 5845.84 In ID: VSG8MA1XCG7 bursement or Obligation 24	ral

NIANAE OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votés				12 / 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		7858.66
Washington	DC	20036-4324		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1Q1F7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 12/3 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		12
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District: 00
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	250241.20	Disbu 2020	rsement For:
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		□ Memo	item	10 15 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 5845.84
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XCG7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 10/15-10/27 disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report	as	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	142144.15	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.			. •	2012.82
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized	•		• •
Stoltz, Gail, , , [1	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	9 0·	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature			<u> </u>	
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

S

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) FEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 291 OF 338
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends rep	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St			Amo	
Ste 28	1 -	1		
City	State	Zip Code		51.50
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		saction ID: VSG8MA1PTH7 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/20 24-H	Ir Report	Category/ Type		M 1 1 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presi	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disburseme	ent For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Box 392264		☐ Memo	Amo	of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 24 2020 unt
City	State	Zip Code	-	- 112.38
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WZH7 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/25 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: K House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		x Oppose	Presi	dent Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	25351.60	Disburseme 2020	ent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	\$		•	- 60.88
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· • [
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

	-	PAGE 29	2 OF 338
			24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC ID		TION NUMBER ▼
	С	C0062097	1
M	- M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
on			
Date	of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
N	10 M	19	2020
Amou	nt		
Tropo	ootion I	D : VSG8M	
		rsement or	
N	11	24	2020
Sough	nt:	House	District:
Preside	_	Senate	State:
rsemer	nt For:	Prima	ry X General
	Other (sp	ecify) ▶	
Date	of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
N	10 A	01	2020
	10	01	2020
Amou	nt		
Li			- 49192.92
		ID: VSG8M rsement or	
	и = M	D D	/ Y Y Y Y
L	11	24	2020
0 1	nt:	House	District:
Sougr		¬	Otata.
Sough Preside	ent	Senate	State:
•		Senate Prima	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future			C C00620971
			O man
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.			10 19 7 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 2423.49
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDH7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 as disclo	osed on	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	➤ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.			10 01 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 49192.92
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XAK7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 as disclo	osed on 10/03	Category/ Type	11 D 24 Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X Gene
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		- 51616.41
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led1 –	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	Lacco omeuny I'l	Date	9 01 31 2021
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05

For Our Future

	PAGE 293 OF 338
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER \(\bigve{V}\)
	C C00620971
Amends repo	ort filed on Man / Dad / Yayayay
☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 / 30 / Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
Zip Code	- 40269.40
20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XFK7
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Category/ Type	11 24 2020
x Support	Office Sought: House District:
Oppose	President State: MI
12144.15	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ►
☐ Memo	
	12 / 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
Zip Code	12008.33
20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1Q1M7
Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Туре	12 01 2020
	Office Sought: House District: 00
✗ Support	Tiodoo Biotifoti
Support Oppose	President Senate State: GA

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$

Signature

SCHEDULE E ITEMIZED INDEPE

				PAGE 294 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
E OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
r Our Future				C C00620971
k if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	eport Amends rep	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee IQM Corporation * Update to previously reported estimates.		★ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Apilian Andreas				11 02 2020
22 Andover Ln				Amount
Dity	State	Zip Code		- 1217.18
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WRM7
	141	11000 1002		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
lame of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
				ursement For: Primary
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) >
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Aailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 2159.77
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XBM7
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 as dis		Category/	_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
48-Hr Report	closed on 10/11	Type		11 24 2020
lame of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate State:
Oalander Van Te Bate			Diebu	ursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) >
SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expend	tures		▶	- 2159.77
) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe	nditures		. •	
) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

Date

01

	PAGE 2			
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼				
FEC	IDENTIFICA	IION NUMBER ▼		
С	C0062097	71		
M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y		
f Pub	lic Distribution	on/Dissemination		
10 ^M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y		
10	30	2020		
t				
		51.50		
action	ID : VSG8N			
	ursement or			
11 M	24	2020		
		Di ti i		
t:	House	District:		
nt	Senate	State:		
For:	Prima	ary X General		
her (s	specify) 🕨 _			
f Publ	lic Distribution	on/Dissemination		
10 ^M	/ 08	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020		
ıt				
		– 1110.12		
action	n ID : VSG8N	MA1WZP7		
action f Disb	n ID: VSG8N oursement or	MA1WZP7 Obligation		
action f Disb	n ID : VSG8I oursement or	MA1WZP7 Obligation		
action f Disb	n ID: VSG8N oursement or	MA1WZP7 Obligation		
actior f Disb	oursement or	MA1WZP7 Obligation 2020		
action f Disb	n ID: VSG8II bursement or 24	District:		
actior f Disb 11	House Senate Prima	District:		
action of Disb	House Senate	District:		
action of Disb	House Senate Prima	District: State: State: General		
action of Disb 11 t: ent t For:	House Senate Prima specify)	District: State: - 1058.62		
action f Disb	House Senate Prima specify) ▶	District: State: - 1058.62		
t: ent t For:	House Senate Prima specify)	District: State: - 1058.62		
action f Disb	House Senate Prima specify)	District: State: - 1058.62		

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				10 30 2020
Ste 28				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		51.50
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PTP7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/30 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		11 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc.		INCINO	itom	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Pay 200004				10 08 2020
PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 1110.12
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZP7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/09 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	A	6114922.93	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary
	,			Unter (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				- 1058.62
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ded] Date	e 01	M / D D / Y Y D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Rev. 05/2016

Г	AGE 29	6 OF 338
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDE	NTIFICAT	ION NUMBER ▼
	C0062097	1
M /	D D /	YYYY
of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
M M /	D D	
10	20	2020
ınt		
		- 16180.89
saction ID	: VSG8M	A1XDP7
M M /	24	2020
ht:	House	District:
lent	Senate	State:
nt For:	Primar	ry 🗶 General
Other (spe	cify) ▶	
		n/Dissemination
10	25	2020
ınt		
		– 1374.55
saction ID	: VSG8M	
of Disburs	sement or	Obligation
11	24	2020
ht:	House	District:03
lent	Senate	State: NV
nt For:	Primar	ry X General
Other (spe	cify) ►	
		- 17555.44
7	7	
cooperatio	n, consult	ation, or concert

For Our Future				C C0062097	1
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D /	Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution	n/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo		
City	State	Zip Code	-		- 16180.89
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8M of Disbursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/20-11/3 as disclosed on Hr Report	10/21 24-	Category/ Type		11 24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ıht: House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid		State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disburseme	ent For: Prima Other (specify) ▶	ry X General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution	n/Dissemination
Oth	01-1-	7:- O- d-			1274 55
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390	Tran	nsaction ID : VSG8M	A1XEQ7
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/25-11/1 as disclosed 24-Hr Report	on 10/26	Category/ Type		of Disbursement or	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ht: X House	District:03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Presid		State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	25351.60	Disburseme	ent For: Prima Other (specify) ▶	ry 🗶 General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· [- 17555.44
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Date	M = M /)21
Signature	-	_ Date	VI	, <u>2</u>	
				FEC Schedule E (F	Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 297 OF 338
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		33.44
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XBR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 10/11-10/14 as disclos 10/14 48-Hr Report	ed on	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Box 392264		☐ Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City	State	Zip Code		- 514.15
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYT7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	6114922.93	Disbur 2020	resement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			·	- 480.71
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$

Signature

SCHEDUL ITEMIZED IN

IZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					AGE 29	
OF COMMITTEE (In Fall)				F	OR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Our Future				FEC IDE	NTIFICAT	ION NUMBER ▼
Our Future				C	C0062097	1
k if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	eport Amends rep		M = M /	D D /	YYYY
ull Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public I	Distribution 25	n/Dissemination 2020
ailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo			2020
ity	State	Zip Code	-			- 2776.93
/ashington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID of Disburs		
urpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/25-9/30 as disclos 48-Hr Report	ed on 9/26	Category/ Type		M M /	24	2020
ame of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
AMES, JOHN, , ,		x Oppose	Pres	dent x	Senate	State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	77	142144.15	Disburseme 2020	ent For:	Primar	y X General
Deliver Strategies, LLC lailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr		☐ Memo	o Item Date	e of Public I	Distribution 25	n/Dissemination
Ste 550			Amo	unt		
ity	State	Zip Code	<u> </u>			26978.00
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		nsaction ID e of Disburs		
urpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production, and S disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Repo	hipping as	Category/ Type		11 /	24	2020
ame of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
IDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	dent	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1	6114922.93	Disburseme 2020	ent For:	Primar	y X General
SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		·· • [7	24201.07
SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ures		•			
TOTAL Independent Expenditures						

[Electronically Filed]

Date

01

2021

31

		PAGE 299	OF 338
			4 OF FORM 3X
	FEC I		ON NUMBER ▼
	С	C00620971	
n M	M	D D /	Y Y Y Y
ate	of Publi	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
-	10 ^M	16	2020
١mou	nt		
Г.			- 35598.17
		ID : VSG8MA	1XCY7
	of Disb	ursement or C	Obligation
Ľ	11	24	2020
Sough	nt:	House	District:
resid		Senate	State:
emer	nt For:	Primary	
_		pecify) ▶	
			/Dissemination
	M M	/ D D /	YYYY
L	10	30	2020
amou	int		
rmou	int		- 1567.02
Tran	saction	ID : VSG8MA	- 1567.02 A1WYZ7
Tran:	saction of Disb	ID: VSG8MA ursement or 0	- 1567.02 A1WYZ7 Obligation
Tran:	saction of Disb	ID : VSG8MA	- 1567.02 A1WYZ7 Obligation
Trano Date	saction of Disb	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	- 1567.02 A1WYZ7 Obligation
Trans Date	saction of Disb	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	- 1567.02 A1WYZ7 Obligation
Trans Date Sough	saction of Disb	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	- 1567.02 A1WYZ7 Obligation Y 2020 District: State:
Trans Date Sough resid	saction of Disbrunt:	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	- 1567.02 A1WYZ7 Obligation Y 2020 District: State:
Tran Date Sough	saction of Disbrunt:	House Senate Primary	- 1567.02 A1WYZ7 Obligation Y 2020 District: State:
Tran Date Sough resid	saction of Disbrunt:	House Senate Primary	- 1567.02 A1WYZ7 Obligation Y 2020 District: State:
Tran Date Sough	saction of Disb 11 nt: [ent [ont For:	House Senate Primary	- 1567.02 A1WYZ7 Dibligation Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Tran Date Sough resid	saction of Disbo	House Senate Primary	- 1567.02 A1WYZ7 Obligation 2020 District: State: X General - 37165.19
Oate Gough resid emer	saction of Disb of Dis	House Senate Primary	- 1567.02 A1WYZ7 Obligation Y 2020 District: State: / General

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future					
				C	C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M /	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da		ic Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 ^M	16 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Ar	nount	
City	State	Zip Code			- 35598.17
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA1XCY7 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/16-10/27 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	d on 10/16	Category/ Type		11	24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose		esident	Senate State:
		A - 144			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	2020	ment For: Other (s	Primary ★ General pecify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da	ate of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.				10	/ 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Ar	nount	
City	State	Zip Code	— I		- 1567.02
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			ID: VSG8MA1WYZ7 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/31 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M M	24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		esident	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	2020	ment For: Other (s	Primary ✗ General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•		- 37165.19
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•			· · ·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M = M 01	/ 31	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2021
Signature	- """	Date	; 01	31	2021
				FEC S	Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

For Our Future

PAGE 300 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
1 M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M
unt
- 1478.95 saction ID : VSG8MA1XC18
of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
ht: District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 23 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 661.85
saction ID : VSG8MA1WZ38 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
ht: House District:
lent Senate State: MI
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify)
24.40.00
- 2140.80
cooperation, consultation, or concert

					C 00020371
Check if	24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
For O	ne of Payee ur Future Action Fund to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing A	· · · · ·				10 12 2020
	PO Box 34390				Amount
City		State	Zip Code		- 1478.95
Washing	yton	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XC18 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	of Expenditure sing Services 10/12-10/14 as disclosed on 1	10/14 48-Hr	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of	Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP,	DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
	endar Year-To-Date Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary
Full Non	ne of Pavee	, ,	□ Mama	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP	VAN, Inc. e to previously reported estimates.		∐ Memo	item	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing A					10 23 2020
	1 0 500 332204				Amount
City		State	Zip Code		- 661.85
Pittsburg	gh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZ38 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	of Expenditure Bank as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of	Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
JAMES,	JOHN, , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State: MI
	endar Year-To-Date Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	142144.15	Disbu 2020	orsement For:
(a) SUBT	OTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•	- 2140.80
(b) SUBT	OTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAI	L Independent Expenditures			•	
with, or a	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ate or authorized	•		ade in cooperation, consultation, or concert r, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Stoltz,	Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	ledl -	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signat		read of the	_ Date	9 0	1 31 2021
					FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAGE 301 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 20 7 2020
nt
144766.78
action ID : VSG8MA1PV48 If Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
t: District:
nt Senate State:
For: Primary General
ther (specify) ▶
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / D D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ıt
- 1395.99 action ID: VSG8MA1XA48 f Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t: House District:
nt Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
143370.79

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		☐ Memo		f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 407 Callage Ave			M	10 20 / 2020
407 College Ave Ste 349			Amoun	nt
City	State	Zip Code	— I	144766.78
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		action ID : VSG8MA1PV48 If Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/20-11/3 as disclosed on 10 Report	/21 24-Hr	Category/ Type	M	11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought	t: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	✗ Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbursement 2020 Ot	t For: Primary X General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	М	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
City	State	Zip Code		– 1395.99
Washington	DC	20043-4390		action ID: VSG8MA1XA48 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services from 9/28-9/30 as disclose 48-Hr Report	ed on 9/29	Category/ Type	M	11
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought	t: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disbursement	t For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL Independent Expenditures	res		· [:	143370.79
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M M / / N	31 2021
Signature	·	Date	, 01	2021

For Our Future

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 302 OF 338
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
eport filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
mo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 27 Y Y 2020
	Amount
	- 168232.96
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XF48 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 24 Y 2020
t Office	e Sought: House District:
x	President Senate State:
Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General
2020	Other (specify) ▶
mo Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 / 13 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	- 745.58
)	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XC68 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 24 2020
t Office	e Sought: X House District: 08
t Office	e Sought: House District: 08 President Senate State: MI

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Washington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Banking Services from 10/27-11/1 as disclosed on 10/27 Type 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Supp BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Opp Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-43 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 as disclosed on Type 10/15 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: **✗** Supp SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , , Opp Calendar Year-To-Date 2249.80 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or ag party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

For Our Future

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 303 OF 338
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
em	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	96650.00
	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PS78 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 24 2020
Office	e Sought: House District:
X	President Senate State:
Disbu	ursement For: Primary Seneral
2020	Other (specify)
tem	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 17 7 2020
	Amount
	- 4344.88
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XD78
_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Office	e Sought: House District:
X	President Senate State:
Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify)
	00005.40
•	92305.12
*	

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends repo Full Name of Payee Memo **IQM** Corporation Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln City State Zip Code NY 11030-1802 Manhasset Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Memo For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 as disclosed on 10/18 Type 24-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent o party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

		PAGE 3	04 OF 338
			24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC	_	TION NUMBER ▼
	С	C0062097	71
M	- M	/ D = D	/
ite	of Pub	olic Distribution	on/Dissemination
P	09 ^M	/ 29	2020
nou	nt		
			141.48
ans		n ID : VSG8N oursement or	IA1XA98
	M = N	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
L	11	24	2020
ough	nt:	House	District:
esid	ent	Senate	State:
mer	nt For:	Prima	ary X General
] c	Other (s	specify) ▶	
			on/Dissemination
P	10 ^M	/ 28	/ 2020
nou	nt		
	nt		– 13786 76
Ï		4	– 13786.76 MA1XF98
ran	sactio		MA1XF98
rans	sactio	n ID : VSG8N	MA1XF98
ran:	saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8M oursement or	MA1XF98 Obligation
rans	saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8N bursement or	MA1XF98 Obligation 2020
ransate ough	saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8N pursement or	MA1XF98 Obligation 2020 District: State:
ransate bught bugh	saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8N pursement or 24 House Senate	MA1XF98 Obligation 2020 District: State:
ransate bught bugh	saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8N oursement or 24 House Senate	MA1XF98 Obligation 2020 District: State:
ransate bught bugh	saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8N oursement or / 24 House Senate Prima specify) ▶	MA1XF98 Obligation 2020 District: State:
ransate bught bugh	saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8N oursement or 24 House Senate	MA1XF98 Obligation 2020 District: State: The property of t
ransate bught bugh	saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8N oursement or / 24 House Senate Prima specify) ▶	MA1XF98 Obligation 2020 District: State: The property of t
ransate bught bugh	saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8N coursement or / 24 House Senate Prima specify) ▶	MA1XF98 Obligation / Y 2020 District: State: ary
ransate Dught Dught Co	saction of Disk	n ID: VSG8N oursement or / 24 House Senate Prima specify) ▶	MA1XF98 Obligation District: State: The part of the

For Our Future C C00620971						
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y						
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				09 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		
	State	T = 0 1		141.48		
City						
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XA98 Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
Phone Banking Services from 9/29-9/30 as disclose 48-Hr Report	d on 10/03	Category/ Type		11 24 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary 🗷 General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7	0111022.00	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
Update to previously reported estimate.						
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount						
City	State	Zip Code		- 13786.76		
Washington		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XF98 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/28-10/30 as disclosed on 10/29 24-Hr Report Category/ Type Type						
Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District:						
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Per Election for Office Sought 6114922.93 2020					
				Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Flastronically E:1	adl	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Signature	Electronically Fil	<i>eaj</i> Date	01	31 2021		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$

Signature

SCHEDULE E ITEMIZED INDEPE

ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				1		4 OF FORM 3X
or Our Future					DENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER ▼
				C	C00620971	
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	eport Amends rep	ort filed	on M M	D D /	Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				- 1392.94
Washington	DC	20043-4390			ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/8-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	on 10/09	Category/ Type		11 M	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Offic	e Sought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disb	ursement For: Other (s	Primary	X General
Full Name of Payee PDG Strategies Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Publi	c Distribution/	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address 700 12th St NW						1010
Ste 700				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				0.00
Washington	DC	20005-4052			ID: VSG8MA	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-11/3 as disclosed on 1 Report	0/21 24-Hr	Category/ Type		11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Offic	e Sought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbi 2020	ursement For:	Primary	✗ General
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•			- 1392.94
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•			
c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶		1 1 4	

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

NAME

SCHE ITEMIZ

					FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC	IDENTIFICAT	TON NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				С	C0062097	1
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends rep	ort filed	on M M	/ D D /	Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Pub	olic Distribution	n/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				10	/ D D D 26	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				A == =		
				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		L	0-1-0	- 308.86
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264			n ID : VSG8M bursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President	x Senate	State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	142144.15	Disbu 2020	rsement For:	Prima	ry X General
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Itom			n/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		Weme	licin	M M M 10	/ 18	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		2020
City	State	Zip Code				- 12517.96
Washington	DC	20043-4390			on ID: VSG8M bursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/18-10/31 as dis 10/18 24-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type		11	24	2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For:	Prima (specify) ▶	ry X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es		▶			- 12826.82
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	tures		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

PAGE 307 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X							
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼							
C C00620971							
M / D D / Y Y Y Y							
f Public Distribution/Dissemination							
10 23 7 2020							
nt							
79.19							
action ID : VSG8MA1XED8 If Disbursement or Obligation							
11 24 7 2020							
t: District:							
ent Senate State:							
For: Primary General							
ther (specify) ▶							
f Public Distribution/Dissemination							
10 15 7 2020							
ıt							
32604.66							
action ID : VSG8MA1PRF8 If Disbursement or Obligation							
11 24 2020							
t: District:							
ent Senate State:							
For: Primary Seneral							
ther (specify) ►							

For Our Future C c00620971						
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report						
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Mailing Address PO Box 34390						
			Amo	unt		
City	State	Zip Code		79.19		
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XED8 e of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/23-11/1 as disclosed or Hr Report	10/24 24-	Category/ Type		11 24 2020		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Presi	dent Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	ent For: Primary 🗶 General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7-	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
GRSG Company		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW	Amo	punt				
Ste 300						
City Washington	State	Zip Code	Tra	32604.66 nsaction ID : VSG8MA1PRF8		
Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20006-5813		e of Disbursement or Obligation		
Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/31as disclosed 48-Hr Report		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Presi	dent Senate State:				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disburseme	_ , _		
	1			Other (specify) ►		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	32683.85		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	edl -	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y		
Signature	zacaomuny Fu	_ Date	. 01	31 2021		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3 FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 1 C C00620971 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Disbursement of Obligation Date of Date of Disbursement of Obligation Date of Date
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
Amount -14493.61 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XBF8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020 Sought: House District: President Senate State: sement For: Primary General Other (specify)
Amount - 14493.61 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XBF8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 24 / 2020 Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary General State:
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XBF8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 24 / 2020 Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XBF8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 24 / 2020 Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XBF8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Man 11
Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶
President Senate State: sement For: Primary Seneral Other (specify) ▶
sement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Other (specify) >
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Amount
- 487.30
Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYG8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / Y Y Y 2020
Sought: House District:
President Senate State:
sement For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future						
				6 00020371		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	i on Mam / Dad / Yayayay		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 09 2020		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		- 14493.61		
Washington		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XBF8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/9-10/14 as disclos 48-Hr Report	sed on 10/11	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Offic	ee Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State:		
Colondar Veer To Deta			-	ursement For: Primary X General		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	2020	Other (specify)		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.				10 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address						
PO Box 392264				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		- 487.30		
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WYG8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Offic	ee Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	2020	ursement For: Primary		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	\$. •	- 14980.91		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		. •			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date		01 31 2021		
Signature						
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010		

For Our Future

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		PAGE 309	9 OF 338
			24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC I	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
	С	C00620971	
M	I = М	/ D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
ate	of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
	09 ^M	21 /	2020
mou	ınt		
			- 25032.44
	saction	ID : VSG8MA	1X9H8
	M M	ursement or (-
L	11	24	2020
Sougl	ht:	House	District:
resid	lent [Senate	State:
emei	nt For:	Primar	y X General
	Other (s	pecify) ►	
ate	of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
	10	30	2020
mou	ınt		
			2079.73
		ID : VSG8M	
ate		ursement or (· ·
	M = M =		
	M = M 11	24	2020
L	11		
Sougl	11 ht:	House Senate	District:
Sougl	11 ht:	House	District:
Sougl	ht: [lent [House Senate Primar	District:
Sougl	ht: [lent [House Senate	District:
Sougl	ht: [lent [nt For:	House Senate Primar	District:
Sough resid	ht: [lent [nt For:	House Senate Primary	District: State: y
Sough resid emen	ht: [lent nt For: Other (s	House Senate Primary	District: State: y
Sougl resid emer	ht: [lent [mt For:	House Senate Primary	District: State: y

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Washington Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications Services from 9/21-9/30 as disclosed Type on 9/23 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Office Support TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Oppose X F Disburs Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Memo Item **Brushfire LLC** Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20007-5169 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/30 24-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose X F Disburs Calendar Year-To-Date 6114922.93 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mad with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 01 31 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAGE 310 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y D Y D Y
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t
- 1264.66
action ID : VSG8MA1XEJ8 f Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
:: X House District:03
nt Senate State: NV
For: Primary General
her (specify) ▶
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
t
-617.15
action ID : VSG8MA1XCM8 f Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
:: X House District: 03
nt Senate State: MI
For: Primary Seneral
her (specify) ▶
- 1881.81
- 1001.01

Check if 24-hour report	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	For Our Future				C C00620971
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Satie Washington DC 20043-4390 DC 20043-4390 Pripose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 as disclosed on 10/25 24- Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Washington DC 20043-4390 Disbursement For: Disbu	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		= M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 as disclosed on 10/25 24- H7 Report Name of Federal Candidate: Support Selection for Office Sought Select	For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Purpose of Expenditure Primary	Markey Address			Amou	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 as disclosed on 10/25 24- Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: RODIMER, DAN,				Trans	
Prione Banking Services 10/24-10/30 as disclosed on 10/25 24- Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: RODIMER, DAN., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought City Washington Pro Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington Dispose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/45-10/27 as disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: SCHOLTEN, HILLARY., Calendar Year-To-Date Pro Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount City Washington DC 20043-4390 Category/ Type Tansaction ID: VSGBMA1XCMB Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction		DC	20043-4390		
RODIMER, DAN Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report Name of Pederal Candidate: SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Amount Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement For: 2020 Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Tansa	Phone Banking Services 10/24-10/30 as disclosed of	on 10/25 24-			
RODIMER, DAN, ,	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: X House District:03
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington DC 20043-4390 Amount Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8 Transaction ID: VSG6MA1XCM8	RODIMER, DAN, , ,				NIV/
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390 City Washington Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclosed on 10/16 48-H Report Name of Federal Candidate: SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Category/ Type Disbursement For: Di		7 1 1 7	25351.60	Disbursemer	nt For: Primary X General
City Washington DC 20043-4390 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , Oppose President Senate State: MI Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6494.90 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Amount Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XC	For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	_	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Washington Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: SCHOLTEN, HILLARY,,, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. ITansaction ID: VSG8MA1XCM8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Category/ Type Office Sought: ▼ House District: 03 State: MI Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. IElectronically Filed Date 01 31 2021	1 6 Box 6 1995			Amou	nt
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures. (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Date of Disbursement or Obligation Category/ Type Thus Support Office Sought: X Support Senate State: MI Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) - 1881.81 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stolrz, Gail, [Electronically Filed] Date of Disbursement or Obligation A House Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 Y 2020 Oddentary Y General 2020 Other (specify) Frimary X General 2020 Other (specify) - 1881.81	City	State	Zip Code		– 617.15
Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclosed on 10/16 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , Oppose Calegory Type Office Sought: House District: 03 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz. Gail., . IElectronically Filed Date M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M		DC	20043-4390		
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY,	Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/27 as disc	losed on			11 / 24 / 2020
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sough	nt: K House District: 03
Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Other (specify) ▶ ———————————————————————————————————	SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent Senate State: MI
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		7 1 1 7	6494.90	2020 —	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		· [- 1881.81
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· [
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
[Electronically Filed] Date 01 31 2021	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida	ate or authorized	•		· ·
Signature		[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 01	
	Signature				

PAGE 311 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 13 / Y 2020
t
- 40.76
action ID: VSG8MA1WYN8 f Disbursement or Obligation
11
t: House District:
nt Senate State:
For: Primary General
ther (specify) ▶
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 23 / 2020
nt
- 62.53
action ID : VSG8MA1X9P8
f Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 / 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
- 103.29

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour repo	nrt New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M " M / D " D / Y " Y " Y " Y	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.				10 13 Y 2020	
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount	
				and the second	
City	State	Zip Code		- 40.76 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WYN8	
Pittsburgh	Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264				
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type		11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date		6114922.93	Disburs	sement For: Primary General	
Per Election for Office Sought		0.1.02200	2020	Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				09 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount	
				Alloun	
City	State	Zip Code		- 62.53	
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X9P8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/23-9/30 as 48-Hr Report	disclosed on 9/26	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	X F	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date		6114022.02		sement For: Primary X General	
Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	2020	Other (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	nditures			- 103.29	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	penditures		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the ind with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committee	candidate or authorized	•			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 01	31 2021	
Signature					

PAGE	312	OF	338
FOR L	INE 24	OF F	ORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Finil)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour re	eport New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Rev 24200				10 02 2020
PO Box 34390			Am	ount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1691.97
Washington	DC	20043-4390		insaction ID : VSG8MA1XAQ8 ie of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/2-10/14 48-Hr Report	as disclosed on 10/03	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursem	
-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	ount
City	State	Zip Code	— г	- 52627.17
Washington	DC	20043-4390	I	ansaction ID : VSG8MA1XFQ8
Purpose of Expenditure			Dat	e of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 10/30-11/3 at 24-Hr Report	s disclosed on 10/31	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ıght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursem	
	7			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		•	- 54319.14
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party commit	ny candidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 01	31 2021
Signature				

PAGE	313	OF	338
FOR L	.INE 24	OF F	338 ORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour r	eport New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amo	unt
		l =		
City	State	Zip Code		- 158383.82
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID: VSG8MA1XCS8 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/15-10/2 10/16 48-Hr Report	7 as disclosed on	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗ Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disburseme	
				Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				10 / 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		- 46.66
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	II.	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WZT8 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/18 24-F	Hr Report	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X Presi	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		6114922.93	Disburseme	ent For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		0114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		· [- 158430.48
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		· •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, a party committee) any political party comm	ny candidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M M M	31 2021
Signature				

PAGE FOR LI	314	OF	338			
FOR LI	NE 24	OF FO	ORM 3X			
DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						

NΙΛ	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FOR LINE 24 OF FORIVI 3A
	` '					FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
r	or Our Future					C C00620971
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour re	eport	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Update to previously reported estimate.					10 20 / 2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390					Amount
}	City	1	State	Zip Code		- 16180.89
	Washington		DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDT8
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services 10/20-11/3 as di Hr Report	sclosed on	10/21 24-	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate:				_	
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,			Support Oppose		Sought: House District: President Senate State:
-	Calendar Year-To-Date			A oppose	+ $-$	President Senate State: rsement For: Primary General
	Per Election for Office Sought		7	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify)
ŀ	Full Name of Payee			X Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mosaic Media Strategy Group * Update to previously reported estimates			M INIGITIO	item	10 31 2020
	Mailing Address 1100 G St NW					
	Ste 750					Amount
ŀ	City		State	Zip Code		– 47639.09
	Washington		DC	20005-7411		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1W9V8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure			Category/	$\overline{}$	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Paid Phone Calls as disclosed on 10/31	24-Hr Repo	ort	Type		
Ì	Name of Federal Candidate:			x Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	PETERS, GARY, , ,			Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Ī	Calendar Year-To-Date			142144.15	1	rsement For: Primary 🗶 General
	Per Election for Office Sought		7 7 -	142144.10	2020	Other (specify) -
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	oenditures .			. •	- 16180.89
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditure	es		. •	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				•	
		ny candida	te or authorized			de in cooperation, consultation, or concert r, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[i	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 01	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Signature					

PAGE 315 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00620971
C C00620971
C C00620971
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 344.39
saction ID : VSG8MA1XAW8 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / 2020
ht: K House District: 03
dent Senate State: MI
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 30 7 2020
unt
– 2107.14
saction ID : VSG8MA1XFW8
saction ID : VSG8MA1XFW8 of Disbursement or Obligation
of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020
of Disbursement or Obligation M 11
saction ID: VSG8MA1XFW8 of Disbursement or Obligation M 11
ht: House District: dent Senate State: Primary General
ht: House District: dent Senate State: Primary General
ht: House District: dent Senate State: Primary General
ht: House District: dent Senate State: District General Other (specify) - 2451.53
ht: House District: dent Senate State: District General Other (specify) - 2451.53
ht: House District: General Other (specify) - 2451.53

For Our Future			C C00620971				
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report							
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.			10 05 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
Mailing Address PO Box 34390							
			Amount				
City	State	Zip Code	- 344.39				
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XAW8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	11 24 2020						
Name of Federal Candidate: ** Support Office Sought: ** House District: 03							
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: MI				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6494.90	Disbursement For: Primary ■ General 2020 Other (specify) ■				
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.	10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
Mailing Address PO Box 34390							
1 0 23% 0 1333			Amount				
City	State	Zip Code	- 2107.14				
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XFW8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services on 10/30 as disclosed on Report	10/31 24-Hr	Category/ Type	11 / 24 / 2020				
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:				
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	🗶 President Senate State:				
Calendar Year-To-Date		6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020				
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		Other (specify) >				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			- 2451.53				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	'es		>				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Flootronically E:1	adl	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y				
Signature	Electronically Fil	edj Date	9 01 31 2021				
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201				

PAGE 316 OF 338						
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
C00620971						
/ D D / Y Y Y Y						
Public Distribution/Dissemination						
28 / 2020						
448.35						
ion ID : VSG8MA1X8Y8 Disbursement or Obligation						
M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020						
House District:						
Senate State:						
or: Primary X General						
r (specify) ►						
Public Distribution/Dissemination						

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	_	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	الننبا ليا لت
City	State	Zip Code		448.35
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID: VSG8MA1X8Y8 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services on 8/28 as disclosed on 9/ Report	/03 48-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1 11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disburseme	
Full Name of Payee Brushfire LLC * Updated from previously reported estimate.		∡ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code	— I [– 29795.98
Washington	DC	20007-5169		saction ID : VSG8MA1WPZ8 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disburseme	nt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		· [448.35
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	-		· ·
	[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	e 01	31 2021
Signature				
				FFO 0 1 1 1 F /F 00/0 D 05/004

PAGE	317	OF	338
FOR I	INF 24	OF FO	ORM 3X

				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Strive Digital LLC * Update from previously reported estimate.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				Amount
Ste 28	State	Zip Code		- 221.20
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WTZ8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hi	Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary General
- " · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		.	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 866.73
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZZ8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/26 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary ✓ General ✓ Other (specify) ✓
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure				- 866.73
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led1 -	M =	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		Date	e 01	31 2021

PAGE 318 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C. C00620971
C 00020071
/ M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 21 7 2020
unt
- 19577.04
saction ID : VSG8MA1XDZ8 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / 2020
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M 10 / 05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 15988.83
saction ID : VSG8MA1XB09
of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
ht: House District:
lent Senate State:
nt For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify) ▶
05505.07
- 35565.87
7 7 7
according consultation of consultation

<u> </u>	or Our Future				C C00620971
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
	City	State	Zip Code		- 19577.04
	Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDZ8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/21-10/27 as disclo 10/21 24-Hr Report	sed on	Category/ Type		11 24 7 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	orsement For:
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
	City	State	Zip Code		– 15988.83
	Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XB09 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/5-10/14 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	on 10/07	Category/ Type		11 24 / 2020
	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		6114922.93		rrsement For: Primary
	Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	0114022.30	2020	Other (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	- 35565.87
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		•	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
		Electronically Fil	led] Date	, M	1 31 2021
	Signature				
					FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAGE 319 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 31 7 2020
t
- 245356.56
action ID : VSG8MA1XG09 If Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
For: Primary General
ther (specify)
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 17 7 2020
nt
- 1652.61
action ID : VSG8MA1WP29 f Disbursement or Obligation
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
t:
ent Senate State:
For: Primary Seneral
ther (specify)
- 245356.56

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 245356.56
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XG09 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/2 as disclosed of the Hr Report	on 11/1 24-	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary ☐ Other (specify) ☐ Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team		∡ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 407 Callage Ave				10 17 2020
407 College Ave Ste 349				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1652.61
Ithaca of Funes diture	NY	14850-6701		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1WP29 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/19 as disclose 24-Hr Report	d on 10/18	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary X General
	7			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	- 245356.56
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fi	lodi	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	ъесновичину Ги	Date	9 0	1 31 2021
-				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAC	GE 320	OF	338
FOI	R LINE 2	4 OF F	ORM 3X
FEC IDEN	TIFICATION	-	
	0620971		
M / D	D /	Y	YY
of Public Dis	stribution/	Dissemi)	nation
10 /	17	Y Y 2	020
nt			
action ID :	7		
of Disburser		Obligation	
11	24		020
nt: X H	louse	District:	03
ent S	enate	State:	NV
t For:	Primary	x	General
ther (specif	y) ►		
of Public Dis		Dissemi)	nation
10 /	28	Y Y 2	020 Y
nt			
saction ID :	VSG8MA		3.96
of Disburser	ment or C	Obligation	n
1 M /	D /	Y	YY
	louse	_	
	Senate	State:	
t For:	Primary	×	General
ther (specif	y) 🕨		
		– 1369	.40
	7		
7			
cooperation,			concert

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 17 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		– 1369.40
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XD29 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/17-10/27 as disclosed 24-Hr Report	on 10/18	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	25351.60	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payer		✓ Mama	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC * Update from previously reported estimate.		X Memo	item	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1027 Grand St				
Ste 28				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		3.96 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WV39
Brooklyn	NY	11211-1748		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/28 24-I	Hr Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		∡ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbu	rsement For: Primary X General
rei Liection for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify) -
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				- 1369.40
(a) CODITO IN 2 OF NOTHING OF HIGH EXPONDITION				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 01	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 321 OF 338
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FE	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		☐ Memo	Item Date of F	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	TI:::	- 10493.33
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ion ID : VSG8MA1XE39 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/21-10/30 as disclosed on 1 Report	10/22 24-Hr	Category/ Type	M 11	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	Disbursement F 2020 Othe	or: Primary ✗ General r (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		☐ Memo	Item Date of F	
			/ unedit	
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390		tion ID : VSG8MA1XB59
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/6-10/14 as disclo	osed on 10/07	Category/ Type	Date of L	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	6114922.93	Disbursement F 2020 Othe	or: Primary X General r (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	res		•	- 11504.82
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Date

PAGE 322 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
/ M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M 10 / 31 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 17302.59 saction ID: VSG8MA1XG59 of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
JUIGI (3DCUIY) ►
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 29 2020 unt - 122040.97
of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / 29 / 2020 unt -122040.97 usaction ID : VSG8MA1WP79 of Disbursement or Obligation
of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 31 7 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				manust
			Ar	mount
City	State	Zip Code		- 17302.59
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Tr Da	ransaction ID : VSG8MA1XG59 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/31-11/2 as disclos 24-Hr Report	ed on 11/1	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	x Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburse	ment For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7-	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		★ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Outreach Team * Update to previously reported estimates.				10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 407 College Ave			Δr	mount
Ste 349			/``	
City	State	Zip Code		- 122040.97
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701	I	ransaction ID: VSG8MA1WP79 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/29-11/3 as disclosed on 1 Report	0/30 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office So	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disburse	ment For: Primary X General
To Essential States	7			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	- 17302.59
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	<u>ысы опишну Г н</u>	Date	01	31 2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAGE 323 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
mount
- 44239.33
ransaction ID : VSG8MA1X979 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
ought: House District:
esident Senate State:
ment For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify)
ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
mount
243713.84
ransaction ID : VSG8MA1PV89
ate of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020
ought: House District:
esident Senate State:
ment For: Primary General
Other (specify) ▶
199474.51
in cooperation, consultation, or concert

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				C
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				09 02 2020
PO BOX 34390			Ar	mount
City	State	Zip Code		– 44239.33
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID: VSG8MA1X979 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/2-9/30 as disclosed Hr Report	on 9/03 48-	Category/ Type		M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date				ment For: Primary Seneral
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Outreach Team				10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 407 College Ave				mount
Ste 349				Hount
City	State	Zip Code		243713.84
Ithaca	NY	14850-6701		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1PV89 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/29-11/3 as disclosed on 1 Report	0/30 24-Hr	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburse	ment For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	199474.51
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Floatronicall. F2	lad1	M = M	/ D.D / Y.Y.Y.Y
Signature	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	01	31 2021
-				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201
				TEO Schedule E (FUHII 3A) Rev. 05/201

PAGE 324 OF 338
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
n M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 22 / 2020
Amount
- 1146.15
Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XE89
Date of Disbursement or Obligation
11 / 24 / 2020
Sought:
President Senate State: MI
sement For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 13 2020
Amount
- 1276.92
– 1276 92
- 1276.92 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XCA9
Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XCA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 11 24 2020
Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XCA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 11
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 11
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 24 / 2020 Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary K General
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 11
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 1
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 11
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 11
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XCA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report			
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.			10 22 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 1146.15
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XE89 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phonebanking Services 10/22-10/30 as disclosed on 10/23 24- Hr Report Category/ Type			11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:
SLOTKIN, ELISSA, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	2249.80	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo I	
Update to previously reported estimate.			10 13 7 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount			
City	State	Zip Code	- 1276.92
Washington	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XCA9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/13-10/14 as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Report Category/ Type			11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	6114922.93	Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	01 31 2021
Signature			
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 325 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = W / D - D / T - T - T - T
Full Name of Payee IQM Corporation		☐ Memo	Item Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 22 Andover Ln			Am	11 02 2020 nount
City	State	Zip Code	—Г	293.74
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802		ansaction ID : VSG8MA1PSB9
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on Post-General Re	:port	Category/ Type	Da	te of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office So	ught: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Pre	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	Disbursen 2020	nent For: ☐ Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address PO Box 392264		☐ Memo		te of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 / 27 / 2020 nount
City	State	Zip Code		– 1276.93
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	I	ansaction ID : VSG8MA1WYB9 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ught: X House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	Pre	sident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	13320.04	Disbursen 2020	nent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		•	- 983.19
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		. •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

Signature

SC ITEN

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	.			D. 05 000 05 000
TEMPELO INDEL ENDENT EXI ENDITORES	,			PAGE 326 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				09 16 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		– 17256.37
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1X9C9 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/16-9/30 as on 9/18 48-Hr Report	s disclosed	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Pr	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	6114922.93	Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRSG Company * Updated from previously reported estimate.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		- 5904.97
Washington	DC	20006-5813		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1WQD9 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr F	Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	6114922.93	Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		• [- 17256.37
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

PAGE 327 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 01 / 2020
t
- 89.04
action ID : VSG8MA1XAD9 f Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
t: Nouse District: 04
nt Senate State: NV
For: Primary General
ther (specify) ▶
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 29 / 2020
t
- 1409.17 action ID : VSG8MA1XFD9 f Disbursement or Obligation
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
11 24 2020
t: X House District: 10
nt Senate State: PA
For: Primary General
ther (specify) ▶
- 1498.21

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 / 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 89.04
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XAD9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/1-10/14 as disclose 48-Hr Report	ed on 10/03	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: K House District: 04
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	9015.92	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1409.17
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1XFD9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/29-10/30 as disclosed on Report	10/30 24-Hr	Category/ Type		11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: K House District: 10
PERRY, SCOTT, , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	T T	4359.55	Disbu 2020	rsement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				- 1498.21
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 0	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				FEC Schedule F (Form 3Y) Pay 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHI ITEMI

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 328 OF	338
			FOR LINE 24 OF FO	DRM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	BER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y	YY
Full Name of Payee America Votes		☐ Memo	M M / D D / Y Y	nation
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW			Amount	
Ste 600	State	Zip Code	7209	0 72
City Washington	DC	20036-4324	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1Q1E9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 12/3 48-Hr	Report	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y)20
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:	00
WARNOCK, RAPHAEL, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State:	GA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	250241.20	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary ☐ 2020	General pecial
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Box 34390		∐ Memo	M M / D D / Y Y	nation 020
011	10: 1	7. 0.1	4007	0.77
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20043-4390	- 48879 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XCF9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/15-10/27 as disclose 48-Hr Report	ed on 10/16	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y)20
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:	
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State:	MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u> </u>	142144.15	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. > 23218.	96
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		

[Electronically Filed]

2021

01

Date

31

 $Stoltz,\ Gail,\ ,\ ,$

Signature

SCHED ITEMIZEI

			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C C00620971
neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repor	t filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo I	
Update to previously reported estimates.			10 19 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 30.02
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1WZG9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type	11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: M House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		X Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	25351.60	Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address DO Do Do Do Do Do Do Do Do Do Do Do Do Do		☐ Memo I	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M
PO Box 34390			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	– 1211.74
Washington Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDG9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Banking Services from 10/19-10/27 as dis 10/20 24-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type	11 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: Mouse District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		x Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		25351.60	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit			Other (specify) - 1241.76
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

For Our Future

Check if

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

[Electronically Filed]

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITU

			PAGE 330 OF 338
			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
New rep	port Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 01 2020
		Ame	ount
State	Zip Code		– 1466.20
DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1XAJ9 e of Disbursement or Obligation
s disclosed	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
	Oppose		ident Senate State:
<u></u>	6114922.93	Disbursem	ent For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify)
	☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		Am	ount
State	Zip Code		– 411.1 9
DC	20043-4390		insaction ID : VSG8MA1XFJ9 e of Disbursement or Obligation
31 24-Hr	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020
	Support	Office Sou	ght: K House District: 02
	x Oppose		ident Senate State: NV
7	13320.04	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
			- 1877.39
	State DC s disclosed State DC 31 24-Hr	State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 s disclosed Type Support Oppose 6114922.93 Memo State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Category/ Type Support Support Oppose 13320.04	State Zip Code DC 20043-4390 Tra Date S disclosed Category/ Type S Support Office Sou Pres Memo Item Date Amo Oppose X Pres Disbursem 2020 Memo Item Date Amo Amo State DC 20043-4390 State DC 20043-4390 State DC 20043-4390 Support Office Sou X Pres Disbursem Category/ Type Support Office Sou X Oppose Pres Disbursem Date D

31

01

Date

2021

FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Signature

S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 331 OF 338
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	
City	State	Zip Code	$ \Gamma$	12008.33
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1Q1K9 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services Estimate from 12/1-12/22 on 12/03 48-Hr Report	as disclosed	Category/ Type		12 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Soug	ht: House District: 00
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN, , ,		Oppose	Presid	dent Senate State: GA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	250241.20	Disburseme 2020	nt For:
Full Name of Payee IQM Corporation * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address		⋉ Memo	_	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
22 Andover Ln			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		– 71.93
Manhasset	NY	11030-1802		of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/24 24-Hr Re	eport	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6114922.93	Disburseme 2020	nt For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		. [12008.33
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

31

01

PAGE 332 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
- 249.02
action ID: VSG8MA1XBK9 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 2020
t: Nouse District: 03
ent Senate State: NV
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10
3.15 Saction ID: VSG8MA1PTN9 of Disbursement or Obligation 11

	OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For	Our Future				C C00620971
Check	if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
F	l Name of Payee or Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
-	pdate to previously reported estimate.				10 10 2020
IVIc	iling Address PO Box 34390				Amount
Cit	у	State	Zip Code		– 249.02
	ashington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XBK9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
C	rpose of Expenditure anvassing Services from 10/10-10/14 as disclosed 3-Hr Report	on 10/11	Category/ Type		11 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Na	me of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: K House District: 03
RO	DDIMER, DAN, , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	25351.60	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Fu	I Name of Payee		Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
S	trive Digital LLC		_ Wemo	item	10 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Ma	iling Address 1027 Grand St				
	Ste 28				Amount
Cit	у	State	Zip Code		3.15
	ooklyn	NY	11211-1748		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PTN9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	rpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/30 24-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020
Na	me of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TF	UMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary General
	Tel Election for Office Sought	1 1		2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) :	SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	- 245.87
(b)	SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		. •	
(c)	TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
with	er penalty of perjury I certify that the independe, or at the request or suggestion of, any candiday committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
_		Electronically File	ed] Date	e 0	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
;	Signature				

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

	PAGE 333	OF 338 4 OF FORM 3X
FEC I		ON NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971	
on Man	D D /	YYYY
Date of Publi	ic Distribution/	Dissemination
10	03	2020
Amount		
		- 297.32
Transaction Date of Disb	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	1WZN9 Obligation
11	24	2020
Sought: [House	District:
President [Senate	State:
sement For:	Primary	X General
Other (s	pecify) ►	
		Dissemination
		Dissemination 2020
Date of Publi	ic Distribution/	YYYY
Date of Publing 10 Amount	c Distribution/	^Y 2020
Date of Publication 10 Amount Transaction Date of Disbu	ID: VSG8MA	2020 - 216296.24
Date of Publi 10 Amount	ID: VSG8MA	2020 - 216296.24
Amount Transaction Date of Disb	ID: VSG8MA	2020 - 216296.24 1XDN9 Obligation
Amount Transaction Date of Disb	ID: VSG8MA	2020 - 216296.24 - 218296.24 - 218296.24 - 218296.24 - 218296.24 - 218296.24
Amount Transaction Date of Disb Sought: President	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	2020 - 216296.24 (1XDN9 Obligation 2020 District: State:
Amount Transaction Date of Disb Sought: President sement For:	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C House Senate	2020 - 216296.24 (1XDN9 Obligation 2020 District: State:
Amount Transaction Date of Disb Sought: President Sement For: Other (s	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C House Senate Primary	2020 - 216296.24 A1XDN9 Obligation Y 2020 District: State: General
Amount Transaction Date of Disb Sought: President Sement For: Other (s	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C House Senate Primary	2020 - 216296.24 (1XDN9 Obligation 2020 District: State:
Amount Transaction Date of Disb Sought: President sement For: Other (s	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C House Senate Primary	2020 - 216296.24 ATXDN9 Obligation 2020 District: State: General
Date of Publication Amount Transaction Date of Disbound 11 Sought: President sement For: Other (s	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C House Senate Primary pecify)	2020 - 216296.24 ATXDN9 Obligation 2020 District: State: General
Amount Transaction Date of Disbo Sought: President Seement For: Other (s	ID: VSG8MA ursement or C House Senate Primary pecify)	2020 - 216296.24 11XDN9 Obligation 2020 District: State: X General

For Our Future				C C00620971			
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Update to previously reported estimates.				10 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address PO Box 392264							
				Amount			
City	State	Zip Code		– 297.32			
Pittsburgh							
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report		11 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
Name of Federal Candidate:	Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Sought: House District:						
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	l	President Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date		0444000.00		ırsement For: Primary 🗶 General			
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7-	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) ▶			
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		10 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address PO Box 34390							
				Amount			
City	State	Zip Code		- 216296.24			
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XDN9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/20-10/27 as disclose 24-Hr Report	ed on 10/21	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y 2020			
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office	e Sought: House District:			
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date		6114922.93	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General			
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify) ▶			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		•	- 216593.56			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditu	res		•	, ,			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	(F)4 1 H 70	1-31	М	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y			
Signature	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	9 0	1 31 2021			
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016			

PAGE 334 OF 338	
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
C C00620971	
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
10 23 / 2020	
unt	
- 1176.00	ĺ
saction ID : VSG8MA1WYS9 of Disbursement or Obligation	
11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
ht: House District:	
dent Senate State:	
nt For: Primary X General	
Other (specify)	
of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
M 10	
unt	
- 46113.32	1
nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WPT9	ı
of Disbursement or Obligation	
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	l
ht: House District:	
dent Senate State:	
dent Senate State: ont For: Primary General	
dent Senate State: ont For: Primary General Other (specify)	-
dent Senate State: Int For: Primary General Other (specify)	
dent Senate State: Int For: Primary General Other (specify) - 1176.00	
dent Senate State: Int For: Primary General Other (specify) - 1176.00	
dent Senate State: ent For: Primary General Other (specify) - 1176.00	
dent Senate State: Int For: Primary General Other (specify) - 1176.00	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
For Our Future					
				C C00620971	
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
NGP VAN, Inc. Update to previously reported estimates.				10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			_	10 20 2020	
FO BOX 392204			Amo	unt	
City	State	Zip Code		– 1176.00	
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		saction ID : VSG8MA1WYS9 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		11 24 2020	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Soug	aht: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	Y President		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disburseme	ent For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Deliver Strategies, LLC * Updated from previously reported estimate.		, meme		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr					
Ste 550			Amo	unt	
City	State	Zip Code	-	– 46113.32	
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WPT9 of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Postage as di 10/26 24-Hr Report	sclosed on	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Souc	ght: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	Y President	, <u> </u>	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	Disburseme	ent For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		• [- 1176.00	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
(v) 10 IAL macpondent Expenditures			·	7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	M = M /	31 2021	
Signature	<u> </u>	_ Date	O1	2021	
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010	

PAGE	335	OF	338
FOR LI	NE 24	OF F	ORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼				
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour re	eport New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate. Mailing Address PO Pay 24200				09 24 2020
PO Box 34390			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code	-	- 3140.60
Washington	DC	20043-4390		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1X9T9 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/24-9/30 a 48-Hr Report	s disclosed on 9/26	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1 Y 1 Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Cupport Oppose	res	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbursem	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Other (specify)
Pull Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			Amo	
Ste 550				
City	State	Zip Code		183886.68
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1PPV9 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Printing, and Pos 10/26 24-Hr Report	tage as reported on	Category/ Type		11 / D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disburseme	
	,			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	penditures		· [180746.08
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 01	31 2021
Signature				

Signature

SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 336 OF 338
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 26 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Ar	nount
City	State	Zip Code		86.35
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ansaction ID : VSG8MA1XEV9 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 as disclo	osed on	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sc	ought: House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	13320.04	Disburser 2020	ment For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.				10 12 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Ar	nount
City	State	Zip Code	— Г	– 831.25
Washington	DC	20043-4390		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1XBW9 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services 10/12-10/14 as disclosed on Report	10/14 48-Hr	Category/ Type		11 / 24 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sc	ought: X House District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	9015.92	Disburse 2020	ment For: Primary
, , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		•	-744.90
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•

[Electronically Filed]

31

01

Date

2021

PAGE 337 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
- 143471.44
action ID : VSG8MA1XCX9 f Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 7 2020
t:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 27 / 2020
nt
– 11775.75
saction ID : VSG8MA1WYY9 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 / 2020
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
– 155247.19
- 155247.19
- 155247.19
- 155247.19
- 155247.19

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future C C00620971				
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				10 16 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code		– 143471.44
Washington	DC	20043-4390		saction ID : VSG8MA1XCX9 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/16-10/27 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	i on 10/16	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	
Colondor Vers To Date			Disburseme	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	2020	Other (specify) >
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.		☐ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				10 27 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264			Amou	unt
City	State	Zip Code		– 11775.75
Pittsburgh	PA	15251-9264		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1WYY9 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/27 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type] [11 24 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	
Oalandar Vers To Date			Disburseme	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	6114922.93	2020 —	Other (specify) >
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		-	- 155247.19
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		.	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically File	ed] Date	M = M /	31 2021
Signature	<u> </u>	_ Date	01	2. 2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

PAGE 338 OF 338 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
- 2776.93
action ID: VSG8MA1X9Z9 of Disbursement or Obligation
11 24 / 2020
t: District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimate.				09 25 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 2776.93
Washington	DC	20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1X9Z9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/25-9/30 as disclosed 48-Hr Report	d on 9/26	Category/ Type		11 24 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary ☐ Other (specify) ☐ Other (specify)
Full Name of Dayso			14 0 000	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Update to previously reported estimate.		∐ Memo	item	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				Amount
O'th.	01-1-	7:- O- d-		- 8273.32
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1XEZ9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/26-10/31 as disclose 24-Hr Report	d on 10/27	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6114922.93	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary Seneral
	,			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	- 11050.25
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	'es			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	- 1435291.92
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 0	1 31 2021
Signature				